
 2026 BATCH 1 GRADUATION LIST APPROVED ON 2ND FEBRUARY, 2026

S/N Qualification MATRIC NO Student's Name Study Centre Class of Degree

1 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU211174850 Ogbonnia Bose Rachael Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221089145 Ononiwu Naomi Shulammite Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193140605 Nweke James Onwenweke Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

4 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231153806 Odom Oluchi Anasieta Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

5 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213082401 Nwaabueze Uchecinachi Blessing Abakaliki Study Centre Third Class

6 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233395277 Awo Matthew Chinedu Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

7 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201080286 Paul Joseph Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

8 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU140298289 Onaga Nnaemeka Nelson Abakaliki Study Centre Pass

9 B.Sc. Cooperative Management NOU171010460 Okeke Victoria Chidera Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

10 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU158109172 Nsor Christabel Abung Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

11 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211179909 Obum Prince Charles Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

12 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173023860 Adeoye Busayo Hannah Abakaliki Study Centre Third Class

13 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU135633530 Ezugwu Udochukwu Nora Abakaliki Study Centre Third Class

14 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211179303 Origum Jacinta Chinyere Abakaliki Study Centre Third Class

15 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU120100710 Ota Abdulsalam Inya Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

16 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193111781 Agwu Nancy Amarachi Abakaliki Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

17 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211174241 Adindu Chibuzo Jane Abakaliki Study Centre First Class

18 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211176481 Okpara Chioma Henrietta Abakaliki Study Centre Third Class

19 B.A. Christian Theology NOU211187889 Mumureke Augustina Elohor Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

20 B.A. English NOU193126057 Adejiri Adejoke Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

21 B.A. English NOU211187638 Lawal Aduragbemi Arinola Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

22 B.A. English NOU193116922 Ojo Olajumoke Boluwatife Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

23 B.A. French NOU211177877 Ayoola Paul Oluwole Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

24 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU213092454 Bankole Hassan Abiodun Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

25 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU171032961 Mahmud Fadilulah Omobolaji Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

26 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU173014181 Wahab Sulaimon Olasunkanmi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

27 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211181419 Ajikobi Sofiat Olayemi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

28 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231135012 Odufuye Adebobola Blessing Abeokuta Study Centre First Class

29 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221146908 Chukwuedon Fidelis Uchechukwu Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

30 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213078874 Nwachukwu Racheal Pelumi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

31 B.Sc. Accounting NOU142717469 Dennis Segun Godwin Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

32 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223152279 Ozobiani Zinnia Eferezi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

33 B.Sc. Accounting NOU147104113 Shoyomi Olaniyi Oluseye Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

34 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201012368 Onafuwa Solomon Adedayo Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

35 B.Sc. Accounting NOU166307023 Eshilokun Adeniyi Muhammed Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

36 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221137396 Samuel Comfort Ohunene Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

37 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213086853 Soretire Temitope Taiwo Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

38 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231135115 Philips-Okojie Tosin Cecilia Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

39 B.Sc. Accounting NOU142037026 Adebekun Adeola Olawunmi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

40 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223154044 Akinremi Motunrayo Oluwaseun Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

41 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213083363 Sanni Aishat Arike Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

42 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211180983 Omotosho Falilat Temiloluwa Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

43 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211187907 Adelokun Oluwafemi Tobiloba Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

44 B.Sc. Accounting NOU132856649 Oyesanya Adetayo Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

45 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211179200 Durotade Abosede Sadiat Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

46 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211173134 Yusuf Basirat Abike Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

47 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211171812 Obadina Zainab Motunrayo Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

48 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221140486 Okoye Patience Amaka Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

49 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201015044 Ariyibi Olabimpe Abiodun Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

50 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201070954 Olanrewaju Mosunmola Omowunmi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

51 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201011842 Shogbiyanju Kofoworola Adedamola Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

52 B.Sc. Accounting NOU142739909 Owonla Abass Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

53 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201076429 Adeosun Paul Korede Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class
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54 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201014013 Ijaduola Marvellous Cynthia Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

55 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193145808 Adetola Temitope Ruth Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

56 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211186649 Kayode Deborah Oluwaseun Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

57 B.Sc. Accounting NOU164209550 Okunowo Oluseyi Oluremi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

58 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193152309 Awoyemi Temitope Taiwo Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

59 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201014317 Oyinloye Emmanuel Ayomide Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

60 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201072080 Elegbede Morufat Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

61 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233416730 Akinsanya Mojisola Aderonke Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

62 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213084400 Bankole Maria Ajoke Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

63 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203103265 Oluwole Elizabeth Olujimi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

64 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213013317 Adurodola Christiana Omotinuke Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

65 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203095322 Onyekwuo Esther Patience Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

66 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211170483 Azeez Hammed Ayomide Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

67 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087451 Taiwo Sukurat Omolara Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

68 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213080250 Sobakin Oluwatimilehin Iyanuoluw Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

69 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087970 Abdulhameed Mariam Joke Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

70 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213077388 Yinusa Sodiq Olamilekan Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

71 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203101501 Olajide Adedolapo Afolasade Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

72 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193132776 Oyebamiji Hadijat Opeyemi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

73 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213081899 Olaibi Esther Anike Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

74 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU168331295 Amoo Omobolaji Faith Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

75 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193144744 Sosimi Similoluwa Oluwabimpe Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

76 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201070956 Olaoye Olayimika Emmanuel Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

77 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201019490 Olude Gbenga Lanre Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

78 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211180006 Smith Ayobami Dorcas Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

79 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213091639 Bayero Abosede Blessing Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

80 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193113598 Ajuwon Blessing Oluwakemi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

81 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211178273 Otah Precious Amarachi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

82 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203084800 Abolarin Nureni Opeyemi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

83 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211091390 Adeagbo Abosede Memmunat Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

84 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211181732 Sowemimo Ibidunni Esther Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

85 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211185036 Adetola Joshua Oladimeji Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

86 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213086667 Awwal Islamiyat Temitope Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

87 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181047080 Agboola Oluwatomiwa Rachael Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

88 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193144900 Davies Funmilola Toluwani Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

89 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU130510357 Ogundiran Babatunde Samuel Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

90 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201018120 Ibrahim Toheeb Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

91 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201074158 Sosu Kayode Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

92 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU167609581 Taiwo Ruth Temitope Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

93 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU156612495 Maleek Godwin Omeiza Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

94 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU070241271 Adewunmi Adeshina Amos Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

95 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213083683 Bamidele Saheed Taiwo Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

96 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211182152 Fagunjade Feranmi Opeoluwa Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

97 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU164130323 Kushimo Sodiq Olamilekan Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

98 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU150715223 Ejindu Ikechukwu Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

99 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU159508797 Popoola Oluwafunminiyi Idris Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

100 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211169860 Irokwe Paul Maduabuchi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

101 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171028457 Olaniyan Olayinka Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

102 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211170072 Adebiyi Samuel Oluwapelumi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

103 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU162338257 Ahamed Musbau Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

104 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173029561 Olaiya Bukky Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

105 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173042883 Odey Friday Solomon Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

106 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193131784 Adebayo Tayo Temitope Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class
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107 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203098874 Alao Pelumi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

108 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143312839 Akinwunmi Abraham Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

109 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211083044 Esobitan Ezekiel Segun Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

110 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU142671184 Adelowo Babatunde Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

111 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193122066 Adeyemo Abdulroqeeb Opeyemi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

112 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201010470 Oduguwa Bolaji Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

113 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201082070 Iguma-Orobosa Oluwakorede Israel Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

114 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203094177 Ikukoyi Solomon Toyin Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

115 B.Sc. Cooperative Management NOU171051956 Alawode Aminat Temitayo Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

116 B.Sc. Cooperative Management NOU134415058 Babayanju Aderonke Bolanle Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

117 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211099122 Okoye Godwin Obalichi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

118 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201078319 Arigbede Oluwatayo Peter Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

119 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU168271728 Arouture Justina Tanimola Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

120 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211180592 Ajao Esther Oluwabusayo Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

121 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181034604 Aimofumeh Bamidele Ronald Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

122 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU133704591 Adesina Segun Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

123 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191043216 James Ibrahim Luka Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

124 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193119379 Adenekan Opeyemi Adesewa Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

125 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193143999 Ojekunle Abigael Mayowa Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

126 B.Sc. Economics NOU211174348 Ademoyo Tobiloba Samuel Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

127 B.Sc. Economics NOU203093163 Olufade Nurudeen Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

128 B.Sc. Economics NOU191018321 Lawrence Ikeoluwa Folasade Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

129 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU191022963 Yusuf Ridwan Adeshina Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

130 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU193138338 Durowoju Matthew Adeolu Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

131 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU193095926 Otitoloju Emmanuel Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

132 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU201083014 Olabode Olanrewaju Ismail Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

133 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211175543 Adebola Adeola Esther Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

134 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU133009573 Orija Ibrahim Olanrewaju Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

135 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU173059572 Elijah Abayomi Matthew Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

136 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU171034312 Adegbolu Gbemisola Evelyn Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

137 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU181044435 Orimolade Ifedayo Abayomi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

138 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU142185875 Yakub Damola Omolara Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

139 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU171007755 Akinbola Mary Gbemisola Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

140 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211179301 Aboaba Oluwayemi Dorcas Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

141 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221134139 Abdulmumin Fatimah Omowunmi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

142 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193145948 Oguntoye Akeem O Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

143 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU181003884 Olaore Taiwo Oluwatosin Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

144 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU183001735 Ibipeju Kehinde Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

145 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193145957 Dasaolu Yemisi. O Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

146 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU120315730 Odunukan Oluwagbeminiyi Christiana Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

147 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU169867988 Eze Chinyere Patience Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

148 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193147941 Olasoji Modupeola Omoniyi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

149 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU181072579 Salami Adeola Boluwatife Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

150 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193149113 Tijani Abdulahi Adeyemi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

151 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213079254 Soyebi Oyindamola Elizabeth Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

152 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211185197 Ololade Blessing Omowunmi Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

153 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU171005162 Amusan Oluwatobiloba Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

154 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201008925 Ajibola Harafat Yetunde Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

155 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU164025713 Soremi Korede Christiana Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

156 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201072230 Olubode Adesola Oluwawemimo Abeokuta Study Centre Pass

157 B.Sc. Film Production NOU211180127 David Olamide Gabriel Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

158 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU142449869 Olajumoke Bolaji Bamidele Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

159 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU140239365 Atunwa Oluwaseun Moses Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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160 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU181037388 Ajayi Taiwo Isreal Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

161 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211188673 Chukwuemeke Praise Ogheneyoma Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

162 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211187215 Imran Habeeb Adebayo Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

163 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU203096020 Egbe Uche Daniel Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

164 B.Sc. International Relations NOU201069602 Ozuru Chinyere Peace Maureen Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

165 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU203104581 Yusuff Abdul-Qudus Omotayo Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

166 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211184133 Chukwuemeke Isaac Kachi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

167 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU155356199 Onaburekhan Eboseremen Gideon Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

168 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU148055733 Salami Abubakir Biola Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

169 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU150157658 Alabi Ezekiel Sunday Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

170 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213089014 Nuga Boluwatife Esther Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

171 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU173026947 Osundele Oluwaseyi Blessing Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

172 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213088857 Ibrahim Rukayat Precious Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

173 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU142941387 Olaoye Success Emmanuel Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

174 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203098382 Abatan Gabriel Oluwaseyi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

175 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191049604 Oduntan Bidemi Rashidat Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

176 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU132633028 Amusan Bolaji Latin Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

177 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201017407 Sodiq Vivian Bisola Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

178 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213083366 Nsemana Collins John Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

179 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201071804 Dakagye Williams Samuel Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

180 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191050780 Abimbolu Olufemi Titus Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

181 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203088352 Sodipo Olamide Mathew Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

182 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213091114 Joseph Benjamen Moberuoluwa Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

183 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193125939 Bakare Esther Habibat Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

184 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211176290 Muhibi Kehinde Waliyyullaahi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

185 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201082389 Akanbiola Folashade Yetunde Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

186 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213087366 Oduntan Olamide Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

187 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211172004 Abdulyusuf Zainab Motunrayo Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

188 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU223150417 Ojetunde Jelilat Omowumi Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

189 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU156732238 Owooka Jonathan Adisa Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

190 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU181069556 Lawal Sodiq Adewale Abeokuta Study Centre Third Class

191 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU231182464 Ekundayo Oluwatobiloba Mary Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

192 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU193124375 Alli Oluwasegun Abeokuta Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

193 B.A. Arabic NOU201082939 Umar Isah Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

194 B.A. English NOU181064901 Benson Gift Eno Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

195 B.A. English NOU193128950 Sani Rashida Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

196 B.A. English NOU213077560 Musa Blessing Yakubu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

197 B.A. English NOU193132027 Moses Joy Nkut Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

198 B.A. English NOU221081808 Nwambe Joy Ruth Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

199 B.A. English NOU201082205 Odoabuchi Chisom Goodness Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

200 B.A. English NOU211181754 Adakole Ejuma Gloria Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

201 B.A. English NOU130952702 Azubuike Adanna Joy Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

202 B.A. English NOU171023976 Abdul Hauwa Bashir Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

203 B.A. Hausa NOU213079191 Lawal Lubabatu Gafai (Direct Entry) Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

204 B.A. Hausa NOU211183602 Musa Halima Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

205 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU211192951 Ibrahim Abdulhameed Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

206 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU193131306 Abdullahi Umaru Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

207 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU221133377 Usman Hafsat Kusherki Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

208 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU213075362 Markus Rifkatu Bawa Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

209 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU193121924 Adekoya Rukayat Adewumi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

210 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211167708 Ibrahim Habiba Tangwaya Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

211 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU133226725 Titus Kajinyana Richard Abuja Model Study Centre First Class

212 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233405187 Njoku Nwachi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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213 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231161622 Apalowo Muibat Abdulaziz Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

214 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233329266 Afolayan Funmilayo Temitope Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

215 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201019548 Jeremiah Christopher Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

216 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231111401 Ekemode Titilade Iyabode Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

217 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213081121 Jaiyeola Temitope Favour Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

218 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211182503 Samuel Glory Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

219 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233408805 Nwaeke Solomon Okechukwu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

220 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213079234 Mbah Lynda Nwanneka Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

221 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223156811 Ugbebor Ifeanyi Peter Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

222 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213080892 Ichapi Vanessa Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

223 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231139212 Uzuegbunam Jane Adaorah Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

224 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231110935 Akinniyi Olumuyiwa Benjamin Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

225 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213080499 Akindele Ibrahim Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

226 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223134238 Fagbemi Fatimo Aina Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

227 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193132561 Ayodele Esther Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

228 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223137566 Onwochei Patricia Agiliga Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

229 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211182579 Adamu Dickson Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

230 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203092832 Abdulazeez Oyiza Rafat Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

231 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233397114 Nnadi Nneamaka Esther Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

232 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201082386 Okoro Felicity Chinenye Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

233 B.Sc. Accounting NOU164462709 Joseph Osu Emmanuel Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

234 B.Sc. Accounting NOU142755713 Hassan Maimuna Ummi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

235 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231131886 Alausa Ganiyat Omotunde Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

236 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231159763 Ola-Ojo Oluwatoyin Dorcas Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

237 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213085686 Agada Eleojo Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

238 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211192322 Chukwu Peace Chidimma Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

239 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201071351 Haavaan Stephen Torkuma Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

240 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211177053 Rabiu Aliyu Ibrahim Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

241 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203094194 Godwin Charity Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

242 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201010619 Oge Chinyere Theresa Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

243 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203102879 John Edith Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

244 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211171067 Nankap Rejoice Nangun Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

245 B.Sc. Accounting NOU132816296 Udukhomoh Justina Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

246 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191058436 Okorie Amarachi Mirabel Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

247 B.Sc. Biology NOU203103625 Nwaigwe Emmanuel Ugochukwu Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

248 B.Sc. Biology NOU183018346 Muhammed Yusuf Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

249 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221138519 Okoroafor Mary Chidinma Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

250 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211168151 Christopher Praise Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

251 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233426789 Onyilo Patricia Simon Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

252 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193151891 Michael Chukwuebuka Martins Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

253 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213088254 Madu Cosmas Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

254 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203097983 Kombo Ruth Njong Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

255 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211172784 Nwanedo Isaac Chibuzo Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

256 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211169588 Achi Henrietta Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

257 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213074622 Musa Amira Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

258 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211100465 Dalhatu Sifawa Hannatu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

259 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231143818 Alabi Kehinde Suliat Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

260 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213090604 Ibrahim Rita Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

261 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211169746 Anyika Glory Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

262 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211170279 Boniface Janet Oko Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

263 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211171495 Odoh Comfort Martha Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

264 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191054838 Amanwa Chidiebere Victor Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

265 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191043029 Shuaib Umar Farouk Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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266 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087669 Gabriel Blessing Ofie Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

267 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211169988 Abang Precious Okah Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

268 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213081929 Inalegwu Precious Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

269 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201085524 Oseni Esther Azeezat Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

270 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211184490 Andrew Florence Akuta Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

271 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183019627 Jibrilla Umar Shehu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

272 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211170191 Kombo Favour Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

273 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213073060 Uka Ijeoma Gladys Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

274 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203096497 Kumayon Blessing Mautin Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

275 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213093135 Kanabe Angelita Oshone Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

276 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231152663 Omokanye Olubisi Kolapo Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

277 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213049904 Irueghe Patience Ijemen Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

278 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213083306 Okozide Esther Imhande Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

279 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211176035 Dashe Joy Nanchu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

280 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211185124 Opogu Sarah Chidiebere Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

281 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213076430 Aminu Usman Musa Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

282 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211181910 Amanze Ijeoma Mary Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

283 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213083912 Bamidele Bisi Florence Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

284 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213085005 Nwokolo Joy Chioma Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

285 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193135507 Matti Abiola Awal Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

286 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211183619 Christian Angela Adaku Chioma Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

287 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213090633 Iorchir Doreen Terkimbi Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

288 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU223151880 Isah Mukhtar Gusau Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

289 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201077700 Fasheyi Victor Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

290 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211173170 Pam Gideon Markus Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

291 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213084751 Hamzat Aishat Adenike Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

292 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213067277 Ode Theresa Odije Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

293 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201069384 Okpujie Enore Marvelous Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

294 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201016133 Adamu Dauda Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

295 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201011418 Kefas Sarki Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

296 B.Sc. Chemistry NOU191062991 Ben Happiness Isong Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

297 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223153171 Williams Munachim Jillian Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

298 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211006527 Askirama Aliyu Ibrahim Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

299 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU132617450 Njoku Vincent Kalu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

300 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211170696 Ekwugha Gerald Chidera Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

301 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201001054 Obassi David Chiagozie Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

302 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213067723 Sopruchi Marcel Mmegwa Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

303 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211187881 Babalola Damilola Joseph Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

304 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211170847 Danjuma Nyikalo Joseph Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

305 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211190440 Musa Hamza Isah Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

306 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203062192 Pius Gabriel Inalegwu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

307 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU231112839 Nnadi Blessing Amarachi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

308 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181017592 Osakwe Victor Kelvin Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

309 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201086808 Ezimora Chidera Claudia Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

310 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201070186 David Ashinedu Gift Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

311 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193129382 Ewulomi Busola Temitope Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

312 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU142342703 Bamidele Bukola Ajoke Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

313 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211187643 Jacob Monday Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

314 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211171709 Danasabe Ezewa Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

315 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU231153803 Lawal Sadiat Adeyemi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

316 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201079069 Mahmud Ni-Imah Mohammed Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

317 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213091065 Anyikwa Deborah Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

318 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213070475 Asuquo Moses Edem Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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319 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193118918 Anike Rosemary Chioma Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

320 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193128621 Sheidu Zuleihat Oyamine Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

321 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU165604372 Musa Yahaya Ibrahim Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

322 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183024793 Eshua Janet Ntebri Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

323 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213077108 Fadoyeni Elizabeth Temitope Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

324 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143208460 Isang Idoreyin Udo Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

325 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211168615 Alawode Raphael Olayinka Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

326 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193101677 Aladeusi Bobola Femi Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

327 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171004726 Modu Mustapha Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

328 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213082845 Samuel Thankgod Isaac Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

329 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203101890 Sunday Dorcas Yachat Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

330 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213054068 Ezikeugo Oluomachi Favour Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

331 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181058041 Abdullazeez Rukayat Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

332 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183022399 Ogunleye Abigail Temitope Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

333 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223154802 Okeke Elizabeth Ngozi Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

334 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171025401 Eseigbe Israel Paul Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

335 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171030991 Sadi Abdullahi Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

336 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211170020 Abdulrahman Ridwan Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

337 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201083484 Uno Lucky Omokwe Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

338 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193122114 Shekara Kefas Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

339 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201070332 Ogah Solomon Emeka Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

340 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173046034 Ibrahim Umar Ayuba Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

341 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203098733 Achem Bude Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

342 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201011116 Ahmad Habiba Garba Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

343 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU151110234 Tom Affiong Udo Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

344 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203095118 Anuforo Victoria Chidinma Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

345 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211173411 Emmanuel Sunday Itodo Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

346 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213086141 Sunday Chidera Precious Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

347 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201029180 Iheanacho Sandra Ezinne Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

348 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213091120 Busari Olarewaju Taofeeq Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

349 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU131937779 Igioh Lucky G Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

350 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211191284 Fabian Bernice Mmesoma Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

351 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193153443 Barau Zulai Abdullahi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

352 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211180171 Edeh Endurance Chinaza Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

353 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191025802 Musa Nasiru Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

354 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203088378 Ajerimoni Kesena Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

355 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183031528 Ibrahim Mashood Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

356 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193140434 Otomewo Jennifer Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

357 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211178492 Ahmadu Ibrahim Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

358 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU157541707 Obot Emmanuel Silas Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

359 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU120146136 Oda Bima El-Suleman Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

360 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211181646 Ajegana Joshua Bitrus Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

361 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211181683 Jackson Sampson Jessica Maduaburochukwu Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

362 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU131632511 Alu Victoria Liatu Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

363 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU201074465 Eradajire Vivian Oreva Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

364 B.Sc. Economics NOU213077392 Ogbogu Somtochukwu Stella Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

365 B.Sc. Economics NOU213083292 Idagu Emmanuel Ajor Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

366 B.Sc. Economics NOU213081931 Onuh Cathrine Ijeoma Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

367 B.Sc. Economics NOU191050186 Anya Leonard Samson Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

368 B.Sc. Economics NOU211170962 Onyeabor Deborah Ezinne Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

369 B.Sc. Economics NOU211186908 Umeh Miracle Ogochukwu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

370 B.Sc. Economics NOU203097434 Ukpai Victory Goodnews Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

371 B.Sc. Economics NOU173058221 Obiora Odinaka Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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372 B.Sc. Economics NOU213086437 Ogodi Chioma Angela Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

373 B.Sc. Economics NOU211178765 Iwediba Uzoamaka Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

374 B.Sc. Economics NOU193117572 Ahmed Yetunde Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

375 B.Sc. Economics NOU211074122 Inalegwu Edwin Ebbah Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

376 B.Sc. Economics NOU201073050 Moses Aaron Chesubos Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

377 B.Sc. Economics NOU213070630 Tue Rhoda Ifeoluwa Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

378 B.Sc. Economics NOU181013069 Usman Yusuf Oricha Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

379 B.Sc. Economics NOU201022428 Mustapha Ambali Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

380 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211190939 Fayemi Olufemi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

381 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU213083843 Oche Faith Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

382 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU213020951 Ibrahim Bulus Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

383 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU203097410 Mbaekwe Chimere Light Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

384 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU130155197 Okoro Abara Ebi Abuja Model Study Centre First Class

385 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU142734442 Aluoghor Emmanuel Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

386 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU181035785 Odekina Joel Arome Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

387 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213074714 Ayandeji Clara Mayowa Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

388 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU183024715 Prosper Joshua Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

389 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU183050531 Daniel Samuel Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

390 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU133853666 Sabo Edna Josiah Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

391 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191043571 Ezekiel Keziah Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

392 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173023545 Ibrahim Nafisat Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

393 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201074749 Okonkwo Lynda Chidinma Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

394 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193126127 Charlie Blessing Ibanga Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

395 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU132129170 Agodo Agofe Abovi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

396 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU132257428 Ojo Olayinka Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

397 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU203097981 Ajiboye Oluseyi Seun Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

398 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211185255 Aderibigbe Aanuoluwaposi Victoria Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

399 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191051952 Shaibu Ojoajogwu Gad Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

400 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211169593 Iduh Perpetua Chinelo Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

401 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213086069 Zubairu Janet Ageatu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

402 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211192063 Ameh Matthias Ejeh Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

403 B.Sc. International Relations NOU203072935 Peter Rachael Paul Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

404 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211173525 Adakole John Abechi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

405 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211098684 Ibazebo Ehimen Jamie Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

406 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU191054473 Kingrich Princess Angel Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

407 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU193062556 Sugh Joseph Msughter Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

408 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213086252 Danladi Thomas Kutada Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

409 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211185304 Adeola Bunmi Mercy Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

410 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU171039923 Martins Mary Motunrayo Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

411 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211168743 Lawrence Favour Wealth Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

412 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213086918 James Faith Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

413 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211019869 Aliyu Umar Sahabi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

414 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU157819697 Muhammed Hafsat Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

415 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU193120515 Oaikhena Smart Idegbeanoise Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

416 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU193123761 Abba Joyce Onyemowo Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

417 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU193104760 Gideon Danladi Yakubu Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

418 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211169289 Iheanacho Onyekachi Christiana Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

419 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213073349 Ogundele Peter Ayobami Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

420 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213095429 Zobeashia Hillary Ifeanyi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

421 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201013548 Ademu Joseph Daddy Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

422 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203102361 Arukhe Imohiosen Merit Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

423 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU142691285 Siyaka Rufai O. Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

424 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213078846 Bello Hussaina Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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425 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211184782 Adangu Ingmala Dan Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

426 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191048863 Egwuatu Kingsley Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

427 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193117173 Hadiza Babayo Dalhatu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

428 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213056155 Kuanum Avayem Benjamin Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

429 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213097429 Ogbemudia Omorogieva Wilfred Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

430 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213081259 Waziri Shehu Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

431 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211172081 Bitrus Helen Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

432 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201007281 Mohammed Kaltume Waziri Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

433 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211174799 Abdullahi Aisha Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

434 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211080629 Odey Cecilia Ebiala Abuja Model Study Centre Pass

435 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213074934 Ogunmupe Oyinkansola Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

436 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213060651 Zege Hiifan Eugene Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

437 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213089023 Ale Justina Tosin Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

438 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201071759 Moses Zechariah Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

439 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211176298 Nenmane Toma Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

440 B.Sc. Political Science NOU203095442 Ominyi Ugbem Jacob Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

441 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233398738 Sholadoye Bisi Idayat Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

442 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233327074 Ogiator Winifred Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

443 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201020321 Michael Stanley Ifeanyichukwu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

444 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU161140758 Jerome Larai Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

445 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211176985 Abraham Sharon Mary Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

446 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU201072021 Adeniran Omolola Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

447 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU203095004 Bodunde Mariam Omololu Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

448 B.A. English NOU193142205 Okwudarue Onyebuchi Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

449 B.A. French and International Studies NOU171014402 Jeremiah Damaris Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

450 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201085988 Obasikwe Precious Ozioma Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

451 B.Sc. Accounting NOU156674918 Onoja Grace Ojoh Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

452 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU171025865 Shehu Sadiya Abuja Model Study Centre Third Class

453 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201080041 Oguntuase Toyin Racheal Abuja Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

454 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201005318 Agboola Ridwan Ayodeji Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

455 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193148634 Olanrewaju Oluyemisi Comfort Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

456 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213013607 Dada Abayomi Olalekan Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

457 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233400621 Akinlolu Fayoke Olabimpe Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

458 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233440932 Olajide Idowu Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

459 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231155420 Adeyemi Adebola Ojo Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

460 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193136925 Adebayo Oluwasegun Folasayo Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

461 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201007727 Ayodele Oluwaseun Sunday Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

462 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193150736 Awodubu Busayo Kikelomo Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

463 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203080934 Akinsanya Akeem Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

464 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201015296 Oseyemi Siji Timilehin Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

465 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203087735 Otufale Oluwatosin Sekinat Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

466 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201075527 Ajayi Temitope Stephen Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

467 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211171452 Alabi Olayinka Idowu Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

468 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181067272 Otoki Olamide Michael Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

469 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211175129 Olawole Taye Elijah Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

470 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191087689 Ajayi Bidemi Sunday Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

471 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171005779 Dairo Esther Ayomiposi Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

472 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU131788880 Omotoba Funmilayo Kemi Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

473 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213085477 Adefemi Olusesan Bamidele Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

474 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213075459 Apochi Owoicho Christian Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

475 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU173025311 Soladoye Blessing Yetunde Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

476 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU169430256 Aedoja Omotayo Amos Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

477 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU100209359 Ogundare Gbenga Ayodele Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class
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478 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211170925 Ojo Oluwaseyi Adesewa Ado-Ekiti Study Centre Third Class

479 B.A. English NOU120044076 Balogun Busayo Catherine Akure Study Centre Pass

480 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU221135104 Alowonle Motunrayo Khadijat Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

481 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU193129321 Olanrewaju Rachael Ifegbelero Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

482 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233322036 Kilani Basirat Folakemi Akure Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

483 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231111526 Ojo Josiah Oluwagbenga Akure Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

484 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233322547 Olorunsomo Nifemi Comfort Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

485 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193148487 Adeyemo Adedapo Ayomide Akure Study Centre Third Class

486 B.Sc. Accounting NOU154521782 Ogunmade Ibilayo Peter Akure Study Centre Third Class

487 B.Sc. Biology NOU211181936 Olasanoye Mercy Olaotan Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

488 B.Sc. Biology NOU211102823 Balogun Emmanuel Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

489 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211189549 Itaita Evelyn Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

490 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201083905 Akinyemi Oluwatosin Eniola Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

491 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211175077 Adefisoye Adeyinka Raymond Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

492 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211188906 Ayodele Kolade Miracle Akure Study Centre Third Class

493 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211066325 Alimi Esther Motunrayo Akure Study Centre Third Class

494 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191023672 Peter Ruth Akure Study Centre Third Class

495 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201015889 Idowu Adebola Janet Akure Study Centre Third Class

496 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211179487 Ayo-Taiwo Temitope Bolaji Akure Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

497 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143480430 Agboola Amos Olawale Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

498 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181062355 Achu Ikemsinachi Celestine Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

499 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU231159031 Akintade Folake Christian Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

500 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU110139889 Okhae Seun Ehis Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

501 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU130378680 Akinmusayo Bolawa Alex Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

502 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201083387 Adekunle Robert Israel Akure Study Centre Third Class

503 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211188954 Akinsioye Seyemi Samuel Akure Study Centre Third Class

504 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143488112 Rasaki Kazeem Oluwatobi Akure Study Centre Third Class

505 B.Sc. Cooperative Management NOU181040995 Mustapha Mopelola Rachael Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

506 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193154623 Yakubu Stephen Vincent Akure Study Centre Third Class

507 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201023103 Ayesuwa Bolanle Racheal Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

508 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173014820 Godwin Grace Akure Study Centre Third Class

509 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU156160544 Ashaolu Nkechinyere Cecilia Akure Study Centre Third Class

510 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU183023199 Joseph Titilayo Elizabeth Akure Study Centre Third Class

511 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU203089724 Itiola Kolawole Festus Akure Study Centre Pass

512 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213089288 Ademola Adeniyi Samuel Akure Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

513 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213091679 Akewusola Nasiru Toyin Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

514 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213087318 Omotosho Mary Morenike Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

515 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213091184 Akinwumi Bobola Veronica Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

516 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU173057599 Suberu Ismail Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

517 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU163714331 Akeremale Kolawole Ojo Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

518 B.Sc. Political Science NOU151207285 Temewei Tombra Maureen Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

519 B.Sc. Political Science NOU154687283 Akinjomo Oluwatosin Gabriel Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

520 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU181064711 Aaron Oluwatobi Hope Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

521 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU173040191 Oduntan Babalola Akure Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

522 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU211180982 Okwuzili Mmesoma Goodness Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

523 B.A. English NOU162446854 Oseji Sharon Asaba Study Centre Third Class

524 B.Sc. Accounting NOU134411357 Onwuka Kelvin Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

525 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223139482 Tanno Ufuoma Augustine Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

526 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221087401 Ohizemokhai Evelyn Temitope Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

527 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203095365 Ughwufebe Dennis Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

528 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211171918 Dio Treasure Bafuere Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

529 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213080194 Effiong Idorenyin Okon Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

530 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211169688 Asakitikpi Moses Odafe Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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531 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181045860 Nwegwa Onyekachukwu Augustine Asaba Study Centre Third Class

532 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211170709 Isika Justina Nwamaka Asaba Study Centre Third Class

533 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211175894 Ijiogbe Samson Ogie Asaba Study Centre Third Class

534 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201010543 Ntoka Mine Amarachi Asaba Study Centre Third Class

535 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211187760 Simon Agabus Asaba Study Centre Pass

536 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU233426995 Igwe Godswill Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

537 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173034481 Okechukwu Eliezer Ifeanyichukwu Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

538 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191047325 Ugboko Cynthia Chinenye Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

539 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201008278 Ede Onyekaozulu Success Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

540 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU110538859 Odiatu Anthony Asaba Study Centre Third Class

541 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183027056 Adishi Chuks Asaba Study Centre Third Class

542 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191088829 Oshevire Maria Juliet Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

543 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181039800 Ukah Kelechi Mong Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

544 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171004871 Effiong Nelson Effiong Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

545 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU120227966 Oshioke Ann Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

546 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU120378010 Enawore Precious Atase Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

547 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU120618184 Uba Faith Chioma Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

548 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU142213416 Muapoe Olivia Chioma Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

549 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU132172532 Enebeli Stephanie Uche Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

550 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213082392 Michaels Daddy Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

551 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203103135 Ejenam Chiejine Prosper Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

552 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213094290 Ossai Chris. O Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

553 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211187652 Oweifawari Rita Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

554 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213089837 Okonji Ogochukwu Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

555 B.Sc. Political Science NOU144733214 Nnaemeka Abuchi Gabriel Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

556 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211183314 Abass Halimatu Bose Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

557 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU142403664 Ikezue Emmanuel Ifechukwude Asaba Study Centre Third Class

558 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU171040211 Nnalue Onyekachi John Asaba Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

559 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU203099447 Abiodun Olubunmi Asaga Community Study Centre Third Class

560 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193141369 Akinsola Odunayo Dorcas Asaga Community Study Centre Third Class

561 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193151342 Ejiogu Confidence Veronica Asaga Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

562 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211187922 Umeh Ikenna Franklin Asaga Community Study Centre Third Class

563 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU120009549 Chikwe Larry Obinna Asaga Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

564 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU135534055 Ndudirim Victoria Eberechi Asaga Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

565 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU171006202 Nwokoro Christopher N Asaga Community Study Centre Third Class

566 B.A. English NOU183024648 Yusuf Abiodun Riskot Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Third Class

567 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201018682 Osinowo Mistura Omolola Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Third Class

568 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU191026913 Aina David Oluwabukunmi Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

569 B.Sc. Biology NOU203013079 Akinyeju Elizabeth Olajumoke Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

570 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201075430 Muritala Mopelola Maryam Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Third Class

571 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193137148 Agoi Ademola Destiny Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Pass

572 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203095515 Michael Deborah Oluwayemisi Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Third Class

573 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193120660 Lawal Paulina Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

574 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211171119 Gbadamosi Sunday Stephen Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

575 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU158116583 Odugbesan Emmanuel Segun Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Third Class

576 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193149853 Kukoyi Boluwatife Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Third Class

577 B.Sc. Economics NOU181046788 Chukwudi Amechi Johnson Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Third Class

578 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU130377110 Azeez Abiodun Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Third Class

579 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU147973900 Adekomaya Abdusemiu Kolawole Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

580 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201083094 Omojade Sarah Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Third Class

581 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213086743 Oduntan Emmanuel Temitope Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

582 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211184118 Akinyemi Rofiat Oyebimpe Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

583 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU173032924 Ogunbekun Shola Lukman Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Third Class
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584 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211176043 Otubekun Abraham Oluwatunmise Awa-Ijebu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

585 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213090006 Nwafor Sunday Awgu Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

586 B.Sc. Accounting NOU144782055 Dike Amara Hope Awka Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

587 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201075485 Ezebuiro Ugochi Chibueze Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

588 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213088487 Ibeto Peter Nzubechukwu Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

589 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201016130 Adimorah Emenike Charles Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

590 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183025647 Awa Mercy Chinedu Awka Study Centre Third Class

591 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181052968 Agwuekwe Ogechukwu Roseline Awka Study Centre Third Class

592 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193148864 Agwuncha Ginika Grace Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

593 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171014889 Bob William Ikechukwu Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

594 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201076790 Ngene Kenechukwu Joseph Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

595 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201083106 Ikwueze Nnedimma Clara Awka Study Centre Third Class

596 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU164189795 Ukatu Anayo Marcel Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

597 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213089019 Okeke Chikamso Victory Awka Study Centre Third Class

598 B.Sc. Economics NOU213095446 Okeke Onyedika Timothy Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

599 B.Sc. Economics NOU201077708 Obiagbaoso Chidimma Henriatha Awka Study Centre Third Class

600 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211180348 Onuchie Christian Arinze Awka Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

601 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173048630 Okereke Daberechukwu Juliet Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

602 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213085183 Ewuzie Chioma Onyinye Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

603 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213080435 Ejiofor Caroline Ogochukwu Awka Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

604 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201078345 Obele Jude Chijioke Awka Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

605 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211188896 Emodi Amechi Victor Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

606 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211191680 Nchezor Charles Fredson Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

607 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU157512375 Ofomata Chinedu .A. Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

608 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193138291 Nkemka Preciousgift Onyedikachi Awka Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

609 B.A. English NOU144083691 Ogaba Sarah Oyidu Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

610 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221152524 Ahmed Abdullahi Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

611 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201006095 Bello Mohammed Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

612 B.Sc. Accounting NOU143112648 Adamu Usman Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

613 B.Sc. Accounting NOU144381221 Akindasa Abimbola Grace Azare Community Study Centre Third Class

614 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193138215 Onochie Chizoba Chinwe Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

615 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211174040 Boye Carah Uchenna Chigozie Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

616 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU161297311 Ezeani Ifeanyi Daniel Azare Community Study Centre Third Class

617 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181018717 Ajibaye Moshood Olajide Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

618 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201070898 Ajoloko Emmanuel Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

619 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201018146 Owoyomi Oluwaseun Temitope Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

620 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183015170 Larmode Abubakar Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

621 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171005656 Bala Abubakar Azare Community Study Centre Third Class

622 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181053013 Ukwenya Monday Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

623 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191042176 Adebayo Mercy Iyanu Azare Community Study Centre Third Class

624 B.Sc. Economics NOU150196404 Parakoyi Daniel Abdulhakeem Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

625 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU120545385 Raji Esther Ojowu Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

626 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU134187908 Tom Grace Otobong Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

627 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU171010085 Ibrahim Sharifatu Tukur Azare Community Study Centre Third Class

628 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191024211 Salihu Habiba Yakubu Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

629 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU143375529 Omeiza Friday Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

630 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU151290870 Joseph Longshin Bukar Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

631 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201078367 Adam Muhammad Adam Azare Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

632 B.A. French NOU211032093 Oyeleso Fayimat Oladunni Badagry Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

633 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231110430 Taiwo-Agoi Rachael Dayo Badagry Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

634 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183016336 Arisa David Chidiebere Badagry Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

635 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191054978 Nwachukwu Maryann Olileanya Badagry Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

636 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221088019 Jelili Kazeem Abiola Badagry Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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637 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221147343 Aderinola Bose Omolola Badagry Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

638 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221143826 Sanni Monsurat Fehintola Badagry Study Centre Third Class

639 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221151869 Okoh John Audu Badagry Study Centre Third Class

640 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU233329204 Ariyibi Abiola Mary Badagry Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

641 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU213097799 Habib Khadija Kabir Bagwai Study Centre Third Class

642 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU157103518 Aminu Sa'Adatu Jibrin Bauchi Study Centre Third Class

643 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU201082293 Sulaiman Miri Abdullahi Bauchi Study Centre Third Class

644 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU213076103 Haruna Aminu Adamu Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

645 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231154065 Ibrahim Usman Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

646 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233402542 Olasunkanmi Hannah Fisayo Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

647 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221134915 Babaji Nuhu Umar Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

648 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191056092 Abbas Asiya Yaya Bauchi Study Centre Third Class

649 B.Sc. Biology NOU134259242 Ahmad Rahima Usman Bauchi Study Centre Third Class

650 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233438040 Umar Mohammed Jalam Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

651 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU155799813 Ibrahim Abubakar Daniel Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

652 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211174863 Yakubu Ibrahim Wahu Bauchi Study Centre Third Class

653 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211170717 Muhammed Hauwau Isah Bauchi Study Centre Third Class

654 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU134533478 Yau Solomon Bauchi Study Centre Third Class

655 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU167715592 Bidas Joseph Gyala Bauchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

656 B.A. English NOU221145472 Ehiorobo Philomena Eshikotse Benin Study Centre First Class

657 B.A. Philosophy NOU201000553 Bamaiyi Dabai Samaila Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

658 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU213051044 Ogbemudia Cyril Osaze Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

659 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU070203247 Uwadiae Enaruna Denilson Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

660 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU173046983 Obasuyi Jennifer Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

661 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221147699 Omosimuah Christabel Oshiolene Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

662 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231175969 Ikoghode Sadiku Henry Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

663 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193137788 Eze Kelvin Chukwuemeka Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

664 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193126759 Agene Anthonia Ehinomen Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

665 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211188173 Imuse Victory Obehi Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

666 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211184359 Okhiai Abigail Muslimat Benin Study Centre Third Class

667 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191024355 Chukwudi Emmanuella Benin Study Centre Third Class

668 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203099132 Aiyanyo Joshua Airomwanbor Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

669 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201037237 Ordu Tochukwu Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

670 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231106417 Emmanuel Rebecca Osaretin Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

671 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233400729 Akhere Lucky Oligbi Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

672 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211173431 Ogunle Omotola Olaitan Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

673 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211184912 Ojirinnaka Chidubem Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

674 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201021470 Bayode Blessing Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

675 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193124351 Owie Blessing Annabel Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

676 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU120270975 Odemwingie Elizabeth Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

677 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191088964 Joseph Hope Ovie Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

678 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU090033182 Igogo Ovie Monday Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

679 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU162925297 Oyabure Omoye Sarah Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

680 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181051039 Omosun Julitta Omonyebagbe Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

681 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211174176 Ogedegbe Daniel Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

682 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211104821 Eloadegbe Linus Osigbeme Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

683 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU152752878 Akpotegwa Evi Emmanuel Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

684 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211172666 Edem Endurance Eyo Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

685 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181039499 Saturday Udoh Udeme Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

686 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211187887 David Chinyere Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

687 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191093179 Iyamu Stellamaris Oghogho Benin Study Centre Third Class

688 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU142490067 Golley Fidelis Eguono Benin Study Centre Third Class

689 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201012668 Agbonbamien Mercy Benin Study Centre Third Class
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690 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191048691 Adedeji Oghenetega Michael Benin Study Centre Third Class

691 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201008355 Osemwonyemwen Etinmwen Emmaunuel Benin Study Centre Third Class

692 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173011707 Adamure Anthony Ufuoma Benin Study Centre Third Class

693 B.Sc. Economics NOU191087277 Ovbiebo Elizabeth Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

694 B.Sc. Economics NOU193125130 Etiaka Mary Ojochele Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

695 B.Sc. Economics NOU171016569 Ufeoshi Godwin Eshioke Benin Study Centre Third Class

696 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU201022397 Baaba Aishatu Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

697 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211174997 Esom Chidiogo Francisca Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

698 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU134047899 Jacob Aganyi Sunday Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

699 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU181003021 Jemine Andy Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

700 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221141585 Bamidele Mary Adenike Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

701 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221140713 Sangobowale Adebola Odunlami Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

702 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU183024673 Emmanuel Fidelis Nkanu Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

703 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211170905 Oghenevwoke Reverenson Benin Study Centre Third Class

704 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201077797 Maduemezie Godsgift Benin Study Centre Third Class

705 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221132791 Osian Faith Benin Study Centre Third Class

706 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193148526 Yusuf Kuburah Promise Benin Study Centre Third Class

707 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193132391 Amu Courage Osaretin Benin Study Centre Third Class

708 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201005273 Omage Joseph Benin Study Centre Third Class

709 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201017392 Daniel Martha Benin Study Centre Third Class

710 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU130504327 Akpeji Victoria Avovome Benin Study Centre Third Class

711 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU130365769 Eyo Emmanuel Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

712 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213080825 Aghedo Festus Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

713 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213086818 Oseghale Osaletin Emmanuel Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

714 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU157262375 Adewumi Gbenga Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

715 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU120257497 Oamen Osedemen Tony Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

716 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211187453 Mbaveluior Terese Theophilus Benin Study Centre Third Class

717 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211185119 Adjekpovu Abraham Oghenevbare Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

718 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201000878 Okoh Theophilus Osas Benin Study Centre Third Class

719 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233422360 Okoro Vivian Benin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

720 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213084610 Ekundayo Temidayo Benin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

721 B.Sc. Economics NOU211192692 Isa Umma Haladu Bichi Study Centre Third Class

722 B.A. French and International Studies NOU171035825 Daudu Clementina Bogoro Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

723 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181051023 Louis Suzan Nankwot Bogoro Community Study Centre Third Class

724 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU171026798 Danjuma Isa Goma Bogoro Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

725 B.Sc. Political Science NOU130777062 Ocheli Onyeloni Norris Bogoro Community Study Centre Third Class

726 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213095197 Kanu Bassey Ogban Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

727 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211170924 Udo Mbuotidem Peter Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

728 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211181655 Orok Ekpoawan Bassey Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

729 B.Sc. Biology NOU173007818 Mohammed Aliyu Calabar Study Centre Third Class

730 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213081396 Ibrahim Akilu Mohammed Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

731 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211072086 Matthew Ukpono Asuquo Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

732 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211190332 Aaron Lucky Ufot Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

733 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191054977 Omini Monday Eta Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

734 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211187708 Ijeh Awele Naomi Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

735 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183031014 Eyaghanjom Eyaghanjom Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

736 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211168906 Onyong Asuquo Odiong Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

737 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213086374 Ebin Caleb Amos Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

738 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU120113950 Inah Eka Bassey Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

739 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211179730 Udoh Emmanuel Etefia Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

740 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203104544 Nwakpa Gabrielmary Maduabuchi Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

741 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201011223 Uket Kedei Omini Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

742 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171020252 John Shagari Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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743 B.Sc. Economics NOU164682857 Okpa Christian Sampson Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

744 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211181660 Utuk Imikeme Oku Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

745 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU233437125 Enoh Edidiong Asuquo Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

746 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU152839822 Ogum Martina Boniface Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

747 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU157622191 Cobham Okoho Edet Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

748 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU131844193 Ovili Ambrose Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

749 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201067399 Oyong Delbert Bisong Calabar Study Centre Third Class

750 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191047327 Effanga Rosemary Edet Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

751 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU150675758 Udofia Enobong Ime Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

752 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU183014978 Bassey Eyo Bassey Calabar Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

753 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU181040873 Bocco James Ene Calabar Study Centre First Class

754 B.A. Hausa NOU213077152 Ali Abubakar Damaturu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

755 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU211176297 Ismail Hajja Mariya Damaturu Study Centre Third Class

756 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231111364 Shuwa Adamu Mohammed Damaturu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

757 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241727301 Alkali Fatima Ali Damaturu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

758 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233400547 Joseph Amaka Damaturu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

759 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233408466 Lambert Chidiebere Bitrus Damaturu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

760 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233328711 Modu Bukar Salisu Damaturu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

761 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233328705 Maina Alhaji Adamu Damaturu Study Centre Third Class

762 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201080592 Idriss Idriss Musa Damaturu Study Centre Pass

763 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201019154 Philipson Endurance Edith Damaturu Study Centre Third Class

764 B.Sc. Marketing NOU223151513 Abubakar Ayyuba Abdullahi Damaturu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

765 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201022596 Ahmed Buba Mohammed Damaturu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

766 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211173688 Aliyu Shuaibu Damaturu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

767 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211174378 Umar Saida Tahir Danbatta Study Centre Third Class

768 B.A. Hausa NOU213194742 Garba Hasiya Muhammad Dawakin Kudu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

769 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU181061825 Alhassan Bridget Dawakin Tofa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

770 B.A. Hausa NOU201008220 Sani Binta Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

771 B.A. Hausa NOU223083204 Hussaini Najib Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

772 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211088250 Shehu Nura Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

773 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191019084 Isah Adamu Dutse Study Centre Pass

774 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233433144 Ubaliyo Sule Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

775 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203087987 Abdullahi Abdu Dutse Study Centre Third Class

776 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193112107 Zakari Ukashatu Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

777 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU231141519 Umar Auwal Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

778 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233427671 Garba Mubarak Dutse Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

779 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223160028 David Bukola Blessing Egbe Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

780 B.A. Christian Theology NOU203096763 Uwaoma Joel Godwin Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

781 B.A. English NOU162018158 Alisah Ebuka Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

782 B.A. English NOU201006150 Nwoke Tochi Ruth Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

783 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU193113042 Mijinyawa Ibrahim Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

784 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU213198751 Odinigwe Lydia Chinaza Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

785 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU221141707 Ejohwomu Jennifer Ejiro Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

786 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231140870 Etuokwu Obiageli Evelyn Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

787 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231145142 Udelue Mercy Odinakachi Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

788 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203096031 Usman Tahiru Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

789 B.Sc. Accounting NOU133187944 Aiworo Christopher Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

790 B.Sc. Accounting NOU164426165 Iwegbu Michael Onuwa Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

791 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211178322 Oyeniwe Adeolu Emmanuel Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

792 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201010233 Emadu Juliana Omamuyowvi Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

793 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211179984 Bukar Mustapha Ibrahim Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

794 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193132167 Asazobor Benedicta Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

795 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211188800 Idjuku Faith Elohor Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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796 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU163230248 Akpogineta Joy Ewoma Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

797 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213092570 Nwosu Goodness Ifunanya Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

798 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213093389 Onyenike Blessing Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

799 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211171666 Tajudeen Blessing Chineye Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

800 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213092048 Edah Regina Ochefije Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

801 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211182551 Asikpa Kelly Oghenekaro Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

802 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211175734 Owarri Emmanuel Hastings Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

803 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213083713 Malami Adamu Usman Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

804 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193136957 Ehuwa Seyi Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

805 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181055697 Johnson Emmanuel Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

806 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211182747 Adagbor Ejime Paul Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

807 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213093721 Okumagba Princess Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

808 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183044817 Sunny-Ezema Chika Mercy Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

809 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201001028 Okunoye Motunrayo Bernice Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

810 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213079220 Udo Isaiah Monday Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

811 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211176514 Anthony Queennathalia Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

812 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211177419 Ibu Simon Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

813 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU110354170 Samson Joshua Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

814 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU231144737 Eghaghara Omamuyovwi Lilian Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

815 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201084643 Oni Afolabi Adebowale Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

816 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU149750978 Ayinde Goke Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

817 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193136826 Isoko Henry Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

818 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU164984095 Chukwuji Desmond Okeibunor Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

819 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193149963 Doghor Oghenefejiro Dominion Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

820 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU157506348 Ikhidero Lawrence Agbebaku Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

821 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181061633 Adesanya Adeniyi Marvellous Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

822 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU142634788 Gbadebo Abiodun Femi Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

823 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181058588 Emmanuel Paul Sunday Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

824 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211181696 Onayemi Wahab Babatunde Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

825 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143046114 Olaoye Opeyemi Ronald Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

826 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201067901 Ohaebuka Ogochukwu Prisca Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

827 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU168715267 Umoren Christian Jimmy Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

828 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU153028048 Atibioke Joel Ojo Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

829 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191088553 Amaki Ruth Dala Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

830 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211177660 Eze Deborah Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

831 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203096078 Oghai Glory Idelobemeje Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

832 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173029634 Balogun Salimon Olajide Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

833 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211178855 Usunobun Lucky Osamede Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

834 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU145867607 Idubor Osamudiamen Great Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

835 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211102364 Ogboe Loveth Ivie Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

836 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193130685 Udeh Progress Chiamaka Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

837 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181035205 Eduba Elizabeth Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

838 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183010986 Sunday Okiemute Thankgod Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

839 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191022840 Akila Henry Hosea Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

840 B.Sc. Cooperative and Rural Development NOU221143449 Alao Oluwakemi Rebbeca Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

841 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU153807702 Isang Elijah Isang Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

842 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213095745 Nwokezi Okwudiri Charles Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

843 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193120513 Fashola Oluwatoyin Oluwabunmi Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

844 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU167430315 Egunjobi Iretioluwa Omagbe Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

845 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203096528 Unukpo Kudos Iruabooghene Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

846 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211182504 Christian Nkiruka Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

847 B.Sc. Economics NOU203101260 Diwa Harry-Glen Awa Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

848 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU173024116 Aniemena Chika Raymond Chukwuma Emevor Community Study Centre First Class
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849 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU158744606 Obiwole Oluwatobi Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

850 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU159844545 Dominic Emem Udoh Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

851 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU134729819 Ojugbeli Goodluck Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

852 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU173039002 Ona Harriet Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

853 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU144524225 Nicholas Atubonengi Wellington Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

854 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU183011874 Iyare Festus Uyinmwen Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

855 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191025082 Umoru Sophia Sarah Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

856 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213086957 Egbe Kingsley Ndubuisi Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

857 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU154748922 Ojaide Cecilia Omenebele Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

858 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201067586 Umukoro Lucky Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

859 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173047860 Akinfenwa Oluwashola Abigeal Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

860 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU135077098 Ogidi Blessing Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

861 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211028568 Amaechi Chima Collins Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

862 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU171038666 Oyelami Abisola Aramide Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

863 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191092953 Adebayo Adebayo Joseph Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

864 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213082477 Osho Mariam Abosede Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

865 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211172919 Money Ufuoma Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

866 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201072101 Okoye Damian Obi Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

867 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193143217 Odike Emmanuel Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

868 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211189560 Raji Olalekan Adeyemi Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

869 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191049685 Arikpo Omini Daniel Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

870 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU070398330 Isa Safiyanu Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

871 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU120106165 Eromobor Glory Ehinome Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

872 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213091014 Ben Joy Emedione Emevor Community Study Centre Third Class

873 B.Sc. Mathematics and Computer Science NOU171013207 Ikeomumu Chinyere Ifeyinwa Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

874 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU070222180 Robert Robert Sunday Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

875 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201072118 Akpotebu Michael Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

876 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213093611 Aikpitanyi Osasere Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

877 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193132432 Sholuwa Frank Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

878 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213097030 Sibisaba Dieyerin Raymond Emevor Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

879 B.A. English NOU213087867 Edeh Angela Chinecherem Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

880 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU211176491 Ozoene Doris Uchechukwu Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

881 B.Sc. Accounting NOU157422268 Monwuba Ebele P Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

882 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201077740 Nwali Somtochukwu Bernard Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

883 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191049971 Chukwu Amarachi Roseline Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

884 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173010365 Ozoemena Patrick Ifeanyichukwu Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

885 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171012106 Okoro Michael Edozie Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

886 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213082868 Okorie Ekenedirichukwu Cajethan Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

887 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173028706 Nwaeze Joseph Okocha Enugu Study Centre Third Class

888 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU153212686 Onyemachi Uche Enugu Study Centre Third Class

889 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203091011 Ibe Izuchukwu Nelson Enugu Study Centre Third Class

890 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211087390 Iwuagwu Oluchi Clara Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

891 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211178290 Ochoche Cephas Adaji Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

892 B.Sc. Economics NOU211175172 Eli Ngozi Clara Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

893 B.Sc. Economics NOU149593782 Onum Chinedu Michael Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

894 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193137637 Alamezie Mitcheal Nneamaka Enugu Study Centre Third Class

895 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193154671 Nwatu Modester Uchechukwu Enugu Study Centre Third Class

896 B.Sc. Marketing NOU223142439 Ali Peace Chinenye Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

897 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211172894 Igwe-Ajunwa Victoria Ucha Enugu Study Centre Third Class

898 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU173037657 Nwagbara Augustine Okey Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

899 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213090841 Okanya Emmanuel Ikechukwu Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

900 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211176268 Eze Lucky Chinaemerem Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

901 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181017374 Nnaji Ifeanyichukwu David Enugu Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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902 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU152038992 Yusuf Fatima Muhammad Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

903 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU213096802 Ahmad Ismail Abubakar Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

904 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231148488 Dahiru Bala Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

905 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231177787 Ajiroba Paul Sunday Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

906 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221143284 Akinola Kunle David Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

907 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211193988 Oyalowo Damilola Esther Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

908 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233408389 Ibrahim Taibat Kaka Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

909 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231136630 Maikano Munzali Abdullahi Fagge Study Centre Third Class

910 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213090020 Abdullahi Imam Ado Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

911 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU221140772 Obineme Queen Elizabeth Fagge Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

912 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211188537 Musa Aliyu Fugar Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

913 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211171817 Oboh Ofeoghena Aishat Fugar Community Study Centre Third Class

914 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191042632 Sougie Abass Francis Fugar Community Study Centre Third Class

915 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU211178397 Garba Maryam Gombe Study Centre Third Class

916 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU201019795 Adamu Abdulazeez Gombe Study Centre Third Class

917 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231182447 Muhammad Hussaina Ibrahim Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

918 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231110103 Rilwanu Rabiu Alhaji Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

919 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233444871 Buba Zarah Mshelia Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

920 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231160025 Tiput Linda Ayuba Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

921 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231144285 Musa Aida Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

922 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173043425 Abubakar Mahdi Nasiru Gombe Study Centre Third Class

923 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213074796 Aliyu Shehu Abdulkadir Gombe Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

924 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213065574 Salihu Naomi G. Gulak Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

925 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223154011 Bala Abatcha Gulak Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

926 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU130156937 Usman Hamman Gulak Community Study Centre Third Class

927 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221145210 Gad Josiah Abraham Gulak Community Study Centre Third Class

928 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193144027 Abdullahi Al-Amin Gulak Community Study Centre Third Class

929 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU213077678 Abbas Modi Gulak Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

930 B.A. Arabic NOU213074459 Tijjani Kabiru Gusau Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

931 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221153438 Dalhatu Kasir Gusau Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

932 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221154153 Ilyasu Nafiu Abdullahi Gusau Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

933 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231149362 Aliyu Nura Gusau Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

934 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203101757 Aliyu Aishatu Gusau Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

935 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233441393 Muhammad Kabiru Nakwada Gusau Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

936 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233441389 Lawali Sani Gusau Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

937 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231160550 Umar Hassan Gusau Study Centre Third Class

938 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223148550 Adamu Shamsudeen Kanoma Gusau Study Centre Third Class

939 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201019851 Abubakar Zainab Ahmad Gusau Study Centre Third Class

940 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201013377 Bello Abubakar Khalifa Gusau Study Centre Third Class

941 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU181047265 Abdulrahman Sanusi Gusau Study Centre Third Class

942 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU231115021 Namadi Nafiu Gusau Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

943 B.A. Arabic NOU211182546 Imam Aisha Idris Hadejia Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

944 B.A. Arabic NOU211187694 Liman Asabe Danyaro Hadejia Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

945 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233415576 Bashir Shuaibu Ibrahim Hadejia Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

946 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU133759811 Sule Alhaji Shuaibu Hadejia Study Centre Third Class

947 B.A. Christian Theology NOU163141840 Lawal Amusat Olaoye Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

948 B.A. English NOU213004379 Olofinjana Mariam Oluwatosin Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

949 B.A. English NOU213082198 Salam Kehinde Kayode Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

950 B.A. English NOU211184172 Olusoji Aanuoluwapo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

951 B.A. English NOU211103092 Tolu-Akinwole Marvel Oluwatooni Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

952 B.A. French NOU183019368 Yinus Tosine David Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

953 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU181035140 Dawud Faysol Ajibade Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

954 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU201004613 Edunjobi Idris Emakirun Ibadan Study Centre Third Class
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955 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231114501 Nasir Saheed Adeniyi Ibadan Study Centre First Class

956 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223156241 Okesanjo Bolanle Ajoke Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

957 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231113073 Amusan Ajibike Yetunde Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

958 B.Sc. Accounting NOU156950268 Adigun Iyabode Anthonia Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

959 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231105880 Araoye Adeola Dorcas Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

960 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241614230 Azeez Kazeem Ademola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

961 B.Sc. Accounting NOU183020030 Ajagbe Taoreed Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

962 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233327026 Jimoh Abass Olanrewaju Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

963 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231146591 Oladokun Francis Oluyemi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

964 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213193879 Adedoyin Oluwatofunmi Mary Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

965 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241667078 Adeosun Taiye Hannah Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

966 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233312958 Oyeleye Muhideen Babatunde Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

967 B.Sc. Accounting NOU140449339 Adegbite Akinwale Samuel Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

968 B.Sc. Accounting NOU142691840 Lawal Rasheedat Abiola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

969 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201012053 Oladosu Daniel Temilorun Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

970 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221144908 Balogun Rukayat Adesewa Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

971 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221087669 Bashiru Ridwan Oloyede Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

972 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213077750 Solomon Grace Oyetade Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

973 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213076550 Adeleke Mary Ibukunoluwa Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

974 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201015381 Oye Victor John Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

975 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213080391 Adewuni Esther Oluwaseun Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

976 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191022794 Odeh Abel Smart Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

977 B.Sc. Accounting NOU142190121 Obisesan Oluwafunmilayo Arinola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

978 B.Sc. Accounting NOU181055714 Adeleke Babatunde Dauda Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

979 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231105782 Ogungbe Blessing Ajike Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

980 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233394100 Gobe Godwin Daniel Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

981 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193116715 Ajala Olubunmi Oluyemisi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

982 B.Sc. Accounting NOU144285256 Onocheta Matthew Ayodeji Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

983 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203097854 Omoleke Taiwo Oluwafisayo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

984 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213058662 Ogbue Grace Ileriayo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

985 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211102392 Taiwo Opeyemi Dolapo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

986 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191023306 Onipede Odunola Susane Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

987 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211101609 Kazeem Sarafa Oyebisi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

988 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213082521 Bawa Mary Imoeseme Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

989 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213093364 Olabode Taofeeqat Omowumi Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

990 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193118786 Opakunle Ibukun James Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

991 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213070558 Adeola Mukiyat Folasade Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

992 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213077236 Adeoye Wasiu Oladele Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

993 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211182371 Agboola Samuel Temitope Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

994 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193139797 Shotinwa Motunrayo Oluwaseun Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

995 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213080905 Aremu Simbiat Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

996 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213082260 Ogunbiyi Olumide Feranmi Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

997 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203100364 Odeyemi Olakunle Paul Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

998 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213089838 Adetimirin Adeyinka Adetuberu Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

999 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213090910 Babatunde Olanike Adijat Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1000 B.Sc. Accounting NOU183033064 Popoola Olufemi Akinwale Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1001 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213080713 Adeshina Aminat Adeoti Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1002 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201081730 Adeola Olasunkanmi David Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1003 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213080190 Alawonde Precious Ebunoluwa Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1004 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203097179 Adewole Iyanuoluwa Victoria Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1005 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU211192381 Raji Bukola Tolani Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1006 B.Sc. Biology NOU211176025 Odeleye Florence Okikiola Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1007 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213091613 Bolaji Josephine Adebola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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1008 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233396646 Oluwadare Adunola Oyinlade Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1009 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233414471 Ogunoye Emmanuel Mayowa Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1010 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233327432 Balogun Kehinde Jones Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1011 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211173984 Princewill Precious Chioma Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1012 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203096057 Kareem Usman Bayonle Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1013 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213080608 Obajimi Laura Olasumbo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1014 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181073819 Adeyemo Oluwaseun Victoria Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1015 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211192813 Hamzat Bushirah Opeyemi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1016 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213083708 Musa Enoch Simon Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1017 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233396752 Afuye Ronke Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1018 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203097845 Omoleke Sinmiloluwa Idowu Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1019 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191023974 Awosika Abiola Comfort Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1020 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211178509 Adepoju Rotimi Joshua Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1021 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213082239 Abubakar Abdulhakim Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1022 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213076787 Adewumi Ayotunde Gabriel Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1023 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213079939 Oni Abiodun Mattew Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1024 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213075156 Kupoluyi Ademola Peter Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1025 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193114896 Fatuntele Muideen Abiodun Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1026 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203101347 Ugoala Daniel David Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1027 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191043341 Ogundele Omowumi Anuoluwapo Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1028 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203092901 Adesanya Mary Tomisin Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1029 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203090370 Ojo Blessing Doyinsola Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1030 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203094922 Adebayo Deborah Miracle Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1031 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203103186 Olarewaju Romoke Ayomide Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1032 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201008533 Mufutau Azeezat Kehinde Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1033 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201010687 Ajayi Eniola Halimat Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1034 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213093470 Ajayi Judah Adeniyi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1035 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201003291 Lasisi Kabirat Abike Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1036 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU153987186 Christoper Emmanuel Imoh Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1037 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201013702 Ezekiel Ibukunoluwa Hannah Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1038 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211101825 Agboola Olusegun Abiodun Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1039 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201010839 Oyekanmi Emmanuel Toba Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1040 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211104609 Ekanola Racheal Oluwatosin Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1041 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181042588 Adeyanju Racheal Mojisola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1042 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211189763 Bankole Stephen Ayomide Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1043 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193054058 Akande Titilope Ifeoluwa Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1044 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143065506 Eyimofe Victor Ortega Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1045 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211168659 Jerome Chris Oshomame Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1046 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU155962896 Ogunlade Abigael Abidemi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1047 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201004357 Hassan Temitope Esther Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1048 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211168436 Olaifa Adedamola Luqmon Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1049 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201006271 Adeyehun Temitope Precious Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1050 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU169124421 Solomon Oluwabunmi Abigael Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1051 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU131777723 Abd Raheem Zainab Olamide Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1052 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU231145572 Adedokun Adeshina Idris Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1053 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191092708 Olaide Hamid Kehinde Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1054 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211171916 Ayodele Oluwabukola Roseline Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1055 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201008189 Alabi Taiwo Olawumi Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1056 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173044280 Okunola Abiola Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1057 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU120215581 Agboola Rasheedat Omobola Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1058 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211188283 Olusegun Yetunde Christianah Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1059 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU141922593 Olayinka Emmanuel Abiodun Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1060 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU134707309 Busari Olayemi Wasiu Ibadan Study Centre Third Class
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1061 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181042665 Oladepo Moruf Olayemi Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1062 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201009460 Owolabi Badmus Temitope Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1063 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171022936 Ayanleye Ireti Oluwatayo Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1064 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193135119 Idowu Omolola Blessing Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1065 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193142995 Obasa Adeyanju Adeoluwa Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1066 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201016900 Okoedo Mary Osezele Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1067 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203095889 Olaore Oluwadamilola Sam Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1068 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193127014 Kolawole Risikat Bolaji Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1069 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201074579 Ogundare Abiodun Christana Ibadan Study Centre Pass

1070 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183027505 Sanusi Lateefat Titilayo Ibadan Study Centre Pass

1071 B.Sc. Cooperative and Rural Development NOU223158413 Olude Abayomi Olafimihan Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1072 B.Sc. Cooperative Management NOU161995532 Dare-Idowu Aanuoluwapo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1073 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181030387 Oyebanji Ruth Adeola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1074 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211187960 Popoola Solomon Ayoola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1075 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU144318235 Usuwa Michael Onyendi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1076 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191063138 Ariyo Hammed Olalekan Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1077 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193132063 Folorunsho Moses Bolanle Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1078 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203098157 Odukoya Pelumi Titilayo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1079 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU163619800 Adeyi Adeyemi Opeyemi Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1080 B.Sc. Economics NOU201009481 Dahunsi Qudus Opeyemi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1081 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU213070582 Akintoye Oluwajuwon Mary Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1082 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211097633 Emmanuel Folakemi Olufunke Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1083 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU213085473 Dauda Shukurat Opeyemi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1084 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU213077913 Alli Esther Boluwatife Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1085 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211172338 Ibrahim Sukurat Abidemi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1086 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211182920 Oshomah David Oshoke Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1087 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211177394 Anetor Hope Faith Ibadan Study Centre Pass

1088 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU142429589 Olabisi Temitope Elizabeth Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1089 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU181030856 Adesina Raphael Omotosho Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1090 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU181014278 Umah Daniel Ifesinachi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1091 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173014911 Adepoju Motunrayo Josephine Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1092 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU155947402 Imabekhai Joseph Aleakwue Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1093 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU181038667 Olawade Victor Opemipo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1094 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173040146 Ojo Dolapo Olalekan Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1095 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU070399959 Gbadamosi Suliat Bangbola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1096 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU181075890 Adams Priscilla Favour Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1097 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221145882 Ogunjimi Kemi Olaoluwa Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1098 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173046577 Ogundana Oluwatobi Christanah Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1099 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU183016408 Okon Paul Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1100 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193117678 Olatunji Titilayo Omosalewa Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1101 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU156389731 Falana Olubosede Olayinka Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1102 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173011458 Tiamiyu Rukayat Dasola Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1103 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193120465 Adeyemi Rosemary Adeola Ibadan Study Centre Pass

1104 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211094694 Adegbite Ayooluwa Julianah Ibadan Study Centre Pass

1105 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193116668 Williams Elnissi Ayomide Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1106 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193137037 Oladepo Worship Oluwadamilola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1107 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU183020323 Haruna Anas Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1108 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211169846 Aderinto Isaac Oluwaseyi Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1109 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU203095712 Kudahe Oluwadamilola Vincent Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1110 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211171174 Aliyu Surayya Muhammad Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1111 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU203102762 Opatunmbi Christianah Kehinde Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1112 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201005350 Farayola Muyiwa Gideon Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1113 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201000892 Shittu Najimdeen Korede Ibadan Study Centre Third Class
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1114 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU173014192 Fatai Mustapha Samuel Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1115 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU150203436 Akinsanya Oluwatosin Joseph Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1116 B.Sc. Marketing NOU241696843 Asaleye Kolade Adewale Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1117 B.Sc. Marketing NOU233401884 Oyepata Sunday Olaitan Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1118 B.Sc. Marketing NOU191035367 Yahyah Opeyemi Badirat Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1119 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU173045885 Obaro Oluwatosin Stella Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1120 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU191025286 Akintemi Vivian Blessing Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1121 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU191022825 Olajide Emmanuel Ayobami Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1122 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191047612 Gabriel Lawrence Adakole Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1123 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213089589 Osifuwa Oludamola Adedayo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1124 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213071074 Olalekan Iyabode Omolade Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1125 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191092000 Elubeku Tolulope Ibukun Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1126 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211170522 Ogini Flint Ondokari Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1127 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193132672 Raji Kemisola Damilola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1128 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211170526 Muhammad Baba Ama Essa Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1129 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213085136 Ogunremi Oluwaseun Emmanuel Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1130 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213091682 Ayodele Temitope Stephen Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1131 B.Sc. Physics NOU181065237 Ayodeji Glory Pelumi Ibadan Study Centre Pass

1132 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211188991 Adepoju Sewa Folasade Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1133 B.Sc. Political Science NOU143356669 Adejumobi Ademola Abimbola Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1134 B.Sc. Political Science NOU183028635 Dauda Nurudeen Adeoye Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1135 B.Sc. Political Science NOU173022938 Fabelurin Oluwatunmise Omowunmi Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1136 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213087768 Orekoya Mercy Oluwafunmilayo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1137 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211194223 Ogunniyi Ifeoluwa Rhoda Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1138 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU165604714 Akin Isaiah Muyiwa Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1139 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211170781 Olasehinde Shade Funmilayo Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1140 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU162601411 Oyeyemi Gabriel Olusegun Ibadan Study Centre Third Class

1141 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU233404252 Ale Adeniyi Michael Ibadan Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1142 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231138407 Egwudah Emmanuel Idah Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1143 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233402274 Yakubu Unekwuojo Mary Idah Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1144 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU142276609 Muhammed Nasiru Idah Community Study Centre Third Class

1145 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU221141621 Achor John Ojodomo Idah Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1146 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU221141569 Benedict Kedonojo Idah Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1147 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191055272 Tolorunse Tope Micheal Idah Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1148 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201018935 Bala Mariam Ojone Idah Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1149 B.Sc. Political Science NOU171011450 Ibrahim Abdullahi Ikagwu Idah Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1150 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU231100785 Mamudu Musa Musa Idah Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1151 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173032127 Ebiloma Peter Ib Idah Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1152 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU211192278 Ono Grace Chidinma Ikom Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1153 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173011372 Oyewo Cornelius Folorunso Ikom Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1154 B.Sc. Economics NOU181063403 Igwe Sabinus Nwanchor Ikom Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1155 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU191054733 Ebonyi Joseph Brown Ikom Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1156 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU213088337 Moshood Tesleem Babatunde Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1157 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233445429 Folawewo Nurat Omoniyi Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1158 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221141957 Sekoni-Olanipekun Islamiyah Abolanle Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1159 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233445436 Ogunjobi Shakiru Ademola Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1160 B.Sc. Accounting NOU181041746 Udofia Victoria Ima Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1161 B.Sc. Accounting NOU143047395 Omitade Abdulsalam Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1162 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233395418 Sanni Kudirat Atinuke Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1163 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233415637 Jaiyeola Abosede Temidayo Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1164 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211169324 Okodudu Cordelia Ehi Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1165 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213081282 Eboh Lucy Oghenevira Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1166 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213085819 Ibeh Fortune Chidinma Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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1167 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU233415639 Ajayi Sunday Emmanuel Ikorodu Model Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1168 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223133720 Pele Salimot Yetunde Ilaro Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1169 B.Sc. Accounting NOU144661627 Adeniran Temitope Ilaro Community Study Centre Third Class

1170 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203098165 Babalola Esther Sola Ilaro Community Study Centre Third Class

1171 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193134976 Aderounmu Akeem Adesegun Ilofa Community Study Centre Third Class

1172 B.A. English NOU211179892 Michael Grace Odunola Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1173 B.A. English NOU213078900 Kehinde Oluwagbogo Elizabeth Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1174 B.A. English NOU191056397 Ojo Peace Joy Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1175 B.A. English NOU213091006 Babalola Oluwatumininu Deborah Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1176 B.A. English NOU201003390 Ayanfeolu Jumoke Temitope Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1177 B.A. English NOU120059106 Johnson Peter Alimiaga Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1178 B.A. English NOU132524282 Badmus Mutholib Adebayo Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1179 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU171028943 Bisiriyu Mahroof Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1180 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211177430 Abdulrosaq Oyeniyi Alimah Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1181 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231155148 Mustapha Kabir Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1182 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221059634 Ogunkeye Emmanuel Ayodeji Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1183 B.Sc. Accounting NOU120468558 Ijaiya Olalekan Abdullahi Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1184 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213080381 Owolabi Christiana Olamide Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1185 B.Sc. Accounting NOU152747864 Ahmed Aminulahi Bolaji Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1186 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193120525 Sekoni Adebola Adeyemi Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1187 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211170304 Ikimide Ifedayo Boluwatife Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1188 B.Sc. Accounting NOU183015258 Akanle Olanrewaju Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1189 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211180349 Ahmed Aliyu Woru Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1190 B.Sc. Accounting NOU154211941 Adedokun Damilola Phibian Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1191 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201013646 Folorunsho Oluwaseun Sarah Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1192 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU183005372 Mustapha Humukair Kehinde Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1193 B.Sc. Biology NOU203102954 Ogungbemi Sanmi Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1194 B.Sc. Biology NOU166932807 Adelusi Oluwatosin Yinka Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1195 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213074434 Olawuyi Felicia Iyanuayo Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1196 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213091690 Ishaya Wetsa Nanbam Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1197 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183006603 Abraham Awoke Obiora Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1198 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213074486 Adebayo Anifat Titi Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1199 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087519 Okebunmi Marvellous Oluwadamilare Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1200 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191047610 Awe Bolaji Babatunde Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1201 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211170672 Ojo-Idowu Moyinoluwa Mary Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1202 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203102076 Uthman Azizat Anibi Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1203 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181065215 Jamiu Abdullateef Temitope Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1204 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193140131 James Gloria Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1205 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213089745 Zulugambari Rukayat Mopelola Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1206 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203096006 Hanafi Dare Ayilara Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1207 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211181238 Kayode Rachael Oluwafunmilayo Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1208 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213084493 Aina Eunice Oluwakemi Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1209 B.Sc. Chemistry NOU145536493 Abubakar Oyinkansola Aminat Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1210 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143778060 Otokiti Hannah Temitope Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1211 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173006822 Abdulrazaq Musa Biodun Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1212 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU166988444 Akingbade Stephen Adeniyi Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1213 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173031658 Salawu Mariam Oyiza Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1214 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181047336 Dandy Sunday Eshiet Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1215 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU161588319 Olaniyi Bode Mathew Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1216 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211170708 Kuranga Michael Oluwashola Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1217 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203095635 Jimoh Mujib Olamide Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1218 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201080537 Usman Blessing Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1219 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191021553 Aye Simeon Oluwapelumi Ilorin Study Centre Third Class
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1220 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU162870353 Ogunlade Michael Oluwaseun Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1221 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201081907 Onyiwa Vincent Nnamdi Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1222 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211100448 Aboyeji Loveth Ayomide Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1223 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173023894 Hassan Nike Osenat Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1224 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181047561 Zakariyau Medinat Oyindamola Ilorin Study Centre Pass

1225 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193058339 Bode-Animashaun Sunmisola Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1226 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU169499488 Alabi Opeyemi Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1227 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203091056 Isihaq Ismail Maimasa Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1228 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211169556 Yakub Salaudeen Imam Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1229 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203088349 Adeniran Marvellous Adewale Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1230 B.Sc. Economics NOU191089015 Aniebonam Paul Chukwudi Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1231 B.Sc. Economics NOU168059898 Olayinka Anafat Kemi Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1232 B.Sc. Economics NOU213077054 Adebayo Jumoke Adetutu Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1233 B.Sc. Economics NOU213081887 Yahaya Obadiah Godboy Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1234 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU213061864 Muhammed Kudirat Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1235 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU213077464 Adodo Esther Oluwafolakemi Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1236 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU201017882 Godwin Ojomah Roseline Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1237 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU143664945 Olokun Gbenga Emmanuel Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1238 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU153645589 Moses Abiola Olatundun Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1239 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211192128 Mohammed Salihu Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1240 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU171058574 Dauda Abdulsamad Olamilekan Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1241 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU203104454 Kazeem Kabirat Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1242 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221134194 Soliu Ashiata Ajibike Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1243 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU203102348 Salahudeen Halimat Omoyemisi Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1244 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU203089506 Makanjuola Tobi Segun Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1245 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213085020 Akinsola Prosperous Temiloluwa Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1246 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193148699 Bakare Islamiyyah Adesunbo Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1247 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201085178 Alakoso Sheu Kadir Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1248 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU159514861 Okeowo Opeyemi Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1249 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU201072148 Imam Koyinsola Robiat Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1250 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU201004881 Oladipo Shalom Olumide Ilorin Study Centre Pass

1251 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213086436 Olaoye Afolabi Oluwatimileyin Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1252 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203102856 Adebayo Dolapo Adeyinka Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1253 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201008587 Afolayan Francis Kehinde Ilorin Study Centre Third Class

1254 B.Sc. Political Science NOU191047680 Saliu Kabiru Adinoyi Ilorin Study Centre Pass

1255 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211169385 Folorunsho Oluwatomisin Hannah Ilorin Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1256 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231145894 Faniyi Oloruntayo Matthew Isanlu Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1257 B.A. Christian Theology NOU173037888 Eze Emeka Hillary Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1258 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201004636 Ogba Chisimdirim Isulo Community Study Centre Third Class

1259 B.Sc. Accounting NOU134160416 Onumba Leona Ifunanya Isulo Community Study Centre Third Class

1260 B.Sc. Accounting NOU181063580 Nweke Jacinta Nkechi Isulo Community Study Centre Third Class

1261 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181070730 Anisiobi Emmanuel Oluebube Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1262 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221143846 Ogbonna Onyinyechi Trusted Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1263 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU154927119 Eze Joshua Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1264 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU145925083 Alewa Nasiru Akawu Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1265 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU151351689 Ohanebo Izunna Polycarp Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1266 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU132759336 Oli Christian Ifechukwu Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1267 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU151776351 Ofojebe Obinna Chris Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1268 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173057744 Ogwunte Collins Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1269 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU142413484 Ugwu Benedict Chinedu Isulo Community Study Centre Third Class

1270 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183049671 Abalogu Chimdi Munachiso Isulo Community Study Centre Third Class

1271 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU120178881 Ezechi Jude Chiedozie Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1272 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU150244670 Enwezor Donald Onyebuchi Isulo Community Study Centre Third Class
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1273 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211170907 Analokwu Emmanuel Chukwuka Isulo Community Study Centre Third Class

1274 B.Sc. Economics NOU149606955 Raymond Solomon Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1275 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201086333 Ozonzelue Jane Ezinne Isulo Community Study Centre Third Class

1276 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173044834 Umeobi Edith Uzomah Isulo Community Study Centre Third Class

1277 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU156379442 Okoro Samuel Odinakachukwu Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1278 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU171009072 Moses Damilola Temitope Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1279 B.Sc. Political Science NOU130395231 Umeh Kingsley Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1280 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU203096318 Akpobome Benjamin Oghenedoro Isulo Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1281 B.A. English NOU193116571 Adewumi Racheal Tumininu Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1282 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU223136596 Adebimpe Anuoluwapo Titilope Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1283 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU213091654 Adebayo Ponle Isimala Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1284 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233324951 Adegboyega Bunmi Dorcas Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1285 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201002554 Akinwale Oyenike Janet Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1286 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213080220 Emiade Ololade Omowumi Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1287 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233323043 Alli Kafilat Ajike Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1288 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201073166 Akeem Abosede Esther Iwo Study Centre Third Class

1289 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU211187840 Ajibade Ruth Omobolaji Iwo Study Centre Third Class

1290 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233323045 Hammed Saheed Opeyemi Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1291 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191062053 Akinwale Samson Oluwabunmi Iwo Study Centre Third Class

1292 B.Sc. Chemistry NOU134666339 Ogundiji Rafiat Okikiola Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1293 B.Sc. Chemistry NOU173050001 Oyesile Oluwateniola Elizabeth Iwo Study Centre Third Class

1294 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU231135319 Adeyemo Oluwasegun Kabiru Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1295 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU120550225 Arowosola Bamidele Leke Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1296 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193120480 Ajayi Ayomide Olamiposi Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1297 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU134722335 Obadeyila Samson K Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1298 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211181354 Adeniyi Samson Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1299 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191021708 Akinbowale Dunsin Phillip Iwo Study Centre Third Class

1300 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203088601 Agbedu Ruth Mojisola Iwo Study Centre Third Class

1301 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193143651 Akinrinlola Temitope Aduralere Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1302 B.Sc. Economics NOU171058920 Oladipupo Wasiu Olanrewaju Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1303 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221136476 Adewumi Taofeeq Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1304 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193119706 Jegede Taiwo Oluwaseyifunmi Iwo Study Centre Third Class

1305 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU203101307 Oladimeji Adeoye Adeleke Iwo Study Centre Third Class

1306 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211174524 Ogunmola Abidemi Abolaji Iwo Study Centre Third Class

1307 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201076356 Ogidi Wale Olalekan Iwo Study Centre Third Class

1308 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU157745226 Tijani Tawakalitu Bolanle Iwo Study Centre Third Class

1309 B.Sc. Political Science NOU183022936 Oyewusi Monsurat Ayomo Iwo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1310 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241701471 Ekomitan Elizabeth Iyara Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1311 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223099181 Olaniyi Victoria Oluwatoyin Iyara Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1312 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231153731 Toluhi Olorunmola Emmanuel Iyara Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1313 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223151714 Motilewa Eyitope Stephen Iyara Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1314 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231159686 Sanusi Falilat Iyara Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1315 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213090826 Eyiolorunse Dayo Iyara Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1316 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU169334309 Eziekel Ohunene Iyara Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1317 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193150672 David Cecilia Iyara Community Study Centre Third Class

1318 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU213193848 Hadiza Ezekiel Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1319 B.A. English NOU070105472 Ekpe Mabel Prince Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1320 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087420 Abikure Wisdom Oghenetega Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1321 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU163140504 Adun Oluwatobi Florence Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1322 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU223154318 Maren Danjuma Makut Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1323 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211182284 Njababon Emmanuel Kiyadil Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1324 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171015152 Jamu Emmanuel Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1325 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193115873 Usman Abdulazeez Jalingo Study Centre Third Class
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1326 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU153760294 Ilechie Lovelyn Chukwufunanya Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1327 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211181744 Fakunle Ronke Jalingo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1328 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU213077738 Mohammed Kabir Adam Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1329 B.A. English NOU193132142 Saidu Fatima Hussein Jos Study Centre Third Class

1330 B.A. French NOU211174790 Akpokpo Adebayo Christian Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1331 B.A. Hausa NOU211176229 Maram Hassana Malan (Direct Entry) Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1332 B.A. Hausa NOU203071893 Gonet Lapnen Gobak Jos Study Centre Third Class

1333 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU201001534 Annuh Lilian Asabe Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1334 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU221144638 Abdullahi Hajara Abbas Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1335 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU203101658 Usman Shuaibu Jos Study Centre Third Class

1336 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU183014708 Ngufwan Jelkyes Dayen Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1337 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231115237 Abdulazeez Is-Hak Olaogun Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1338 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233327180 Ogolime Henry Daniel Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1339 B.Sc. Accounting NOU143604515 Ezekiel Yadangs Dadyel Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1340 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233396725 Balkisu Abdullahi Naanzem Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1341 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223144104 Ishaya Matthew Ishaya Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1342 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211177737 Gumut Jacob Yakubu Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1343 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213191533 Mafwalal Mangut Kefas Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1344 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231156125 John Barnabas Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1345 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223079592 Sunday Elsie Joseph Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1346 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231143190 Aduga Zainab Aboki Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1347 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213092193 Fom Martina Vou Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1348 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213078889 Wabba Vwa Philo Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1349 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201021934 Danaan Ezekiel Nietan Jos Study Centre Third Class

1350 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211079633 Mwanchuel Juliana John Jos Study Centre Third Class

1351 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211176307 Opara Onyinye Gloria Jos Study Centre Third Class

1352 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203091218 Dasar Samson Juliet Jos Study Centre Third Class

1353 B.Sc. Accounting NOU171040234 Buba Kamuza Yakubu Jos Study Centre Third Class

1354 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211021031 Isiaka D Ayisa Jos Study Centre Third Class

1355 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213083733 Dajan Mercy Emmanuel Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1356 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233325708 Calvin Jangbi Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1357 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU223152139 Iliya Palangnen Paul Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1358 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201008167 Kuku Hossana Onuka Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1359 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU223132629 Mohammed Madaki Tijani Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1360 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201082237 Olujiofor Ifechi Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1361 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193118519 John Sandra Jos Study Centre Third Class

1362 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183029121 Okafor Emeka Jos Study Centre Third Class

1363 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203093716 Ogbonna Christiana Chiamaka Jos Study Centre Third Class

1364 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201071241 Arin Luka Igyem Jos Study Centre Third Class

1365 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203099731 Mallau Faith Ezekiel Jos Study Centre Third Class

1366 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU132322491 Sachak Sargwak Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1367 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU135213216 Orjioke Mmaduabuchi Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1368 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU144434855 Sunday Solomon Okon Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1369 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191050252 Ugoh Prince Bright Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1370 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171022630 Haruna Sunday Bizga Jos Study Centre Third Class

1371 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171010861 Abubakar Gamandi Alamin Jos Study Centre Third Class

1372 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171049984 Gabriel Onoja Unogu Jos Study Centre Third Class

1373 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193116729 Zakari Ibrahim Mohammed Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1374 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211177125 Macintosh Tarila Blessing Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1375 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171024936 Talatu Dan-Azumi Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1376 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201002335 Rwang Victoria Vou Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1377 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173032265 Salisu Mujaheed Aliyu Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1378 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU165041852 Ofuyah Lawrence Jethro Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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1379 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211064736 Stephen Racheal Igeh Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1380 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191058250 Dashe Zingfa Jos Study Centre Third Class

1381 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211182272 Josiah Lokrit Yilwatda Jos Study Centre Third Class

1382 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181069746 Ibrahim Hafsat Yau Jos Study Centre Third Class

1383 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU143282431 Musa Gella Killa Jos Study Centre Pass

1384 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU211191486 Pam Pamphillus D. Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1385 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU173030303 Okey Esther Chioma Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1386 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173031481 Fwangchi Rahila Agnes Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1387 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU120498695 Bali Longcit Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1388 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU164601607 Chirdum Famicit Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1389 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU183046007 Ukpong Victoria Ndueso Jos Study Centre Pass

1390 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU142621541 Gokuum Gershinen Paul Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1391 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU155869404 Ukpai Ihechiluru Gideon Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1392 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213072026 Badung Daju Gideon Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1393 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU164165681 Ugome Lois Ipiye Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1394 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211179101 Bitrus Gift Pam Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1395 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211173690 Tungchamma Lengdung Apolos Jos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1396 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221146621 Ugwu Benita Nkechi Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1397 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201076739 Lokji Agnes Augustine Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1398 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201075476 Akila Junior Framinchi Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1399 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211173138 Domshep Nanwor Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1400 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211178569 Nentok Raphael Yohanna Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1401 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211172603 Tok Ruth Sunday Jos Study Centre Third Class

1402 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211170255 Suleiman Safiya Dembele Jos Study Centre Third Class

1403 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201008128 Vou Lydia Pam Jos Study Centre Third Class

1404 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211012591 Tahdul Alice John Jos Study Centre Third Class

1405 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193106547 Useni Monday Senaan Jos Study Centre Third Class

1406 B.Sc. Political Science NOU144645101 Uchichi Ronnie Jos Study Centre Third Class

1407 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211173236 Prince Emmanuel Gotus Jilong Jos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1408 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173012017 Ayuba Barde Daro Kaduna Correctional Service Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1409 B.A. Christian Theology NOU120408249 Hyet Afiniki Yohanna Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1410 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU183039366 Adamu Hauwa Loddo Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1411 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221088996 Muhammad Ubaida Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1412 B.A. Arabic NOU213081491 Muhammad Ibrahim Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1413 B.A. Hausa NOU201078166 Jibrin Magaji Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1414 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU211184738 Aliyu Niima Jaafar Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1415 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU221142765 Suleiman Ibrahim Muhammad Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1416 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU201070302 Abubakar Yushau Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1417 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU213088811 Lawal Hamza Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1418 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU213062189 Adebayo Damilola Mary Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1419 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223135334 Oshobor Christiana Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1420 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223160393 Muhammad Sani Gora Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1421 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221136334 Alhassan Fauziya Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1422 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221135470 Gambo Magaji Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1423 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193124570 Umar Bashir Dalhatu Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1424 B.Sc. Accounting NOU181067465 Hussein Roheemot Nike Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1425 B.Sc. Accounting NOU181062807 Sani Abdullahi Dikko Kaduna Study Centre Pass

1426 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193132898 Okafor Njideka Benedicta Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1427 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233328555 Muhammed Faruk Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1428 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211171446 Ismail Salma Alhassan Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1429 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231144372 Albert Julia Onolunosen Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1430 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213080346 Danladi Fatima Bello Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1431 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203102276 Muhammed Bashir Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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1432 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213092789 Bugandi Jerry Naomi Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1433 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201011978 Alkali Aisha Abubakar Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1434 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211174256 Isah Abdulaziz Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1435 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211170192 David Pullo Christian Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1436 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173051749 Atanda Olaitan Medinat Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1437 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU090121955 Apaokagi Aminat Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1438 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU132152011 Shaibu Abdulganiyu Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1439 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU231114477 Sojeh Miracle Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1440 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU142950209 Usman Ibrahim Emmanuel Atiku Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1441 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201072335 Salihu Hajaratu Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1442 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201014542 Bitrus Emmanuel Barde Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1443 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173007786 Ali Danbaba Farida Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1444 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181058608 John Elisha Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1445 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211190916 Sabo Joel Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1446 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191058590 Yakubu Zaharadeen Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1447 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173054159 Adamu Fatima Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1448 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181019573 Sunday Caleb Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1449 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183034720 Hamisu Aminu Kaduna Study Centre Pass

1450 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193143110 Ocheme Joy Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1451 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203101122 Muhammad Samaila Dansaraki Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1452 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211174351 Asoegwu Onu Emmanuel Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1453 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171031672 Lawal Umar Sa'Ad Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1454 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203096485 Zayyana Aliyu Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1455 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201079569 Yakubu Ayuba Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1456 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU211172230 Elisha Irmiya Jeremiah Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1457 B.Sc. Economics NOU152062928 Dare Lukman Adebayo Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1458 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU193153842 Zangina Regina Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1459 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211180670 Yusuf Abdullahi Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1460 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU173036443 Jemide Aminoritse Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1461 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU181051840 Olafusi Sileola Temitayo Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1462 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213086369 Kabir Fatima Muhammad Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1463 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU133840768 Onwura Emmanuel Tochukwu Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1464 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211183008 Sadi Aminu Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1465 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193110955 Okpeh Emmanuel Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1466 B.Sc. Marketing NOU223143868 Muhammad Salima Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1467 B.Sc. Marketing NOU233436338 Abdullahi Muhammad Bashir Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1468 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211175784 Muhammed Rabi Hassan Kaduna Study Centre Third Class

1469 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211190225 Sanusi Fatima Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1470 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU142782281 Dauda Anthony Kusheka Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1471 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213089847 Robo Blessing Yemi Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1472 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201009478 Emmanuel Esther Kaduna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1473 B.A. Christian Theology NOU193105561 Kanai Israel Laklad Kagoro Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1474 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233450778 Kyakun David Juris Kagoro Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1475 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223149240 Dakop Rifkatu James Kagoro Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1476 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201072752 Dodos Nwuanmaghyi Lucas Kagoro Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1477 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU183052071 Dariya Yohanna Kagoro Study Centre Third Class

1478 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU165662219 Abubakar Aisha Bawa Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1479 B.A. Hausa NOU213094009 Danbaba Murtala Umar Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1480 B.A. Hausa NOU221088194 Bala Sulaiman Shehu Kano Study Centre Third Class

1481 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU201068246 Abubakar Zainab Usman Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1482 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU193132767 Isa Umar Muktar Kano Study Centre Third Class

1483 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU193143785 Sulaiman Hauwa Usman Kano Study Centre Third Class

1484 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU211170462 Muhammad Hassan Tukur Kano Study Centre Third Class
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1485 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223148674 Abdulmalik Abubakar Kano Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1486 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231114451 Adama Maliki Badamasi Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1487 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233315901 Bashir Sadiq Abubakar Kano Study Centre Third Class

1488 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU223136007 Lamin Said Ibrahim Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1489 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU213097161 Ahmad Aliyu Fagge Kano Study Centre Third Class

1490 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213083739 Adegboyega Mistura Lukman Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1491 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201078299 Jonathan Elizabeth Asember Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1492 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193147840 Garba Adamu Kano Study Centre Third Class

1493 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201022258 Babangida Harisu Mustapha Kano Study Centre Third Class

1494 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183002038 Abdullahi Yahaya Ishaq Kano Study Centre Pass

1495 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223090132 Abubakar Shamsuddeen Muhammad Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1496 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU152311238 Salisu Ibrahim Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1497 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193136945 Zango Michael Kano Study Centre Third Class

1498 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211189836 Isah Abdulmalik Abdulmunin Kano Study Centre Third Class

1499 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211167762 Paul Igba James Kano Study Centre Third Class

1500 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201084118 Abimbola Adeniyi Richard Kano Study Centre Third Class

1501 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223152262 Mustapha Sunusi Kano Study Centre Third Class

1502 B.Sc. Cooperative Management NOU110351470 Heman Ayuba Buba Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1503 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191043831 Audu Alhassan Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1504 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193115066 Ja'Afar Ibrahim Khaleel Kano Study Centre Third Class

1505 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201083189 Muhammad Ali Ahmad Kano Study Centre Third Class

1506 B.Sc. Economics NOU191023250 Ahmad Musbahu Kano Study Centre Pass

1507 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191063257 Nwodika Chijioke Amaechi Kano Study Centre Third Class

1508 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191012237 Akerele Joshua Adeniyi Kano Study Centre Third Class

1509 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU133279489 Gideon Zephaniah Kano Study Centre Third Class

1510 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU181058423 Muhammad Hajara Adam Kano Study Centre Third Class

1511 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU183015946 Sani Auwal Kano Study Centre Third Class

1512 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU181001806 Ahmad Abubakar Nasir Kano Study Centre Pass

1513 B.Sc. International Relations NOU203084313 Sani Usman Shanono Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1514 B.Sc. Marketing NOU193115398 Suleiman Haruna Muazu Kano Study Centre Third Class

1515 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU142650575 Yakubu Christy Assila Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1516 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU070419021 Abdulkadir Hussaini Kalmatan Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1517 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213095175 Adam Mubarak Hamza Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1518 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211170720 Aliyu Mustapha Abba Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1519 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU173048220 Laraiyetan Richard Sunday Kano Study Centre Third Class

1520 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203104257 Adekunle Sandra Elizabeth Kano Study Centre Third Class

1521 B.Sc. Physics NOU203088861 Abba Maryam Aminu Kano Study Centre Third Class

1522 B.Sc. Political Science NOU173050856 Nnadi Charity Chinagorom Kano Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1523 B.Sc. Political Science NOU191049901 Mufutau Abdulazeez Kano Study Centre Third Class

1524 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193098739 Sanusi Shehu Kano Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1525 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211178608 Umar Fatima Abba Kano Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1526 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU231131071 Ismail Abubakar Kabiru Kano Study Centre Third Class

1527 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU183012993 Dawusu Bilkisu Kano Study Centre Third Class

1528 B.A. Arabic NOU223142214 Idris Ashiru Sani Katsina Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1529 B.A. Hausa NOU223140761 Sani Rabiu Katsina Study Centre Third Class

1530 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU213082019 Isah Abdussamad Katsina Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1531 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU221145435 Kabir Usman Katsina Study Centre Third Class

1532 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU211192879 Ibrahim Hafsat Ahmad Katsina Study Centre Third Class

1533 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191062433 Masud Usman Katsina Study Centre Third Class

1534 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191062674 Falalu Sabiu Katsina Study Centre Third Class

1535 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211178091 Abubakar Aliyu Abdurrahman Katsina Study Centre Pass

1536 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201087398 Hassan Mashi Maryam Katsina Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1537 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU231147414 Aminu Fatima Hamza Katsina Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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1538 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU193120762 Dahiru Umar Katsina Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1539 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171029285 Kehinde Moses Temitope Katsina Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1540 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201081391 Ali Haruna Katsina Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1541 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231114525 Hassan Bilyaminu Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1542 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231132525 Musa Abba Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1543 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231161201 Baura Muawuya Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1544 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231111195 Muhammad Bala Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1545 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211175913 Yushau Nuhu Kebbi Study Centre Pass

1546 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211177009 Haruna Kabiru Babale Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1547 B.Sc. Marketing NOU233328673 Handi Talatu Amadu Kebbi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1548 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU201078529 Aliyu Umar Jega Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1549 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213070700 Raheem Muideen Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1550 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201081874 Nwajiaku Patricia Cordelia Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1551 B.Sc. Accounting NOU135198285 Koiki Azeez Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1552 B.Sc. Biology NOU173030708 Olalere Helen Ebunoluwa Kisi Community Study Centre Third Class

1553 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213085746 Rasheed Ridwan Adigun Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1554 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201067554 Isiaq Ismail Olamilekan Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1555 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201016819 Williams Blessing Emmanuel Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1556 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201010880 Daniel John Ujah Kisi Community Study Centre Third Class

1557 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211184766 Yohanna Julius Kisi Community Study Centre Third Class

1558 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201082141 Abolaji Rokeeb Ishola Kisi Community Study Centre Third Class

1559 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183007977 Kolawole Comfort Abosede Kisi Community Study Centre Pass

1560 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU233432864 Yusuf Temitope Azeezat Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1561 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193134664 Rawa Temitope Abiodun Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1562 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173014782 Adewale Yusuf Akolade Kisi Community Study Centre Third Class

1563 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193133243 Adesope Oluwaseun Damilola Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1564 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU154436380 Sulaiman Atanda Abdulwasiu Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1565 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU142078090 Sawyerr Olamisede Ruth Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1566 B.Sc. Economics NOU173029543 Popoola Bisayo Esther Kisi Community Study Centre Third Class

1567 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU133834973 Alao Oluwasegun .O. Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1568 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173046436 Ejiofor Maryjane Chinweokwu Kisi Community Study Centre Third Class

1569 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU140351737 Abubakar Nurudeen Kisi Community Study Centre Third Class

1570 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU132274536 Ayinla Damilola Anjola Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1571 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU143355276 Yusuf Hassan Muhammad Kisi Community Study Centre Third Class

1572 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU145980836 Obieke Emmanuel Sunday Kisi Community Study Centre Third Class

1573 B.Sc. Political Science NOU173035777 Adefemi Adewale Toheeb Kisi Community Study Centre Third Class

1574 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213092206 Adeleke Asimi Adegoke Kisi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1575 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213092363 Adeyanju Adeolu Kuje Correctional Service Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1576 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203093434 Ogbaji Simeon Ogbu Kuje Correctional Service Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1577 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213092372 Longjohn Godswill Kuje Correctional Service Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1578 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211189397 Sunday Christopher Kuje Correctional Service Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1579 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU201019307 Iliyasu Ahmed Kunchi Study Centre Third Class

1580 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU181076550 Yusuf Ntc Hamisu Kunchi Study Centre Third Class

1581 B.Sc. Accounting NOU133427774 Umar Imran Lawan Kunchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1582 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201067422 Ahmad Usman Kunchi Study Centre Third Class

1583 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171037745 Khalid Jibrin Junior Kunchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1584 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201069587 Abdulkadir Kamal Zailani Kunchi Study Centre Third Class

1585 B.Sc. International Relations NOU221136313 Sunusi Bello Musa Kunchi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1586 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU167541991 Zakariyya Juwairiyya Kwaciri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1587 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211189116 Aliyu Ibrahim Daneji Kwaciri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1588 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU173055980 Anas Hassana Babansoro Lafia Study Centre Third Class

1589 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233397531 Abah Sunday Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1590 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231106017 Titus Grace Haruna Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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1591 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201018785 Abdullahi Auwal Murtala Lafia Study Centre Third Class

1592 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201081396 Hemen Ignatius Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1593 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211185177 Abel Omeyi Prudent Lafia Study Centre Third Class

1594 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191011267 Yakubu Ismaila Lafia Study Centre Third Class

1595 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193123699 Benson Kolawole Oluwatosin Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1596 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU134352813 Alaku Helen David Lafia Study Centre Third Class

1597 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183004828 Umar Talatu Ezekiel Lafia Study Centre Third Class

1598 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU060320314 Ahmad Musa Muhammad Lafia Study Centre Pass

1599 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181057734 Agbenyo Peter Daniel Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1600 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211180174 Donald Precious Mngohol Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1601 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203100336 Tadabeye Hussani Daudu Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1602 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191010927 Kwaphoor Diana Betzoom Lafia Study Centre Third Class

1603 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201080305 Muhammed Zainab Umar Lafia Study Centre Third Class

1604 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211189324 Utim Bridget Ngodoo Lafia Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1605 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU203104121 Tene Aninoritse Lagos Mainland I Study Centre First Class

1606 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU221131669 Musa Abdul-Ganiy Oladimeji Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1607 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU191054806 Abdulrahman Fatima Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1608 B.A. Philosophy NOU211171217 Chukwu Peace Chinwendu Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1609 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211174386 Okisor Hope Oluchi Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1610 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221137240 Adewunmi Adefunke Yetunde Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1611 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231137381 Akwu Mayowa Titilayo Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1612 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221141108 Emetulu Sarah Nwakaego Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1613 B.Sc. Accounting NOU133938373 Ekemode Yetunde Morike Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1614 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233438719 Abel Chioma Anna Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1615 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211189185 Osilama Miracle Friday Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1616 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203100905 Olayiwola Adedolapo Victoria Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1617 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213085582 Uzu Laurita Ijeoma Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1618 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213088604 Anaele Chineye Sarah Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1619 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233418172 Yusuf Omobolanle Mariam Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1620 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181056225 John Yantor Joy Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1621 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181060942 Chidozie Precious Obychukwu Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1622 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201076534 George Christiana Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1623 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087196 Dike Peace Nkemdirim Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1624 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183019909 Mbang Cecilia Inyang Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1625 B.Sc. Chemistry NOU201010608 Osuya Peace Udoka Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1626 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183008155 Nnogwarim Onyinyechi Ruth Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1627 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU150090905 Ezenwafor Lilian Nkemakonam Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1628 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211179072 Eyobor Oniovosa Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1629 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193127293 Bolarinwa Richmond Tunde Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1630 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193135865 Anifowoshe Olawale Shedrack Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1631 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU150088092 Attah Mercy Irobere Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1632 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211085045 Irabor Lucky Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1633 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201080446 Okonji Raphael Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1634 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203103244 Adama Joseph Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1635 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213083956 Anaman Rebecca Mercy Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1636 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193115052 Ujakpor Abraham Tejiri Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1637 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203097565 Nwachukwu Chinedu Francis Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1638 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201044359 Sheidu Aliyu Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1639 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU130428353 Duru Chinonso Emmanuel Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1640 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211103759 Daniel Idote Victor Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1641 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU157877675 Ekpudi Erhieyovwe Elvis Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1642 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193111259 Issa Azeez Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1643 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211172744 Offor Ogechi Florence Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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1644 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU183027460 Gbajumo Sekinat Oyewunmi Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1645 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU181030533 Onyewuenyi Grace Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1646 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU173049534 Otenaike Temitayo Adeyinka Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1647 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201085077 Mosobalaje Funmilayo Victoria Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1648 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU120728401 Ale Abiodun Olayiwola Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1649 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU142470929 Oladejo Abdulrasheed Olayemi Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1650 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU120158320 Ajayi Funmilayo Oluwaseun Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1651 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU110167172 Akintunde Bayonle Sakiru Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1652 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211093005 Babatude Idowu Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1653 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211187983 Membis Benita Chioma Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1654 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU169729276 Nwadigo Harrison Ugochukwu Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1655 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU183019826 Ojuolape Samod Owolabi Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1656 B.Sc. International Relations NOU201017243 Unaichi Chika Nkiruka Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1657 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211180488 Omejilichi Chinecherem Nkeoma Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1658 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211169986 John Ukamaka Favour Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1659 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU169035972 Olekwu Blessing Ameh Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1660 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU132147621 Adeyemo Eunice Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1661 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU183032940 Odunaya Remilekun Adeola Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1662 B.Sc. Mathematics and Computer Science NOU171040908 Ogagbe Afoke Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1663 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191087237 Ogodigwe Aloysius Chinecherem Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1664 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203104735 Ibe Margaret Ukachi Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1665 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191053583 Salawu Bukola Itunu Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Third Class

1666 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211174311 Philip Katerina Lagos Mainland I Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1667 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU211184456 Egbo Chidimma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1668 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU203087460 George Ngozi Rosemary Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1669 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU173027149 Judah Chimamanda Grace Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1670 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU191063710 Oikeh-Giwa Omouwa Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1671 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU173023639 Asubiojo Abosede Faith Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1672 B.A. English NOU171008335 Okaro Ngozi Blessing Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1673 B.A. English NOU213075605 Udoh Kindness Mfon Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1674 B.A. English NOU211188250 Edokwe Maryann Uzoamaka Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1675 B.A. English NOU191064102 Godwin Dorcas Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1676 B.A. English NOU213066300 Ojewoye Olaitan Victoria Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1677 B.A. English NOU211169867 Shofidiya Olamide Adesola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1678 B.A. English NOU211180904 Disu Modupe Margreth Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1679 B.A. English NOU211171467 Offiong Matilda Michael Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1680 B.A. English NOU211171192 Solarin Oluwatobi Ugochukwu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1681 B.A. English NOU211180438 Christian Uchechi Blessing Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1682 B.A. English NOU213079065 Akintomide Ruth Eniola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1683 B.A. English NOU201075498 Omisore Oyinlola Oyewande Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1684 B.A. English NOU191090052 Innocent Onyekachi Darlington Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1685 B.A. English NOU201068898 Talabi Modupeoluwa Adejoke Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1686 B.A. English NOU183039018 Balogun Judith Temitayo Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1687 B.A. English NOU193144238 Oluwadare Toyin Yetunde Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1688 B.A. French NOU191018274 Fajuyigbe Itunu Aisha Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1689 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU211181494 Tijani Maryam Ayomide Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1690 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU132725777 Ajagbe Mumeen Ajani Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1691 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU201079192 Adekalu Abibat Ololade Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1692 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU153829203 Idowu Oluwaseun Elizabeth Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1693 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221131182 Amusan Oluwadamilola Tunmise Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1694 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221080833 Soleye Jamiu Temitope Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1695 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231114577 Alli Kikelomo Silifat Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1696 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231106438 Ovu Sampson Ifeanyi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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1697 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231103075 Adesokan-Isiaka Toheeb Ayinde Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1698 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221086747 Akinyemi Omolola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1699 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221088519 Odubena Ezekiel Oluwaseyi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1700 B.Sc. Accounting NOU143616117 Kingpaul Doris Remilekun Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1701 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231175256 Tinko Olalekan Bakare Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1702 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221142070 Constantine Deborah Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1703 B.Sc. Accounting NOU144271910 Odukogbe Nnenna Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1704 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211174625 Okorie Chinanu Christian Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1705 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221147269 Adeboye Michael Adeolu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1706 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213078014 Nwanze Juliana Ngozi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1707 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213079533 Inyama Micheal Kelechi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1708 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213090543 Babalola Oluwadamilare Victor Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1709 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231108633 Ganiu Barakat Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1710 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213092877 Anthonyugwu Susan Chidinma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1711 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213081188 Akeni Israel Oghenero Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1712 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213095647 Hussaini Fatimah Yakaka Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1713 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203095233 Omolekan Adetolani Abimbola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1714 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191018113 Oke Daniel Timileyin Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1715 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241590593 Oladepo Oreoluwa Caleb Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1716 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211175392 Agbara Opeyemi Beatrice Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1717 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213094644 George Anita Okeoghene Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1718 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213073271 Asukwo Mercy Etim Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1719 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221087806 Alye Tersor Elijah Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1720 B.Sc. Accounting NOU183024994 Amos Faith Mwanret Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1721 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241695026 Arimiwem Ebenezer Mary Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1722 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221138601 Alabi Esther Oluwakemi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1723 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213068095 Babalola Serah Medeyanmi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1724 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213090286 Elijah Emem Ndiana Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1725 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221150944 Tibunor Ogheneyonre Eunice Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1726 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221150506 Animam Charlton Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1727 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241614856 Alabi Mistura Damilola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1728 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221077728 Akinbusola Mercy Omowunmi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1729 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211192537 Uteh Olajumoke Abimbola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1730 B.Sc. Accounting NOU154332538 Okereke Nkechinyere Blessing Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1731 B.Sc. Accounting NOU146304346 Ogunade Olashile Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1732 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211095651 Adekoya Adenike Temidayo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1733 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213090392 Bakare Akeem Kolawole Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1734 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213074416 Ishola Adekunle Temitayo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1735 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201019235 Popoola Olatunde Michael Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1736 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203097639 Faturoti Morohunmubo Enitan Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1737 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211181901 Fatunde Oluwaseun Abosede Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1738 B.Sc. Accounting NOU133788745 Johnson Oluwakemi Bukola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1739 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203100621 Aniedi Glory Sunday Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1740 B.Sc. Accounting NOU166798816 Moibi Alimat Oluwaseun Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1741 B.Sc. Accounting NOU152356705 Hillary Mfon Grace Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1742 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201009597 Shittu Moshood Korede Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1743 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213076672 Adetoro Sulaimon Gbolahan Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1744 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201071286 Obilana Boluwatife Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1745 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213074920 Kenneth Ogadimma Rosemary Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1746 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211182350 Paul Promise Emmanuel Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1747 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213090568 Shittu Olubukola Oluwatoyin Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1748 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213083858 Opajobi Mary Olufeyikemi Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1749 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221151152 Oyemade Ephraim Okikioluwa Lagos Study Centre Third Class
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1750 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201012842 Raji Mariam Abimbola Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1751 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211176711 Olasanya Ayomide Victoria Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1752 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213092869 Fadipe Oluwaseun Aderoju Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1753 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU221143636 Ofochukwu Adaobi Precious Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1754 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU203103385 Ogbodo Udoka Gabriel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1755 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU221153354 Ali Idris Dantala Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1756 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU211180035 Kuyunghu Nicholas Etu Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1757 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU213081805 Ajadi Ganiyat Aduragbemi Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1758 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233320202 Bogunmbe Muhammed Ojo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1759 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213079693 Bakare Taibat Adunola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1760 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201086274 Izekor Ivie Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1761 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211168806 Akinbamisile Oluwatobi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1762 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221152741 Iloka Henry Arinze Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1763 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201019844 Adeogun Kayode Philip Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1764 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213093172 Yusuf Semiat Opeyemi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1765 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU241715526 Abayomi Zainab Oluwatobi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1766 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213077659 Arinde Abiola Oluwabunmi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1767 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221142357 Adesina Azeezat Adenike Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1768 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221085020 Agbede Omotolani Omowunmi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1769 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213079466 Adetoro Isaac Oluwafemi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1770 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU241608134 Oyebanji Aliu Abiodun Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1771 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213084667 Ismail Joshua Oriyomi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1772 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211188299 Chielota Chioma Juliet Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1773 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213082519 Nwuzor Michael Ndubuisi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1774 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203101356 David Brutus Tebe Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1775 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211173495 Obianozie Elvis Chima Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1776 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201028666 Felix Ifeoluwa Cynthia Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1777 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201072956 Nwafor Emmanuel Sumouadila Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1778 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213076821 Iwedi-Charles Loveth Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1779 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213090137 Ebikenie Bridget Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1780 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087531 Ologidi Maureen Oyinbonogha Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1781 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213094542 Orogiri Basirat Omolara Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1782 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211099165 Kasumu Olabamidele Wahab Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1783 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213084298 Idachaba Nuhu Idris Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1784 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233409806 Olubayo Temitayo Esther Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1785 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221132245 Bello Aminat Oyindamola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1786 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221132584 Ohiocheoya Blessing Deborah Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1787 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213084732 Amoo Babajide Folorunsho Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1788 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211169676 Kachikwu Blessing Ozioma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1789 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211174188 Ofera Favour Idoko Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1790 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213075153 Balogun Afusat Oluwatoyin Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1791 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211176801 Talabi Dorcas Temidayo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1792 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211175741 Paul Emmanuel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1793 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213081552 Odole Adebisi Temiloluwa Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1794 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213088790 Obi Chikaodili Bright Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1795 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203101639 Ekuma Chibuike Cosmas Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1796 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213078249 Godstime Otega Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1797 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191053058 Daraniwon Monsuru Kunle Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1798 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213088589 Aina Mariam Temitope Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1799 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211104868 Eze Elizabeth Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1800 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201019729 Adebola Abiodun Adejugbe Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1801 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221143291 Ataguba Simeon Akor Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1802 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181036410 Maduba Victoria Chidiebere Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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1803 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211167879 Owokoniran Taiwo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1804 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193144848 Nicholas Bright Uchechi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1805 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201015369 Ejimadu Oxford Sopuruchi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1806 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203084833 Moshood Saheed Adeshina Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1807 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211174416 Ojebode Olajumoke Elizabeth Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1808 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211176351 Odedina Elizabeth Adebanke Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1809 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213065114 Onifade Aishat Olabisi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1810 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193115984 Nwabinwe Olivia Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1811 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201069738 Ipoola Samuel Olamide Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1812 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213086284 Omoniyi Omoleye Abosede Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1813 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201036053 Usuwa Oluchi Rose Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1814 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213076147 Adeyemi Adewale Joshua Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1815 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213089655 Awolere Christianah Omowunmi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1816 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211178781 Aimienrowbiye Osamudiame Godwin Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1817 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213089262 Jedo Oluwatimilehin Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1818 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213095859 Nwamadu Faith Onyinyechi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1819 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU164161897 Amu Kate Gloria Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1820 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211189328 Ogunseye Oluwafisayo Florence Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1821 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193117388 Ochigbo Maria Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1822 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201070618 Bernard Emmanuel I Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1823 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203099256 Abiola Oluwafemi Ikechukwu Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1824 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213088216 Akpan Mary Emmanuel Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1825 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221140670 Okri Christiana Ejiro Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1826 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213081578 Echefu Blessing Chioma Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1827 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU166343705 Obi Chukwuma Pascal Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1828 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183051252 Oguntoye Taye Olamilekan Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1829 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211173016 Adeleke Abideen Oluwadamisola Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1830 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201016694 Kalu Chidinma Vivian Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1831 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203100742 Alli Jarinat Adenike Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1832 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221138310 Ogbu Ogor Felix Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1833 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191096102 Ikhuoria Maryjane Omo Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1834 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211180763 Elisha Samuel Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1835 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193133106 Matthew Tabitha Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1836 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201074832 Duduyegbe Temitope Oluwatosin Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1837 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191094012 Jaiyesimi Olaide Hannah Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1838 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087139 Adeleke Kofoworola Taofikat Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1839 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193123745 Adeyinka Okiki Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1840 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211177903 Aibuedefe Sandra Osasenaga Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1841 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211104623 Deatser Anita Mngupinen Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1842 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193143272 Olatunde Oluwatimilehin Adeshola Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1843 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213086735 Iwuamadi Kelechi Juliet Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1844 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213094963 Oni Tolulope Mary Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1845 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203101510 Edu Abdulhamid Oluwaseun Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1846 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211177118 Fatolu Taiwo Joseph Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1847 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201075184 Oladokun Oluwabunmi Bolanle Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1848 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201001107 Adeniji Taiwo Damilola Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1849 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201016327 Ilori Ayoola Apata Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1850 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211169749 Abdu Kabiru Abubakar Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1851 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203096522 Umour Idris Adedayo Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1852 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191059253 Oche Vincent John Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1853 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183005020 Adelugba Racheal Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1854 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203104225 Obukeni Omouvie Stella Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1855 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203011980 Clement Onyinyechi Mercy Lagos Study Centre Third Class
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1856 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213095165 Dogo Daniel Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1857 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191042540 Ufere Ebere Mercy Lagos Study Centre Pass

1858 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203094393 Chinweoda Christopher Ugochukwu Lagos Study Centre Pass

1859 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183039478 Iroegbu Melody Chidinma Lagos Study Centre Pass

1860 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213083870 Ojukwu Chidinma Precious Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1861 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143498425 Uwajimgba Victor Obinna Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1862 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211172226 Umoh Emmanuel Alexander Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1863 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211176867 Chukwunta Grace Amarachi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1864 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211172992 Olusekun Zainab Mogbonjubola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1865 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211178469 Odjesawha Victor Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1866 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173050536 Alao Olatunji Ifeloju Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1867 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201011059 Madamidola Mobolaji Nurudeen Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1868 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU090217019 Ajao Oluwafemi Hakeem Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1869 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191064436 Aniechi Gideon Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1870 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211167760 Ibraheem Hazeezah Oluwafunmilola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1871 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213090961 Abati Oyindamola Esther Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1872 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193117125 Charles-Godfrey Mcjustice Onuzoigwe Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1873 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203100414 Kushimo Oyindamola Maria Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1874 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211174870 Kolawole Omolara Eritomisin Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1875 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193142664 Nnadi Emmanuel Chinonyerem Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1876 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211105253 Adeoku Abiola Oluwagbenga Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1877 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU168593128 Ali Usman Ndamadu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1878 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191087675 Egbujor Chidinma Ruth Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1879 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201078211 Akesojie Ernest Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1880 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191094304 Thomas-Ejor Oluwaseun Anslem Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1881 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173031999 Ogundimu Oluwafemi Samuel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1882 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173021346 Rauf Olamilekan Abdul-Azeez Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1883 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191053658 Akinsehinde Samson Abiodun Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1884 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203096389 Adebayo John Adeola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1885 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203104526 Kuku Mozeedah Adeyosola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1886 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211105106 Adedayo William Adeoye Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1887 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213084884 Oladimeji Olayinka Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1888 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143233233 Adenipekun Emmanuel Adedapo Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1889 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU163932509 Olawale Olatunji Adebare Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1890 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193138447 Ewurum Chibuike Kelvin Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1891 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201007141 Ajatoye Rachael Aderinsola Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1892 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203097244 Markus Jacob Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1893 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203093903 Ibrahim Kamaldeen Abolaji Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1894 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201084532 Kums Lohsel Sunday Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1895 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU152446765 Gospel Obinna Marvelous Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1896 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211172044 Onochie Lucy Ifeoma Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1897 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191053213 Asiriuwa Happy Sunday Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1898 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201068327 Olabanji Enioluwayan Emmanuel Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1899 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193143707 Omogiate Friday Esosa John Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1900 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211086385 Oseni Solomon Olamide Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1901 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU153941007 Ogeh Emmanuel Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1902 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183001052 Ajayi Tobiloba David Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1903 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211172148 Obanye Samson Oluwatobiloba Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1904 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201012301 Alabi Sola Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1905 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211098206 Ogbodo Ofuje Victoria Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1906 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211180817 Usman Taiwo Taofeek Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1907 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173004613 Akinseye John Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1908 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193116641 Tom Philip Oka Lagos Study Centre Third Class
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1909 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201024311 Adebayo Timileyin Gideon Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1910 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193127979 Olayode Victor Olamide Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1911 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191054807 Alumona Nnaemeka Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1912 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193114197 Bamidele Fatimoh Adebimpe Lagos Study Centre Pass

1913 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221136535 Ndukauba Japheth Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1914 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213080912 Mberede Chioma Roseline Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1915 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203098816 John Micheal Adewale Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1916 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221005433 Ogunbode Temitope Abayomi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1917 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221138131 Okafor Mary Cynthia Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1918 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203090053 Mondiu Ganiat Oluwatobiloba Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1919 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211168926 Ayakor Leonard Ogumobi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1920 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191091680 Agosu Eunice Olubukola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1921 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213088507 Babaji Khalid Ahmad Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1922 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211177831 Atakere Deborah Osalumese Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1923 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183049506 Daniel Mafwil Dickson Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1924 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211105658 Oyegbata Ogundele Ojo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1925 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173048183 Akintola Bolaji Azeez Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1926 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221140044 Okon Henry Etim Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1927 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211187324 Owagbemi Johnson Kayode Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1928 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU134187087 Awoyemi Temitope Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1929 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU158167118 Ayuba Obadiah Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1930 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211167671 Ossai Chidinma Esther Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1931 B.Sc. Development Studies NOU213078161 Shoyombo Abisoye Mary Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1932 B.Sc. Economics NOU193145384 Meribe Christian Chikwendu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1933 B.Sc. Economics NOU203103221 Gabriel Elizabeth Martha Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1934 B.Sc. Economics NOU211173213 Okeke Jessica Ngozi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1935 B.Sc. Economics NOU213091539 Afolabi Sunday Samuel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1936 B.Sc. Economics NOU213092501 Kareem Zainab Blessing Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1937 B.Sc. Economics NOU162312895 Chibuike Ugochukwu Daniel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1938 B.Sc. Economics NOU201088281 Iheoma Emerald Nkemdirim Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1939 B.Sc. Economics NOU213079949 Lateef Anota Temitope Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1940 B.Sc. Economics NOU201085206 Chidi Daniel Udochukwu Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1941 B.Sc. Economics NOU211173235 Obasi Chinonso John Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1942 B.Sc. Economics NOU181037604 Akintayo Kehinde Francis Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1943 B.Sc. Economics NOU211187084 Oshungbohun Babatunde Ezekiel Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1944 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU193134593 Emmanuel Felicia Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1945 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211188659 Olutosin Ridwan Adewunmi Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1946 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211185190 Osobu Adebayo Okikiayo Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1947 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU156245035 Bolarinwa Tayo Samuel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1948 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU149752099 Ugwu Rawlings Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1949 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU143392602 Ndabai Juliet Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1950 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU110354047 Okunade Oluwabunmi Elizabeth Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1951 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU181035034 Soyoye Emmanuel Olakunle Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1952 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU154558989 Folami Kehinde Aminat Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1953 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU153981092 Babalola Idowu Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1954 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU157757699 Okuneye Oluwunmi Bridget Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1955 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU181007477 Olofingorite Taiwo Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1956 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213095367 Aroleowo Ayodeji Matthew Lagos Study Centre First Class

1957 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU110120049 Shidi Huzeinat Kehinde Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1958 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213087411 Asukwo Rebecca Isong Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1959 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU144711051 Chigbo Miracle Uju Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1960 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221145802 Chinyere Peculiar Chioma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1961 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU171038964 Nnosiri Amaka Anne Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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1962 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213082465 Obademi Racheal Anuoluwapo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1963 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221150241 Bello Adetoke Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1964 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213065795 Olufowomu Fatimoh Abiodun Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1965 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221134169 Osunlana Oluwabusola Oyinkansola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1966 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213087540 Aloji Kemi Hannah Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1967 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU156051724 Toviuji Titilayo Kehinde Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1968 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211182530 Orhembe Godwin Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1969 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201013162 Kyari Salome Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1970 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213077551 Adegbenro Daniel Adejare Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1971 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211187191 Aderinoye Ololade Moshood Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1972 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211182130 Asogwa Nnenna Cynthia Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1973 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193138497 Ameh Ele Patience Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1974 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191056066 Egbe Faith Bassey Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1975 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211173477 Amadi Victoria Ogechi Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1976 B.Sc. Film Production NOU203102786 Joseph Precious Emmanuel Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1977 B.Sc. Film Production NOU211191423 Muhammed Khadijat Kubura Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1978 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU131040558 Oluleke Austene Ayotunde Mayowa E Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1979 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211096819 Yusuff Comfort Ozavize Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

1980 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193123593 Adebayo Wasiu Adesina Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1981 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193096330 Oke Olumide Victor Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1982 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU162844637 Ukuedojor Ogheneruemu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1983 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213078015 Chukwuemeka Michael Ugochukwu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1984 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU110632854 Oyakale Thaddaeus Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1985 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU141882440 Kareem Taiwo Mustapha Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1986 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193093112 Soluade Oluwapelumi Maclean Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1987 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU203097502 Mormah Paul Ejime Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1988 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213078042 Ilom Simon Obok Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1989 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201074670 Obienyi David Chibueze Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

1990 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213092487 Joeisaac Oliseh Nuel Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1991 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201010431 Idika Augustina Eberechi Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1992 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU203091324 Adeleye Ayobami Micheal Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1993 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU164276593 Kaine Ovoke Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1994 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211170898 Onyeoziri Victory Chikeme Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1995 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201017157 Adebayo Joshua Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1996 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211177094 Oni Inumidun Christianah Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1997 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU171013966 Ikhioya Favour Adievo Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1998 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211185059 Omoyajowo Abraham Opeyemi Lagos Study Centre Third Class

1999 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201016506 Jibromah Okeoghenemaroh Lagos Study Centre Third Class

2000 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201005795 Adeyemi Adekunle Hassan Lagos Study Centre Third Class

2001 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201019882 Oladunni Mary Ololade Lagos Study Centre Third Class

2002 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191042762 Ajileye Oluwasegun Oluwafemi Lagos Study Centre Pass

2003 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213084213 Bakang Justin Mintamack Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2004 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211105629 Kanu-Nnamdi Ijeoma Emmanuella Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2005 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211182970 Ezenabor Fadekemi Zainab Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2006 B.Sc. International Relations NOU201081377 Pibowei Enimiebi Faith Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2007 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211181812 Sanni-Awe Oluwaseyi Victoria Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2008 B.Sc. International Relations NOU213077242 Odiaka Adejumoke Esther Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2009 B.Sc. International Relations NOU203094638 Essien Rosemary Godwin Lagos Study Centre Third Class

2010 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211173412 Asue Francis Thomas Lagos Study Centre Third Class

2011 B.Sc. Marketing NOU231177941 Adepoju Adedoyin Iyabode Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2012 B.Sc. Marketing NOU221136302 Ogundipe Oluwadamilola Iyanu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2013 B.Sc. Marketing NOU233400818 Ajayi Success Adefunke Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2014 B.Sc. Marketing NOU211187552 Osakwe Chioma Promise Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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2015 B.Sc. Marketing NOU221145417 Lateef Sekinat Bisola Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2016 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213083193 Amaechi Goodluck Fortune Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2017 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213084669 Jiduwa Chibuzor Monica Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2018 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213072803 Eze Jennifer Chisom Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2019 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213085450 Awofadeji Oluwafunmibi Okiki Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2020 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211173650 Ajiboye Yemisi Racheal Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2021 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213085915 Lawal Abimbola Elizabeth Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2022 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213090986 Abati Oreoluwa Faith Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2023 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213000255 Amuzu John Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2024 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213020490 Jegede Oluwayomi Oluwapelumi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2025 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU201068933 Okolo Faith Ifeoma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2026 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU203096266 Oseoboh Mercy Omoefe Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2027 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213079954 Olanipekun Opeyemi Dorcas Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2028 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213096061 Fagesi Ayomide Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2029 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211190119 Okeorji Deborah Chidinma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2030 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU181013014 Olanrewaju Opeyemi Abraham Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2031 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213084968 Patrick Esther Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2032 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU201013876 Durodola Ayodele Quincy Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2033 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213076662 Ayodele Segun James Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2034 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211098913 Lawal Aminat Toluwani Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2035 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU193100741 Adigboluja Oluwatosin Clare Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2036 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213096415 Akwaji Ushie Samson Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2037 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU201076497 Edeobi Judith Mmesoma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2038 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211181569 Ogunjobi Yetunde Ayomide Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2039 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211175461 Uwechue Valerie Chimnemelim Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2040 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU201004201 Ore Abiodun Aderonke Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2041 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213077145 Adebayo Olubunmi Omolabake Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2042 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU201069730 Effiong Shedrack Edet Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2043 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211175907 Akpan Blessing Aniefiok Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2044 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213080097 Ogbobe Joy Ozioma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2045 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU183030515 Rojugbokan Abimbola Janet Lagos Study Centre Third Class

2046 B.Sc. Mathematics and Computer Science NOU223146288 Columbus Sampson Onyekachi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2047 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU120202040 Ajayi Voseme Michael Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2048 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203096486 Ishaya Jecobeth Vreng Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2049 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203095503 Orimisan Sunday Alexander Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2050 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201013089 Iyobosa Vinod Uyi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2051 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211182740 Osayande Joy Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2052 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU183002087 Aisagbonhi Zachariah Agolor Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2053 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU183029701 Paramole Rukayat Adenike Lagos Study Centre Third Class

2054 B.Sc. Political Science NOU120598180 Ojemeri Dennis Jose Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2055 B.Sc. Political Science NOU183045089 Monday Blessing Kingsley Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2056 B.Sc. Political Science NOU191091468 Obasan Ayomikun Judah Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2057 B.Sc. Political Science NOU143361730 Oloye Adeoti Oritoke Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2058 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211169840 Okon Evelyn Akpan Lagos Study Centre Third Class

2059 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201009561 Usman Haruna Alfa Lagos Study Centre Pass

2060 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201074390 Ekwueme Chiamaka Cynthia Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2061 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU221083242 Abiola Oluwafemi Oluwatobi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2062 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211015601 Alimi Olalekan Mutiu Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2063 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU161035845 Eze Sharon Obiageri Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2064 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU191062008 Oluga Yemisi Gbeminiyi Lagos Study Centre Third Class

2065 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU231101294 Yusuf Oluwatoyin Idowu S Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2066 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU203092264 Edemeka Abigail Godwin Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2067 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU221086575 Asuku Ayisatu Asimau Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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2068 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU213066775 Okoli Uju Esther Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2069 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU213093309 Kolawole Suliah Folakemi Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2070 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211175542 Okon Cosmos Asukwo Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2071 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU213085843 Ezenwaka Ogochukwu Lydia Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2072 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU213095711 Ekwealor Marycynthia Chioma Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2073 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211189098 Olukokun Taofeek Babatunde Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2074 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211178895 Eweje Toluwanimi Joy Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2075 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU213084541 Dike Oluchi Hope Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2076 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU201073975 Okon Christiana Idoreyin Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2077 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU213097222 Nayongo Doosuur Lagos Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2078 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211171867 Penda Pius Toryila Lagos Study Centre Third Class

2079 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211094920 Oseyin Aliyu Babi Lagos Study Centre Third Class

2080 B.A. Christian Theology NOU181045351 Alfa John Onuche Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2081 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU134088652 Stephen Paul Lokoja Study Centre Third Class

2082 B.A. Arabic NOU213080724 Muhammed Danujma Isa Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2083 B.A. English NOU201024055 Kolade Patricia Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2084 B.A. English NOU171007972 Abua Esther Zuma Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2085 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203095953 Olugbami Elizabeth Mercy Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2086 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233441900 Yusuf Hauwa Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2087 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233303113 Abdullahi Halilu Bilikisu Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2088 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191087767 Obeitor Nana Hawa Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2089 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231134354 Richard George Lokoja Study Centre Third Class

2090 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233442100 Moses-Oyetunji Felicia Egiganyan Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2091 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213090478 Balogun Sidikat Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2092 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213082221 Tijani Zinatu Ojonugwa Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2093 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201003998 Ohiani Ibrahim Lokoja Study Centre Third Class

2094 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183027456 Alhassan Zainab Lokoja Study Centre Pass

2095 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU231152249 Isiaka Iliyasu Anda Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2096 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU201082351 David Ogwu Adejoh Enoch Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2097 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191025199 Chigbo Peace Onyiyechukwu Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2098 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201001573 Maliki Philip Onipe Lokoja Study Centre Third Class

2099 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU181043834 Hassan Enesi Ismaila Lokoja Study Centre Third Class

2100 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU173022790 Suleiman Shaibu Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2101 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU173033893 Abdulraheem Taqweemat Ozohu Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2102 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201080412 Saliu Omotayo Memunat Lokoja Study Centre Third Class

2103 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211183377 Olutekunbi Oludare John Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2104 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211186965 Ogundana Sunday Ayomikun Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2105 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213074780 Olufade Matthias Sunday Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2106 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201083168 Odoma Juliet Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2107 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU183039333 Garba Ibrahim John Lokoja Study Centre Third Class

2108 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211170466 Ahmed Jimoh Muhammed Williams Lokoja Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2109 B.Sc. Accounting NOU142775134 Papson Danangas Victoria Maiduguri Study Centre Third Class

2110 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211105349 Tijjani Bukar Maiduguri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2111 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211175422 Hamman Ijanada Maiduguri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2112 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193103903 Muhammad Hafsat Goni Maiduguri Study Centre Third Class

2113 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203099452 Hussain Abdulakeem Maiduguri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2114 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173036333 William Ijuptil Waba Maiduguri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2115 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201083833 Onwe Nelson Ikechukwu Maiduguri Study Centre Third Class

2116 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201079222 Mohammed Sadiq Maiduguri Study Centre Third Class

2117 B.Sc. Political Science NOU142584256 Shettima Sa'Id Aisha Maiduguri Study Centre Pass

2118 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU154944162 Famoroti Temitope Stephen Maiduguri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2119 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201068537 Ajewole Olamilekan Marcus Makoda Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2120 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU213079760 Igyen Ann Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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2121 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221134469 Awuha Terhile Sefanu Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2122 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211167826 Jomun James Terlumun Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2123 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211098803 Uzenda Taryuhwa Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2124 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213083463 Ngbede Eche Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2125 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193127005 Moze Nelson T. Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2126 B.Sc. Accounting NOU145323559 Anas Abdulrahman Musa Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2127 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU169261159 Ehigiator Elizabeth Omoh Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2128 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233427889 Tersugh Lynda Doofan Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2129 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231109254 Ogaba Ochulayi Editor Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2130 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201069783 Ejikeme Immaculate Nneoma Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2131 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211180603 Osor Greg Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2132 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211191405 Owoicho Regina Ene Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2133 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211188950 Aliyu Auwal Muhammad Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2134 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171033485 Obetta Anthonia Ebere Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2135 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU134515096 Usongo Terver Emmanuel Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2136 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171010930 Adeniran Christianah Nike Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2137 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221152271 Umoru Alhaji Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2138 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171022483 Tile Robert Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2139 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181070867 Gberndyer Torsar Sunday Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2140 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU152164868 Ismaila Blessing Iveren Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2141 B.Sc. Economics NOU183028964 Akelikwunu Peter Agbo Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2142 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211187515 Adanu Inalegwu Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2143 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201002299 Kongo Sarah Yaukase Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2144 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU120132333 Naliam Isaac Kpamede Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2145 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203103694 Ikpagher Olivia Shidoo Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2146 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211176574 Adedokun Yusuff Akande Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2147 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211171465 Akuve Faith Terngu Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2148 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201004120 Awua Doowuese Victoria Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2149 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU183008417 Tyokohol Mhiiorga Victor Makurdi Study Centre Third Class

2150 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU147970336 Shobo Elizabeth Makurdi Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2151 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU201081161 Usman Abdulrahman Mani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2152 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231112439 Musa Hassan Mani Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2153 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241744560 Labaran Muntari Usman Mani Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2154 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231114086 Kasim Lawal Lawal Mani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2155 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221085663 Ahmed Musa Dumbulum Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2156 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU213098412 Danlami Umar Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2157 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU193120661 Ashiru Umar Masari Community Study Centre Third Class

2158 B.A. Hausa NOU223141668 Labaran Hadiza Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2159 B.A. Hausa NOU231138404 Nasiru Kabir Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2160 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU221145453 Kado Buhari Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2161 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU213079884 Godwin Anthonia Masari Community Study Centre Third Class

2162 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU201069573 Faruk Tamb Nura Masari Community Study Centre Third Class

2163 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233400029 Alhassan Salima Belel Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2164 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203102116 Ibrahim Ahmad Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2165 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213084379 Ibrahim Abubakar Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2166 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201024228 Aliyu Umar Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2167 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231136453 Magaji Shehu Masari Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2168 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU162590710 Umar Dikko Masari Community Study Centre Third Class

2169 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201069257 Muhammad Umar Jibrin Masari Community Study Centre Third Class

2170 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU134387114 Yahaya Sani Bature Masari Community Study Centre Third Class

2171 B.Sc. Accounting NOU152462887 Ononiwu Juliana Ogechi Mccarthy Study Centre Lagos Second Class (Lower Division)

2172 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU146145074 Atsen Agwom Yohanna Mccarthy Study Centre Lagos Third Class

2173 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU160090084 Ezebunachi Chidi Valentine Mccarthy Study Centre Lagos Third Class
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2174 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU191063762 Igwe Stephanie Ginikachukwu Mccarthy Study Centre Lagos Second Class (Lower Division)

2175 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU171020734 Mgbachi Ugochi Olive Mccarthy Study Centre Lagos Second Class (Lower Division)

2176 B.A. English NOU193133741 Ogunjobi Temitope Emmanuel Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2177 B.A. English NOU213080592 Nwachukwu Emmanuel Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2178 B.A. English NOU213080573 Nnamani Chidimma Glory Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2179 B.A. English NOU211173862 Sanni Sanni Olawale Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2180 B.A. English NOU160400245 Udo Dorathy Effiong Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2181 B.A. English NOU181040557 Wilson Jennifer Chika Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2182 B.A. French NOU201021640 Clement Evelyn Chinwendu Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2183 B.A. French and International Studies NOU150419119 Badasu Freeman Kofi Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2184 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU120006164 Animashaun Shehu Isola Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2185 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213047292 Okuneye Michael Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2186 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213072102 Emono Maxwell Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2187 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241743103 Olatoye Oyinkansola Maria Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2188 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231146677 Olowolafe Oluwaseun Joseph Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2189 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203093571 Mathew Emmanuel Oluwagbenga Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2190 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231141576 Abogunde Adebowale Rasaki Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2191 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231138470 Farayola Adeyinka Falilat Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2192 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211170752 Idris Malik Olawale Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2193 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213068573 Festus Iyanuoluwapo Busayo Gra Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2194 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211174679 Bassey Patience Ufot Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2195 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223134439 Yusuf Farida Abidemi Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2196 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211182569 Abimbola Tope Victoria Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2197 B.Sc. Accounting NOU142401428 Asuquo Esther Otu Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2198 B.Sc. Accounting NOU142577994 Adheise Doris Omamuzo Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2199 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211168316 Macauley Richard Seye Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2200 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213079627 Idris Hanifatu Alake Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2201 B.Sc. Accounting NOU110332403 Olusola Michael Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2202 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201074327 Ajayi Ayomide Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2203 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201009278 Ajayi Adeniyi Olawale Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2204 B.Sc. Accounting NOU142029503 Kelani Ramon Taiwo Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2205 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193125514 Sulaimon Ibrahim Akande Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2206 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU211184300 Ani Chinecherem Precious Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2207 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU213087759 Cole Manuela Oluwabunmi Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2208 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU203102562 Ganiyu Kafilat Mojisola Omolara Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2209 B.Sc. Biology NOU211176566 Oduneye Oluwatimileyin Adebayo Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2210 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU221153182 Emenike Favour Chinweotuto Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2211 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193129821 Ekemode Oluwapelumi Kolawole Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2212 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213064790 Okoronkwo Melvin Chukwuebuka Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2213 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193097722 Adeyemi Mayowa Theophilus Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2214 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231114747 Eze Chinenye Crescentia Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2215 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211178229 Afolabi Olawale Olamilekan Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2216 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211183685 Ademola Adewale Abdulsamod Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2217 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191095221 Okoeka Faith Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2218 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211034227 Jimoh Owolabi Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2219 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183008588 Jacob Elizabeth Abraham Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2220 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191024020 Adefabi Eniola Ajoke Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2221 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211186739 Okereke Ifeoma Jennifer Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2222 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201003847 Ibrahim Abdulramon Abiodun Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2223 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213076967 Ajibode Mary Ebunoluwa Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2224 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211097102 Ogwuche Franklin Oche Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2225 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211025755 Ibeneme Angela Ifechukwude Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2226 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211170906 Ojomu Sodiq Samson Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)
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2227 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201084445 Mba Obinna Prince Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2228 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211178385 Samuel Emem Godwin Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2229 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211168812 Nwaneri Grace Chiamaka Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2230 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213078487 Abubakar Auwalu Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2231 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201073079 Adeaga Adewale John Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2232 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213081381 Ogundele Deborah Aderonke Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2233 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211186927 Adomeh Deborah Ayomide Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2234 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183024221 Onayele Kafayat Abiola Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2235 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211178794 Gabriel Maryann Ojoma Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2236 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231149725 Enomonlele Evelyn Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2237 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211172164 Yisa Torkwase Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2238 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213091500 Olusoji Christiana Temitayo Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2239 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211168978 Salau Oluwatoyosi Sherifat Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2240 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201021449 Itam Irom Arong Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2241 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203102247 Obichukwu Christabel Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2242 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211104572 Ossai Osham Juliet Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2243 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213079323 Oyenaya Oyekemi Mercellina Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2244 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191093353 Adeniji Oluwatoyin Adewunmi Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2245 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191042499 Omotayo Toyin Khadijah Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2246 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191062202 Amusat Kehinde Sarat Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2247 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201071765 Owolabi Taiwo Olamide Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2248 B.Sc. Chemistry NOU165179705 Shadeko Racheal Mosunmade Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2249 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU144523004 Akanni Olamilekan Ibrahim Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2250 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213088439 Ajiteru Oluwapelumi Abike Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2251 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191029039 Dangnap Selfa Mammam Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2252 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191020238 Amicki Fabian Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2253 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU142076223 Ajadi Latifat Olabisi Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2254 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU169538710 Asagba Ese Toju Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2255 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203097764 Akinbuwa Teniola Christiana Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2256 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201077674 Ayeni-Obed Olamide Cleopatra Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2257 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211170596 Onyeka Sussan Ifeyinwa Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2258 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203087886 Adeyelu Adebola Seun Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2259 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU156278539 Enoumoh Ediyene Faith Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2260 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201019513 Kingsley Ugochukwu Divine Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2261 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191058338 Ude Joy Nnenna Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2262 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU168265570 Samuel Jacob Amali Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2263 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201023165 Okoro Deborah Nkeonye Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2264 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211181541 Kemakolam Kizito Chidiebere Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2265 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183051196 Ajidagba Kehinde Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2266 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193120270 Adewunmi Oluwaseyifunmi Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2267 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201002881 Okeke Chidimma Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2268 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193122319 Abraham Bright Chimezie Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2269 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213088075 Amosun Balikis Omolara Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2270 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU153920991 Idong Console Samuel Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2271 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU159137494 Asedegbega Chukwuyenum Cyril Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2272 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU166868738 Azeez Fatimoh Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2273 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193107473 Aina` Mayowa Riliwan Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2274 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211188641 Ogbudu Glory Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Pass

2275 B.Sc. Cooperative Management NOU171035294 Sherif Etti Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2276 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213074466 Olorunfemi Tobi Dare Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2277 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201080460 Marafa Ayuba Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2278 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183053039 Tughhemba Peter Memga Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2279 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211104980 Ademibo Sunday Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)
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2280 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211187057 Ajeniya-Yussuf Idayat Abiodun Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2281 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU162196289 Isaac Peter Azige Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2282 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU156217325 Bamidele Ibrahim Olatunji Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2283 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203094387 James Patience Charles Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2284 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201071329 Dyorugh Nicolas Maor Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2285 B.Sc. Economics NOU213086653 Ajila Francis Oluwadamilare Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2286 B.Sc. Economics NOU181017978 Nana Samuel Ayomide Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2287 B.Sc. Economics NOU153920824 Olaoye Grace Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2288 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU201085304 Aghoghobe Orezimena David Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2289 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU201008277 Obudu Emuesiri Paul Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2290 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU201078194 Akanji Reuben O. Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2291 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU201020163 Nollah Balikis Olayemi Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2292 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU171006845 Tasieobi Onyinyenchi Patricia Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2293 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU171039011 Michael Okpara Obedience Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2294 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU143796142 Asore Oludayo Victor Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2295 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU160724344 Osayemi Adekunle Emmanuel Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2296 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU183049334 Yussuf Taiwo Abayomi Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2297 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213086122 Aborode Victoria Adebimpe Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2298 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193142097 Obiechie Jude Francis Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2299 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213081795 Adeola Oluwatoyosi Deborah Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2300 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173044604 Agboola Priscilla Busola Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2301 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU203096481 Mohammed Abiso Hafsa Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2302 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211187612 Oshie Linus Ebumenere Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2303 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU162884750 Taiwo Abimbola Sunday Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2304 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU203104219 Samuel Gift Chiamaka Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Pass

2305 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU154786796 Ehinloju Olayemi Emily Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2306 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191048747 Abaraonye Mercy Chidiebere Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2307 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201009022 Obamiyi Daniel Ayodeji Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2308 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201085142 Quadry Akeem Olateju Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2309 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211192995 Osuala Onyemaechi Joy Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2310 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU131910517 Oyeniran Akinyemi Elijah Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Pass

2311 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211167746 Abimbola Omobolaji Rukayat Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2312 B.Sc. Marketing NOU191024027 Yakubu Omeiza Emmanuel Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2313 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU203097702 Ndubuokwu Anthonia Onyenweli Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2314 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU201013168 Jacob Winifred Ibenmote Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2315 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU193153043 Ofoegebu Chinenye Racheal Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2316 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU201084826 Ogbonna Gloria Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2317 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213082092 Ajie Angela Nten Ochuwe Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2318 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU201016204 Nwokorie Doris Chinasa Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2319 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211095894 Oladipupo Peace Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2320 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203081873 Oludare Babatunde Peter Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2321 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201021765 Osaghale Lawrenta Osamudiamen Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2322 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU158797687 Arowosegbe Adewale Kayode Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2323 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213095727 Ogujiofor Emmanuel Chinonso Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2324 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211188241 Ahungwa Fidelis Terver Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2325 B.Sc. Political Science NOU181067928 Shoroyewun Olutayo Segun Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2326 B.Sc. Political Science NOU173039500 Adelakun Rilwan Olanrewaju Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Third Class

2327 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193138698 Afolayan Olalere Azeez Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2328 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213091319 Ogbodo Ifeoma Joy Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2329 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201080611 Ezennaya Kingsley Chibuike Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2330 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213086730 Joseph Oluwabunmi Elizabeth Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2331 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU223148838 Olonilua Elizabeth Oladele Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Upper Division)

2332 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU221149958 Richard Oziomachukwu Christabel Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)
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2333 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU201069868 Amoako Amos Kofi Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2334 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU203091724 Inyila Grace Onyinye Mccarthy Study Centre Obalende Second Class (Lower Division)

2335 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU213085952 Haruna Simon Zimro Minna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2336 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231132890 Mamman Blessing Cincinsoko Minna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2337 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231141628 Okwutachi Jeremiah Alabi Minna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2338 B.Sc. Accounting NOU157808697 Gana Simon B. Minna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2339 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233320729 Aladesunkanmi Peace Udiah Minna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2340 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203102126 John Christiana Minna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2341 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU223157160 Saleh Aminu Gurmana Minna Study Centre Third Class

2342 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191091384 Kubue Gloria Minna Study Centre Third Class

2343 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU231115046 Umar Abdullahi Minna Study Centre Third Class

2344 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181058345 Abdullahi Aminu Minna Study Centre Third Class

2345 B.Sc. Cooperative and Rural Development NOU223159087 Musa Simon Minna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2346 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173029466 Bashir Umar Minna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2347 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU203101678 Ayuba Cecilia Minna Study Centre Third Class

2348 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193155853 Adamu Musa Minna Study Centre Third Class

2349 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213090405 Musa Maryam Ojoko Minna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2350 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213096121 Adeleke Deborah Anuoluwa Minna Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2351 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201071927 Agbo Peter Minna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2352 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213195243 Idris Ibrahim Minna Study Centre Third Class

2353 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211188357 Ibrahim Nafisa Minna Study Centre Third Class

2354 B.Sc. Political Science NOU173033758 Christopher Chukwudi Minna Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2355 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193152174 Adewale Siyaka A. Mushin Study Centre Lagos Third Class

2356 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193127160 Iyado Patrick Chiedu Mushin Study Centre Lagos Second Class (Lower Division)

2357 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU201015213 Akinwale Harun Damilare Mushin Study Centre Lagos Third Class

2358 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU171013086 Aladejobi Daniel Oluwapelumi Mushin Study Centre Lagos Second Class (Lower Division)

2359 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU181000774 Egena Faith Ayegwu Mushin Study Centre Lagos Second Class (Lower Division)

2360 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU173001895 Udoita Mary Monday Mushin Study Centre Lagos Second Class (Lower Division)

2361 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU191008919 Joseph Funmilayo Mushin Study Centre Lagos Second Class (Upper Division)

2362 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU181048321 Adamu Fatima Sambo National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2363 B.A. English NOU211175515 Nwabueze Favour Chiamaka National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2364 B.A. English NOU181066630 Agada Mercy Emani National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2365 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU231138806 Mahmud Rabiu National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2366 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU203000409 Moses Patricia National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Pass

2367 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231133730 Adeyemo-Azeez Rukayat Bola National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2368 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233323399 Arokoyo Michael Oloruntoba National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2369 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231113183 Uwadileke Chidinma National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2370 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201011527 Ibrahim Ismail National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2371 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211179653 Okenwa Emmanuel National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2372 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213081288 James Bridget Ojoma National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2373 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203095681 Iorpuu Stephanie Ngufan National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2374 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211168374 Akeredolu Victoria Olukemi National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2375 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211104966 Williams Janet National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2376 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191061472 Otaru Abdulmajeed Adinoyi National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2377 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193132436 Haruna Danasabe National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2378 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211170813 Ukaegbu Mmesoma Mirian National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2379 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211181827 Chiroma Abdulqadir Aliyu National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2380 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201021936 Mohammed Faisal B National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2381 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231142622 Muhammed Sani Danjuma National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2382 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191027772 Okoko Grace Ene National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2383 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201022292 Ayike Patience Ugiohunim National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2384 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211181860 Taiwo Hope National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2385 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203104461 Osho Odunayo Busayo National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

45 of 68



 2026 BATCH 1 GRADUATION LIST APPROVED ON 2ND FEBRUARY, 2026

S/N Qualification MATRIC NO Student's Name Study Centre Class of Degree

2386 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193116025 Peter Sharon James National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2387 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211091227 Sambo Gabriel Bitrus National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2388 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181058444 Iduh Glory Thomas National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2389 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213197400 Philip Favour National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2390 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213082832 Pius Onyinyechi National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2391 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211181793 Yusuf Sefinat National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2392 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201016338 Sani Joshua National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2393 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211190556 Ibrahim Fatima National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2394 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223154084 Yahaya Catherine Joseph National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2395 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193127955 Jumbo Gabriel Daniel National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2396 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193130239 Okposio Alyssa Eseoghene National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2397 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU159264413 Sani Shehu Bello National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2398 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU151389274 Shehu Musa National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2399 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU152572896 Tsoho Tanko Solomon National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2400 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183020924 Semitula Joseph National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2401 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203100505 Muhammad Abdulsalam National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2402 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU159402189 Alashe Ademola National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2403 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193150716 Edwin Edidiong Blessing National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2404 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203098765 Muhammad Ibrahim Umar National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2405 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201010899 Samuel Naanduk Joy National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2406 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201070617 Obasi Gabriel Nnamdi National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2407 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201083038 Bassey Ernest National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2408 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211177634 Ezeh Chinyere Precious National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2409 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191024854 Inalegwu Alice National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2410 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201084717 Usman Musa National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2411 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201014655 Uloko Miracle National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2412 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181020622 Ihezie Obinauju C. National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Pass

2413 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU162944830 Egbede Sunday National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Pass

2414 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213095377 Offokaja Ifeanyi Francis National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2415 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU161328885 Nwankwo David Chinenye National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2416 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU164273508 Abia Ernest Victor National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2417 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU169520428 Esor Ruth National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2418 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211170235 Isah Mukhtar National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2419 B.Sc. Economics NOU191043891 Muhammed Iliasu National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2420 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU201081514 Dankande Moses National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2421 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU144143080 Onyekwelu Gabriella Nneoma National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2422 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191093927 Salau Isaac National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2423 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU181053709 Igorigo Emmanuel Othuke National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2424 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU150434810 Manuba Michael Chijioke National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2425 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU183014840 Iregiegbe Onotinamhe Hope National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2426 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU203091582 Araghe Moses Monday National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2427 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211176103 Afolabi Usman Adeleke National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2428 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211174501 Ignatius Faith National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2429 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU171031815 Ekwochi Bethla Adaeze National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2430 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU231144126 Sheyin Julius Danlami National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2431 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213084452 Abdullahi Muhammed National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2432 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU231146932 Okwara Lovelyn Nkiru National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2433 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211181138 Clement Simeon Momoh National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2434 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU169783474 Anaba Eucharia Ucheoma National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2435 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU164437431 James Gift Nanchin National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2436 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201072746 Muktar Sani Maryam National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2437 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201075161 Salihu Jesse Jacob National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2438 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU181035228 Tijjani Abubakar Khadija National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)
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2439 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213091986 Amedu Jibril Khadijah National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2440 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201042519 Ogbolokot Martha Ataisi National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2441 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211175540 Elabor Isaac National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2442 B.Sc. Political Science NOU167834522 Mohammed Mariam Sani National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Third Class

2443 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU191024912 Emmanuel Ethelreda National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2444 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213080348 Nwaguru Chijindu Vincent National Union Of Road Transport Workers Special Study Centre Garki Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2445 B.A. Christian Theology NOU161917353 Adewole Gbenga Michael Nigeria Army Special Study Centre Ilorin Second Class (Lower Division)

2446 B.Sc. Biology NOU183015445 Ogundare Rebeca Tolulope Nigeria Army Special Study Centre Ilorin Third Class

2447 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173002861 Adebayo Oluwafemi Adebowale Nigeria Army Special Study Centre Ilorin Second Class (Lower Division)

2448 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU191050275 Ayinla Aishat Abigeal Nigeria Army Special Study Centre Ilorin Third Class

2449 B.A. English NOU221144916 Onovo Susana Uzoamaka Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2450 B.A. English NOU193150453 Musa Aisha Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2451 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231144031 Ewekunle Sunday Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2452 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231132255 Suleiman Abdulkabir Adinoyi Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2453 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213092573 Anthony Sarah Daddy Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2454 B.Sc. Accounting NOU135112350 Kadiri Gbenga John Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2455 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201082430 Issa Mariam Hajiya Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2456 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231113877 Uzoya Ejodamen Josephine Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2457 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213092622 Luka Gloria Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2458 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211183474 Hammed Toheeb Afolarinwa Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2459 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211188820 Amusat Rukayat Romoke Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2460 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213085830 Umar Dijatu Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2461 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233404528 Okojie Uzoya Lucky Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2462 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211173894 Bamidele Rukayat Omoshalewa Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2463 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233395050 Ayuba Ikhram Ibrahim Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2464 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213088400 Igiegba Faith Omogowa Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2465 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201080858 Okotie Otis Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2466 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU149281706 Ahmed Ajoze Yahaya Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2467 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183007714 Joseph Thankgod Kelechi Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2468 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU156530760 Onu Cyprian Chinenye Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2469 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU135089439 Ajemiri Ebieritei Oziepirite Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2470 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201005943 Chikwendu Uchechukwu Maryann Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2471 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201017156 Adewunmi Damilola Imoleayo Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2472 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213086282 Ikekpeazu Chinonso Maximilian Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2473 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203082525 Joseph Ojonugwa David Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2474 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193132644 Ojukwu Sherif Godwins Chukwuedoz Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2475 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211172627 Ibrahim Fatima Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2476 B.Sc. Economics NOU211178226 Ajayi Folasade Precious Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2477 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211184896 Anike Njideka Anthonia Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2478 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221085201 Umar Mustapha Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2479 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213091503 Kuye Kehinde Paul Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2480 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU148052600 Alao James Emmanuel Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2481 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU156223675 Samson Mary Wodi Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Third Class

2482 B.Sc. International Relations NOU203043188 Arowosafe Wemimo-Tosin Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2483 B.Sc. Marketing NOU233409604 Okporindu Rosemary Kelechi Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2484 B.Sc. Marketing NOU211185202 Bashiru Mutait Abidemi Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2485 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211180522 Nweke John Chukwudi Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2486 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU142017683 Ameh Esther U Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Pass

2487 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU223148999 Ikeleji Anthony Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2488 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193128723 Paul Bose Nigeria Immigration Service Special Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2489 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201021317 Ohazulike Chukwuebuka Godwin Nigeria Navy Special Study Centre Apapa Lagos Second Class (Upper Division)

2490 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU181048176 Sulaimon Olawumi Nigeria Navy Special Study Centre Apapa Lagos Third Class

2491 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU201085786 Ozabor Chukwuemeke Nigeria Navy Special Study Centre Apapa Lagos Second Class (Upper Division)
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2492 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU191090220 Anyiam Uba Gift Nigeria Navy Special Study Centre Apapa Lagos Second Class (Upper Division)

2493 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU221131491 Ejima Ojima Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2494 B.A. Arabic NOU221080664 Muhammed Lukman Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2495 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231146549 Fada Ibrahim Alahira Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2496 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221145770 Azeez Hassan Olalekan Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2497 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223155558 Godwin Mary Oneh Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2498 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211191100 Shuaibu Abdulrahman Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2499 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231143582 Ibrahim Felix Debo Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2500 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223158823 Abdulrahaman Risikat Saka Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2501 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241738487 Chidiebere-Amorha Nnenna Fidelia Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2502 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213080319 Isah Abdulrahman Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Third Class

2503 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213096925 Yahaya Ado Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2504 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203102533 Danjuma Fatima Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Third Class

2505 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171026808 Tanko Jonathan Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2506 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171007962 Eze Chukwuemeka Samson Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2507 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201080818 Benard Abuchi Sunday Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2508 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193131432 Sapilo Erhieyovwe Precious Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Third Class

2509 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181030935 Kasim Hussaini Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Third Class

2510 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193130923 Abubakar Abdullahi Wamba Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Third Class

2511 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211168698 Madaki John Augustine Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2512 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193131143 Dauda Gide Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2513 B.Sc. Economics NOU203093608 Odede Esther Folashade Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Third Class

2514 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU213082817 Onyejiaju Charity Chinasa Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2515 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213091739 Okeme Mercy Ojochide Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2516 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213019673 Ayanbisi Bukola Esther Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2517 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU171003121 Emmanuel Stephen Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Third Class

2518 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213076944 Muhammed Rabiatu Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2519 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213091973 Suleiman Maryam Ahmad Nigeria Police Special Study Centre Kubwa Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2520 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU201016633 Maigari Fatima Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2521 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU211190731 Musani Sikiratu Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2522 B.A. English NOU193110701 Orajuba Amaka Blessing Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2523 B.A. French NOU211183311 Zakou Charifatou Harouna Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2524 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU221086412 Bello Abdulwahid Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2525 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU203097389 Asiegbu Fidelia Ifeoma Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2526 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233320578 Akpah Vera Kojorde Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2527 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231114468 James Lawi Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2528 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211094700 Timothy Nnanna Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2529 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201017733 Ikare Oluwatimilehin Emmanuel Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2530 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231132431 Abraham Matilda Umanah Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2531 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221085306 Hamza Hauwa Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2532 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211188818 Olosunde Oluwabunmi Hannah Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2533 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211170402 Musa Jummia Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2534 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201010060 Etenne Imaobong Okokon Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2535 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211182686 Kekapoh Mishael Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2536 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201018634 Johnson Mabel Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2537 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213083370 Olawale Shola Emmanuel Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2538 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213089576 Imo Prince Lazarus Aondona Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2539 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193133628 Amande Godwin Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2540 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211168594 Kufre Peace Ndiyo Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2541 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201070770 Akinola Abidemi Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2542 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU223162131 Gimba Sufyan Usman Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2543 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211177542 Akpen Jacob Shiaondo Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2544 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213092065 Mohammed Jamila Tafida Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class
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2545 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213094101 Irechukwu Queen Chukwuebuka Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2546 B.Sc. Chemistry NOU203092227 Ibrahim Amina Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2547 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193118551 Adedayo Adeola Odunayo Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2548 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211168856 Abdulganiyu Amirat Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2549 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191020548 Gongong Joshua Ishaya Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2550 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173007184 Gerald Junior Olumide Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2551 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU070126565 Alade-Oba Adewale Joseph Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2552 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213075766 Julius Sabo Sylvester Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2553 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193118228 Lawal Nasir Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2554 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211170189 Abdulquadri Abdulfatahi Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2555 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203098252 Sadi Anita Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2556 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213087460 Aigbiremolen Juliet Eunice Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2557 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193135255 Oyewole Clement Tofunmi Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2558 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201003174 Richard Tina Emmanuel Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2559 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221151606 Adedokun Oladuni Deborha Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2560 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211169521 George Naomi Ibifubara Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2561 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213096904 Okolo Tarekebi Osmund Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2562 B.Sc. Mathematics and Computer Science NOU133817042 Osigbemhe Omuwa Rebecca Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2563 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU160277057 Nwosu Obinna Anthony Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2564 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211189844 Usman Deborah Oziohu Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2565 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213087228 Emereole Amara Favour Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2566 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU160132831 Yusufu Larai Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2567 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211194194 Okonkwo Emilia Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2568 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191056441 Olanrewaju Oluyomi Oladapo Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2569 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203097052 Nkawor Esther Kayou Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2570 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203091429 Mohammed Rahinat Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2571 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU144117438 Jibrin Sale Madaki Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2572 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU203097338 Amber Collins Tersen Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

2573 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213087785 Nwakaeze Chinweike Uche Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2574 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193127733 Mudi Haruna Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Third Class

2575 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU181057364 Isaac Ndubuisi Iwobotaribo Nigeria Security And Civil Defence Special Study Centre Sauka Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2576 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU213088214 Saidu Kabiru Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2577 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU223091582 Haladu Rashida Ibrahim Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Third Class

2578 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231109025 Obiakor Oluchukwu Ignatius Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2579 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211188929 Ben Gift Onyinyechi Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Third Class

2580 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231176253 Acheneje Ojokpe Victoria Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2581 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211191485 Bako Hadiza Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Third Class

2582 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201003162 Ibrahim Amina Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Third Class

2583 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211182166 Igbudu Mercy Seember Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2584 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213090770 Adeoye David Adewunmi Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2585 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201000497 Ibrahim Sani Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2586 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201077667 Abdulkarim Maryam Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2587 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191092314 Bello Nusaiba Mohammed Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Third Class

2588 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU110184138 Tanko Adam Chanchangi Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Third Class

2589 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193151968 John Ugbede Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Pass

2590 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213091725 Nwafor Samuel Chinaza Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Upper Division)

2591 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU164158615 Ahmad Bashir Yahaya Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2592 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193122429 Garba Shamsu Dauran Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2593 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193135462 Dantani Zaharadeen Mohammed Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2594 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193112507 Erioluwaella Eriella Akanmuade Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Third Class

2595 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211180021 Onwe John Amaechi Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2596 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191061423 Muhammad Mufida Tukur Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Third Class

2597 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211093245 Adamu Aliyu Imam Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Third Class
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2598 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211174123 Hamza Nana Aisha Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2599 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211181880 David Gift Lehi Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2600 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213096491 Ivase Sonnen Philip Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2601 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211092063 Ishaq Maimuna Musa Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2602 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193139180 Maigamu Ruth Peter Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2603 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211188993 Muhammad Abdurrahman Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Second Class (Lower Division)

2604 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU151734077 Adamu Alfa Nigerian Air Force Special Study Centre Kaduna Third Class

2605 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201077825 Otutu Nkemakolam Lilian Nigerian Correctional Service Special Study Centre Enugu Second Class (Lower Division)

2606 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201081675 Egwu Okoh Sunday Nigerian Correctional Service Special Study Centre Enugu Third Class

2607 B.Sc. Economics NOU152566958 Igein Marvellous Edekin Nigerian Correctional Service Special Study Centre Enugu Second Class (Lower Division)

2608 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU171021875 Ubani Gideon Onyedika Nigerian Maximum Security Correctional Service Special Study Centre Kirikiri Third Class

2609 B.A. English NOU211190599 Nlechi Vivian Chinemere Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2610 B.Sc. Accounting NOU144723652 Agwu Dike Uche Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2611 B.Sc. Accounting NOU183023286 Abatan Abiola Solomon Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2612 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU203100757 Hamzat Fathia Olatidebe Nsu Community Study Centre Third Class

2613 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU166253434 Yusuf Halimat Jennifer Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2614 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191052255 Adeleke Olaoluwadunni Oluwafunmbi Nsu Community Study Centre Third Class

2615 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181060404 Odumosu Oluwakemi Abimbola Nsu Community Study Centre Third Class

2616 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191089053 Okoye Susan Elochukwu Nsu Community Study Centre Third Class

2617 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201002332 Patrick Emmanuella Chekwube Nsu Community Study Centre Third Class

2618 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU142250345 Nwoke Eucharia Chinenye Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2619 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU155823893 Babatunde Ibrahim Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2620 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143093055 Oforkansi Basil Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2621 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU134680454 Tebun Adejoke Aminat Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2622 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201068258 Aghalu Kingsley Kelechukwu Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2623 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU142626759 Ayandokun Demilade Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2624 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU167308900 Iwuezi Chidera Destiny Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2625 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173025253 Idume Felix Isu Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2626 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171005401 Umar Halidu Makera Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2627 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173014074 William Emmanuela Chiamaka Nsu Community Study Centre Third Class

2628 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171032171 Eko Elvis Ettah Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2629 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173056033 Nwakonobi Ozioma Lilian Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2630 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211189332 Olowoporoku Joseph Oladele Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2631 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201086413 Akinyemi Akintunde Ebenezer Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2632 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU191089940 Ogunleye Ebenezer Abiodun Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2633 B.Sc. Economics NOU191087680 Ashaolu Aishat Adeshola Nsu Community Study Centre Third Class

2634 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213097614 Umebosi Chiemerie Paschaline Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2635 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193136903 Ofomata Peculiar Chidimma Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2636 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193136879 Ibina Chioma Marycynthia Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2637 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201005158 Nwaneri Kelechi Kemjika Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2638 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193143768 Ogboru Ejiroghene Nsu Community Study Centre Third Class

2639 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU181046766 Leramo Oluwatoyosi Abosede Nsu Community Study Centre Third Class

2640 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU221149818 Frederick Susan Juliana Nsu Community Study Centre First Class

2641 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU171028739 Anums Queeneth Nkechi Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2642 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193105098 Ezeani Christiana Nsu Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2643 B.Sc. (Ed.) Biology NOU181055535 Hassan Rabi Onozasi Obagaji Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2644 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171034229 Emmanuel Julgwak Zhakom Obagaji Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2645 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171035221 Danladi Grace Obagaji Study Centre Third Class

2646 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU143797360 Morah Laura Chioma Obagaji Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2647 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU120404682 Fawole Dennis Olayode Obagaji Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2648 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU171040983 Eneanya Amaka Pamela Obagaji Study Centre Third Class

2649 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU141778318 Oladayo Love Offa Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2650 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231132361 Abdulazeez Maniru Ayo Offa Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

50 of 68



 2026 BATCH 1 GRADUATION LIST APPROVED ON 2ND FEBRUARY, 2026

S/N Qualification MATRIC NO Student's Name Study Centre Class of Degree

2651 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203099125 Adetunji Oluwatobiloba Adenike Offa Community Study Centre Third Class

2652 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203022161 Adeniran Oluwaferanmi Sunday Offa Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2653 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211184547 Adebayo Mubarak Olayinka Offa Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2654 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183013654 Olagunju Funmilayo Taiwo Offa Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2655 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU169538676 Atoyebi Sarafadeen Adewale Offa Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2656 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU167462568 Adeyanju Musliyu Offa Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2657 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU142572438 Akinbodu Ademolu Oluwaseun Offa Community Study Centre Third Class

2658 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211176014 Suleiman Idris Bala Offa Community Study Centre Third Class

2659 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213089830 Abdulhameed Omowumi Khafilat Offa Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2660 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213087433 Olaniyo Shola Juliana Offa Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2661 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213088227 Opeyemi Olajide Ayodele Offa Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2662 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU153799203 Soye Israel Oluranti Offa Community Study Centre Third Class

2663 B.A. English NOU144331000 Ohieku Abdulhameed Ogori Community Study Centre Pass

2664 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223139162 Joshua Bola Emmanuel Ogori Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2665 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203095198 Ahmad Nagi Ogori Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2666 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU142929657 Audu Adeiza Francis Ogori Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2667 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211179947 Ibrahim Hajara Ogori Community Study Centre Third Class

2668 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203094589 Babarinde Taiwo Mary Okeho Community Study Centre Third Class

2669 B.Sc. Chemistry NOU201014894 Yusuf Aishat Opeyemi Okeho Community Study Centre Third Class

2670 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171003228 Olatoye Oluwadamilare Oladayo Okeho Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2671 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU159418915 Olatunji Rotimi Stephen Okeho Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2672 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181056601 Amoo John Olusina Okeho Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2673 B.Sc. Economics NOU173008110 Ngwee Abosede Uzor Okeho Community Study Centre Third Class

2674 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231162119 Okoli Ijeoma Stella Opi Community Study Centre Nsuka Second Class (Upper Division)

2675 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233399730 Odo Luke Ifeanyi Opi Community Study Centre Nsuka Second Class (Lower Division)

2676 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211178626 Matthew Nwanneka Irenemaris Opi Community Study Centre Nsuka Second Class (Lower Division)

2677 B.A. Christian Theology NOU173060246 Taiwo Olalekan Ezekiel Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2678 B.A. English NOU213085682 Adebisi Kabiru Alade Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2679 B.A. English NOU211094136 Kolapo Elizabeth Olukemi Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2680 B.A. English NOU144419228 Akinlabi Sunday A Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2681 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU203102478 Owolabi Oluwatosin Emmanuel Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2682 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU211179627 Odetundun Temitope Dunsin Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2683 B.Sc. (Ed.) Physics NOU152444828 Badmus Ismail Okanlawon Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2684 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233313908 Olasoji Kehinde Florence Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2685 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241733036 Oyeleke Bosede Yetunde Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2686 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233402724 Adebowale Tunji Oladepo Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2687 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211172774 Aminu Lateefat Adenike Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2688 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223151162 Wahab Lukman Adewale Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2689 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233323788 Adereti Iyabo Titilope Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2690 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233325597 Adenigbagbe Titilayo Funmi Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2691 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223090978 Akomolehin Israel Akinwale Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2692 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213085926 Ogunjobi Abosede Titilayo Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2693 B.Sc. Accounting NOU143091661 Adesina Omowumi Yetunde Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2694 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211171473 Thomas Racheal Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2695 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213073023 Olayemi Abiodun Florence Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2696 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231111935 Olawuyi Oyebola Funmilayo Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2697 B.Sc. Accounting NOU183030612 Ojo Gabriel Oluwafisola Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2698 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231135036 Ogunwale Fatimat Funmi Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2699 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193143465 Adegboyega Grace Temitope Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2700 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211183502 Ganiyu Jelilat Adebukola Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2701 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211174573 Komolafe Damilola Deborah Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2702 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU211180580 Ochonogor Josephine Joy Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2703 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU201013019 Adesuyi Boluwatife Osogbo Study Centre Third Class
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2704 B.Sc. Biology NOU201004259 Adedoyin Oluwakemi Adenike Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2705 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213082587 Yusuf Adeola Taiwo Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2706 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231163343 Oyelakin Benjamin Dotun Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2707 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203102449 Adekanle Samuel Ademola Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2708 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233404698 Adedoja Oluwayemi Esther Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2709 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231109493 Adesoji Nike Bukola Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2710 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181075886 Akintade Opeyemi Lawrence Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2711 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211171921 Adepetun Okikijesu Iyanu Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2712 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203099138 Oladunjoye John Aina Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2713 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201085730 Abu Adeseeke Elizabeth Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2714 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213084361 Alabi Pelumi Abayomi Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2715 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183016520 Adesina Hannah Ifeoluwa Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2716 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU233398508 Ibitoye Bukunmi Ola Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2717 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191087635 Ahmed Olamide Suliat Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2718 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213085970 Jimoh Mariam Idowu Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2719 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU167807644 Kolawole Alimot Sadia Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2720 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173056699 Ajayi Peter Olusola Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2721 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191056748 Odugbile Funmilayo Oluwatimileyin Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2722 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183001890 Ogunwale Hameed Abiodun Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2723 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191055000 Hassan Abdullahi Olayinka Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2724 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211177522 Oladipupo Ayooluwa Esther Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2725 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211181676 Zaccheous Cecilia Olufunke Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2726 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173037611 Eluwoyin Itunu Abosede Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2727 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211170945 Hassan Abubakr Abiodun Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2728 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201005548 Ibitoye Temitope Joshua Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2729 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211185196 Sefiu Saheed Babatunde Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2730 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203091913 Adebiyi Azeez Tunde Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2731 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193136707 Ajadi Hannah Iyanuoluwa Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2732 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201007640 Abdullateef Bello Olaitan Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2733 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183002911 Oluyide Ayobami Samuel Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2734 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211170765 Abiodun Olaoluwa David Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2735 B.Sc. Cooperative Management NOU162745583 Popo Adekemi Christianah Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2736 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211188525 Adediran Alani Usman Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2737 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU164001696 Abidoye Adebukola Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2738 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211173742 Olajide Victor Olusola Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2739 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211176329 Olakanmi Oluwafemi Ademola Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2740 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211176917 Faniyi Roseline Emiola Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2741 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU154904649 Olabode Bolanle Jimoh Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2742 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU133894501 Emafidor Andrew Friday Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2743 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU167932158 Abubakar Tolulope Samuel Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2744 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU149620358 Ayorinde Aanuoluwapo Emmanuel Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2745 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU158642336 Bolarinwa Adebanke Janet Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2746 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU142459947 Abimboye Esther Yemisi Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2747 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193116556 Oginni Toluwalope Samson Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2748 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU132305507 Adeleye Ayoade Daniel O Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2749 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191055360 Ibrahim Tawakalit Ajoke Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2750 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191087652 Bakare Oluwaseun Victoria Ewarin Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2751 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213095838 Obarinde Hannah Folashade Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2752 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU157853783 Adebayo Ruth Oluwatoyin Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2753 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213078952 Lawal Sobirat Folakemi Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2754 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU132236596 Ikusika Oluwasegun Babatunde Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2755 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU183045789 Adeyemi Husayn Kehinde Osogbo Study Centre Third Class

2756 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU144836288 Munir Saheed Kolawole Osogbo Study Centre Third Class
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2757 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU154260186 Olalere Elizabeth Taiwo Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2758 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211187265 Muritala Lateefat Oluwatoyin Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2759 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211188333 Abraham Oluyemi Damilola Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2760 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU191093861 Popoola Omolola Grace Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2761 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU160704383 David Oyebode Samuel Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2762 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211189432 Sholanke Balikis Oluwabunmi Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2763 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU191021751 Adedoyin Abiola Damilare Osogbo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2764 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213083631 Praise Olusola Emmanuel Otan-Ayegbaju Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2765 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211174002 Oyekanmi Toheeb Otan-Ayegbaju Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2766 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231158990 Adeleke Kazeem Adesina Otan-Ayegbaju Community Study Centre Third Class

2767 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201023133 Adelani Tamilore Oluwa Otan-Ayegbaju Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2768 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181063987 Olayide Omosalewa Awanat Otan-Ayegbaju Community Study Centre Third Class

2769 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201011434 Adetoyi Adam Otan-Ayegbaju Community Study Centre Third Class

2770 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231145514 Mshiku Terngu Gabriel Otukpo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2771 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221153119 Alhaji-Audu Ahmadu Otukpo Study Centre Third Class

2772 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233405823 Owoicho Okpe Abrams Otukpo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2773 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU157260890 Ochigbo Jonah Otukpo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2774 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203102744 Emmanuel Inalegwu Paul Otukpo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2775 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU171037389 Onogwu Ene Faith Otukpo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2776 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU143953408 Itodo Daniel Otukpo Study Centre Third Class

2777 B.Sc. Mathematics NOU211174919 Wayo Aondofa Philip Otukpo Study Centre Third Class

2778 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231135958 Nagude Augustine Igwebuike Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2779 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223138375 Chibueze Colleth Uju Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2780 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223155994 Uchegbu Angela Nwabundo Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2781 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231150159 Anyanwuocha Clara Olejuru Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2782 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223150642 Chiedo Nnaemeka Chidiebere Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2783 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223152594 Orji Ozioma Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2784 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213086359 Okafor Ezinne Emmanuella Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2785 B.Sc. Accounting NOU181042297 Onyenobi Hilda Chika Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2786 B.Sc. Accounting NOU141130366 Eboh Chinonye Maryann Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2787 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213095714 Nwabueze Pascaline Mmesoma Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2788 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211175296 Emelike Joy Chioma Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2789 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233319690 Nwani Jemima John Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2790 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231142730 Mbaegbu Celestina Ifeyinwa Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2791 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233426490 Egbuka Chinedu Evelyn Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2792 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203095241 Nwakpara Onyekachi Deborah Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2793 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191028436 Onyeaju Jennifer Owerri Study Centre Third Class

2794 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143610217 Duru Lovelyn Magnus Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2795 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191012720 Nwalozie Winner Odirimumma Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2796 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201003986 Izuka Alexander Mmaduaburochukw Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2797 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213096945 Onyekwere Okwukweka Precious Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2798 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211171593 Nnadi Jennifer Chidimma Owerri Study Centre Third Class

2799 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU135150453 Nwagbo Maureen.E Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2800 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191089931 Ahamefule Ogochukwu Annesta Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2801 B.Sc. Mathematics and Computer Science NOU173015268 Afolayan Taiwo John Owerri Study Centre Third Class

2802 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211179596 Iwunze Fidelis Onyekwere Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2803 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211185307 Ogundu Chukwuebuka Justice Owerri Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2804 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211177233 Ejiogu Prudence Chidera Owerri Study Centre Third Class

2805 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU213085998 Jimoh Shifah Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2806 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233320602 Avre Ross Elo Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2807 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211186934 Ezonbi Ebikeseye Queen Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2808 B.Sc. Accounting NOU158769401 Demeyin Young Smarth Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2809 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233413186 Fabiyi Ibukun Olaposi Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)
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2810 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211183726 Igbine Ofejiro Caroline Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2811 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211188481 Efenudu Norah Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2812 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211180906 Ejerovbo Elohor Rosemary Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2813 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211103239 Akpomini Angela Providence Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2814 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211175524 Akuphen Efe Favour Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2815 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201093133 Okonkwo Emeka Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2816 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193128606 Ikperha Aruviere Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2817 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203104861 Augustine Omonye Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2818 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143249802 Mbajito Ifeanyi Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2819 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201087410 Bisong Edmond Asu Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2820 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191050165 Nwadike Nkechi Euphemia Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2821 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201075329 Onodjamiue Charity Akpovemu Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2822 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191027756 Ogeleka Ifeakachukwu Blessing Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2823 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183011438 Adelabu Babatunde Fred Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2824 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203092496 Osuji Ifeanyi Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2825 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU154295842 Japheth Abel Nyisana Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2826 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201020761 Ahmed Aisha Adamu Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2827 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211170009 Agada Emmanuel Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2828 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201009770 Adeyemo Stephen Opeyemi Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2829 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171012713 Salam Razaq Maiye Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2830 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU161400554 Odunfa Opeyemi Peter Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2831 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183032961 Gbonwei Joy Omasan Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2832 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211176964 David Gift Aguriase Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2833 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211184525 Arausi Evezi Sheila Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2834 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU120504593 Owumi Tega Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2835 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU154538432 Sabata Lawretta Maureen Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2836 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU161625857 Ogboduwa Samuel Leje Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2837 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211174721 Jolayemi Adeola Victoria Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2838 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU203100925 Akinola Omobolanle Monilola Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2839 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU183002588 Enoch Oluku Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2840 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193119236 Okwara Iheoma Theresa Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2841 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201020027 Oghuan Aminat Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2842 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201075298 Osobukola Ebenezer Ayodeji Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2843 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU153880457 Akaunu Glory Oruaro Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2844 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211092994 Osagumwero Obazee Emmanuel Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2845 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211190238 Seriki Omobolanle Oluwakemi Owhrode Community Study Centre Third Class

2846 B.Sc. Political Science NOU173032419 Jamaica Ralph Sotonye Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2847 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201076720 Orekevwie Chris Ejiyere Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2848 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU203099929 Ekoma Osariemen Owhrode Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2849 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211169551 Okobi Glory Aboseriere Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2850 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193138164 Okeowo Kayode Matthew Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2851 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193122292 Nwosa Achomuba Anthony Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2852 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211170356 Olowu Juliet Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2853 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183010665 Yusuf Abdulmalik Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2854 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191092181 Udegbe Lawrence Aimenya Patani Community Study Centre Third Class

2855 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183028220 Nwaneri Favour Chiagozie Patani Community Study Centre Third Class

2856 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191013971 Usman Umar Suleiman Patani Community Study Centre Third Class

2857 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU110262730 Olododo Joseph Olakitan Patani Community Study Centre Third Class

2858 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211067380 Abdulkadir Fatimah Giwa Patani Community Study Centre Third Class

2859 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU100068979 Abubakar Zubairu Patani Community Study Centre Pass

2860 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211183708 Odo Peter Akor Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2861 B.Sc. Economics NOU211174543 Adeaga Tohir Ademola Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2862 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213080777 George Judith Hinluwo Patani Community Study Centre Third Class
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2863 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU181015488 Avoseh Temidayo Victoria Patani Community Study Centre Third Class

2864 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU132301800 Ogonah Emmanuel Olawale Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2865 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU144124383 Abhuohien Daniel Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2866 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213073582 Alewi Adetoye Oluwarotimi Patani Community Study Centre Third Class

2867 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211189926 Adaji Onalo John Patani Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2868 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU120721662 Edor Esther Naya Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2869 B.A. English NOU203098753 Wobo Precious Ihuoma Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2870 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU203099831 Ndaeyo James Friday Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2871 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231139397 Oye-Gabriel Oluseyi Bukola Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2872 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201084708 Peter James Chidi Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2873 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211169427 Emmanuel Hossana Ime Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2874 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213093780 John Favour Lekol Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2875 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223086429 Jacob Abednego Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2876 B.Sc. Accounting NOU183002942 Bassey Patience Sunday Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2877 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221074926 Udoh Peace Victor Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2878 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201015679 Ugwu Alice Ogbene Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2879 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU223149808 Onuoha Emeka Donald Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2880 B.Sc. Biology NOU201089585 Okoro Blessing Ijeoma Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2881 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213082356 Okoye Maureen Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2882 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213090960 John Precious Ijeoma Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2883 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213089183 Ikpeama Uchechi Gift Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2884 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213082580 Nweye Winifred Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2885 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU223152557 Ukaha Otta Chidinma Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2886 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211172925 Jumbo Esther Dagogo Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2887 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183014248 Momodu Chioma Anthonia Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2888 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213075726 Chinonyerem Glory Uzoma Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2889 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211179250 Francis Miracle Adaeze Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2890 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201085457 Paul John Ilori Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2891 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181050764 Emmanuel Bertha Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2892 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201014590 Folayemi Oluwasegun Solomon Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2893 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213088581 Effiong Edet Promise Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2894 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201076287 Ibanga Napoleon Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2895 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211181965 Amadi Edith Nne Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2896 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU152525548 Abu Adewale Lawal Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2897 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU120621224 Osayande Osaromen Augusta Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2898 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU133760773 Nwike Kingdom Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2899 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191054759 Christopher Blessing Bassey Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2900 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143937685 Numoemi Samson Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2901 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU150062743 Marklolo Christopher Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2902 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU159435101 Dike Bright Ihechi Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2903 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193055480 Nwakasi Ijeoma Benedicta Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2904 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171037633 Onyemelonu Moroni Chibuike Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2905 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171019513 Ogounga Kurotimi Victor Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2906 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU150194034 Nnamdi Alice Paul Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2907 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143767456 Ogunleke Ronke Cecilia Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2908 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201006728 Amusat Kehinde Sakiru Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2909 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173058036 Matthew Godpower Ido Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2910 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181012127 Okamgba Chika Josephine Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2911 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171007594 Isonguyo Udontah Nicolas Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2912 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173008587 Abang Theresa Along Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2913 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201036587 Willie Kufre Effiong Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2914 B.Sc. Cooperative and Rural Development NOU201003419 Enyioke Vivian Uchechi Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2915 B.Sc. Cooperative Management NOU148953879 Sunday Jude A Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class
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2916 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171025848 Chezu Emmanuel Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2917 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU133759903 Enumah Chuks Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2918 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201071196 Udoh Uduak Tom Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2919 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211171381 Onyemaechi Odinaka Excel Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2920 B.Sc. Economics NOU211180053 Ibeh Solomon Nkem Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2921 B.Sc. Economics NOU211177122 Umunnakwe Stella Nnalu Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2922 B.Sc. Economics NOU193116469 Kumsal David Nanlyan Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2923 B.Sc. Economics NOU211177509 Agbudu Chinwendu Deborah Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2924 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU145489658 Kanu Comfort Nkechi Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2925 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191062785 Isaiah Samuel Nnanna Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2926 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213078178 Believe Innocent Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2927 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU165678939 Adeboye Oladayo Julius Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2928 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221139900 Chikezie Rejoice Chimenka Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2929 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221137556 Nlewedim Jerry Chinedum Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2930 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU132598487 Peters Peace Akpan Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2931 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU181063481 Ndubuisi Deborah Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2932 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211099541 Ayuba Aisha Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2933 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU181014700 Esara Onisoya Atiemie Portharcourt Study Centre Pass

2934 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU133431514 Ngawala Fred Obarinee Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2935 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU133382644 Obioma Samuel Okechukwu Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2936 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211090968 Egbo Chukwuemeka Rueben Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2937 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU183034310 Ohaeri Chidiebere Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2938 B.Sc. International Relations NOU203093714 Justice Happiness Michael Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2939 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211178371 Asouzu Maryjane Chizoba Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2940 B.Sc. Marketing NOU211188873 Beteh Samuel Akpolebabari Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2941 B.Sc. Marketing NOU203099053 Anderson Esther Tamuno-Seipiriala Portharcourt Study Centre Third Class

2942 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU142988205 Biddy Namnso Akpan Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2943 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU191047308 Asiegbu Happiness Flora Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2944 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU142754392 Tyoga Joseph Ordoo Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2945 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU173015491 Ajie Osarr Anthony Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2946 B.Sc. Political Science NOU183035834 Mike Cyril Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2947 B.Sc. Political Science NOU132246897 Muniru Olanrewaju Jima Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2948 B.Sc. Political Science NOU133690169 Jaja Ibikari Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2949 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211105159 Osawe Iziegbe Portharcourt Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2950 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223153188 Ibrahim Abba Isah Rimi Gado Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2951 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193150621 Abdallah Yusuf Ardo Rimi Gado Study Centre Third Class

2952 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203089698 Rabiu Abubakar Rimi Gado Study Centre Third Class

2953 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU233324983 Danmaraya Abba Aliyu Rimi Gado Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2954 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211187300 Otojareri Godwin Ogben Sapele Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2955 B.Sc. Chemistry NOU134443202 Idris Umar Sapele Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2956 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU241762414 Opia Iyenoma Faith Sapele Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2957 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU221136640 Ebuzome Prosper Chukwudi Sapele Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2958 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211187394 Onomakpome Ohwarhua Sapele Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2959 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU110692590 Hamza Ibrahim Gazali Sokoto Study Centre Third Class

2960 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU145798751 Yakubu Aliyu Sokoto Study Centre Third Class

2961 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231154104 Muhammad Murtala Moyi Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2962 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU233305525 Mohammed Hassan Aliyu Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2963 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171022765 Yahaya Haliru Sokoto Study Centre Third Class

2964 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191024880 Abdulrahman Simiat Sokoto Study Centre Third Class

2965 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU132222205 Gambo Youmshap Nanbuet Sokoto Study Centre Third Class

2966 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU154227255 Eviomoh Jennifer Jemmy Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2967 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU181070250 Isaac Celestina E Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2968 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU142886904 Anozie Chukwudi Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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2969 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191094815 Oluigbo Chinenye Happiness Sokoto Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2970 B.A. English NOU213075390 Thomas Blessing Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional Service National Headquarters Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2971 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211184382 Adegbiyi Olumayowa Benjamin Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional Service National Headquarters Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2972 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191052111 Abubakar Aisha Alkali Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional Service National Headquarters Abuja Third Class

2973 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU151427859 Loveday Promise Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional Service National Headquarters Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2974 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU142175199 Odizie Patience Agbohor Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional Service National Headquarters Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2975 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203098805 Felix Emmanuel Sunday Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional Service National Headquarters Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2976 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU171031233 Ewah John Ejika Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional Service National Headquarters Abuja Third Class

2977 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU201071154 Bako Rahila Grace Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional Service National Headquarters Abuja Third Class

2978 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211172043 Emoefe Prisca Enifome Special Study Centre Nigerian Correctional Service National Headquarters Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

2979 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU211191909 Orachia Gloria Chioma Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2980 B.A. English NOU193119942 Aboh Paul Ogaba Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2981 B.A. English NOU213094297 Ogunmuyiwa Adewunmi Suwebat Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2982 B.A. English NOU193134231 Raimi Motunrayo Adeola Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2983 B.A. English NOU181073066 Obi Salome Udoka Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2984 B.A. English NOU203099282 Okezie Bridget Nwamaka Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2985 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU193100439 Abdul-Quadri Abdul-Fatai Taiwo Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2986 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213083340 Atte Charles Michael Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2987 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233442230 Olajide Adebola Oluwaseun Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2988 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221145564 Odunewu Abdulwaheed Olayiwola Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2989 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211175897 Oladokun Olayinka Rafiat Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

2990 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201074357 Adenugba Ezekiel Ademola Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2991 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191008571 Udo Mfoniso Nathaniel Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2992 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191018110 Olagunju Omowunmi Florence Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2993 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211180040 Kalesanwo Munirat Oluwadamilola Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2994 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191043275 Adenowo Babatunde Emmanuel Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

2995 B.Sc. Accounting NOU181053723 Akanbi Kehinde Monsurah Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2996 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193131433 Amusan Temitope Esther Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2997 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193120326 Oyewusi Oreoluwa Olamide Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2998 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193127758 Ajonye Josephine Aladi Surulere Study Centre Third Class

2999 B.Sc. Accounting NOU181079927 Solademi Kehinde Michael Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3000 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU191089913 Omidiji Foluke Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3001 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU203092837 Obasa Deborah Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3002 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231149678 Adigun Olubukola Oluranti Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3003 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211182047 Akinsuyi Olawale Akinola Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3004 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213083265 Kenhoegbe Victoria Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3005 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193092106 Nwaru Vivian Chidiebere Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3006 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193116125 Okon Saint Saviour Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3007 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211170969 Shoneye Deborah Gbemisola Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3008 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU163974551 Amagba Linda Onyinye Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3009 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU151411729 Tiamiyu Saheed Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3010 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211085485 Christopher Goddian Chidera Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3011 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211173580 Nnadozie Maria Ogadinma Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3012 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211181928 Ekanola Deborah Adekemi Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3013 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183020129 Payne Olatundun Esther Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3014 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211183182 Audu Sarah Ene Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3015 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181041396 Eluwa Okechukwu Emmanuel Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3016 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191055881 Sobambo Olayinka Adeniyi Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3017 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193119350 Rufus Emmanuel Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3018 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191095277 Akinmoji Temitope Oluwaseun Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3019 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183029312 Amoo Bashir Babatunde Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3020 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203095467 Mustapha Wasiu Olamilekan Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3021 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191055945 Okwudili Precious Uchechi Surulere Study Centre Third Class
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3022 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201022409 Arosanyin Olufunke Helen Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3023 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201001883 Akintobi Temitope Sharon Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3024 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203094777 Adegbesan Miracle Mimololuwa Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3025 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087826 Ajijola Ganiyat Abike Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3026 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183025576 Kasali Abiola Balikis Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3027 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191021574 Maduabuchi Janefrancis Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3028 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU171004701 Otiizu Grace Endurance Surulere Study Centre Pass

3029 B.Sc. Chemistry NOU181012683 Nmenme Silas Onyekachi Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3030 B.Sc. Chemistry NOU193123148 Ajayi Adebola Oluwafunke Surulere Study Centre Pass

3031 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU163787469 Eromosele Godday Francis Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3032 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU159089574 Joseph Ayobami Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3033 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213083179 Kazeem Muyideen Adeshina Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3034 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193142893 Kolade Morakinyo Samuel Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3035 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU181075001 Oyetayo Oluwadamilola Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3036 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU169989862 Antai Okon Etim Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3037 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173036349 Okoye Ijeoma Linda Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3038 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191089161 Ebiri-Wilfred Esther Doumiete Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3039 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191056299 Olalekan Esther Ayomikun Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3040 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191095447 David Olushola Dorcas Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3041 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191053662 Lawal Ayomide Olaide Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3042 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171005994 Odetunde Ayodeji Samuel Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3043 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171009991 Nwaeze Daniel Onyekachi Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3044 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201008304 Okorodudu John Kenelu Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3045 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201078422 Otu Moses Asukwo Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3046 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213093112 Ogolekwu Joseph Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3047 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211192262 Akindolu Adesola Christiana Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3048 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183039123 Ovie Francis Oyovwe Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3049 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193119719 Omar Oladimeji Mojeed Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3050 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203071921 Otokpa Garba Jude Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3051 B.Sc. Economics NOU201010296 Agumba Loveleen Faith Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3052 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211182200 Okoro Grace Nkechinyere Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3053 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU191047042 Olikinyo Ebenezer Adebowale Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3054 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU193119863 Adenugba Michael Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3055 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU203089495 Obiadi Bright Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3056 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU191027977 Igwoko Patricia Eloho Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3057 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU181040264 Anosike Grace Ihuoma Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3058 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU167651625 Edibor Joy Victoria Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3059 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU167607314 Apebu Stella Blessing Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3060 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221139898 Amadi Success Chidiebere Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3061 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211015294 Oluwakemi Olushola Mercy Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3062 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU203104945 Musa Sherifat Toyin Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3063 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU132613117 Anethua Justina Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3064 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191091184 Igbi Josiah Otevwobrise Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3065 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213074901 Ariyo Oluwafemi Usman Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3066 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201001876 Odutayo Toyeebah Aderonke Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3067 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211179431 Adedoyin Samuel Idowu Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3068 B.Sc. Marketing NOU183012454 Aduku Daniel Omale Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3069 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU203102450 Akpotili Jonathan Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3070 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU193116048 Adedeji Abiodun Adegboyega Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3071 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU173002362 Oyekunle Tobiloba Wasiu Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3072 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU173058991 Isekhaigbe Maureen Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3073 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU173050373 Ekwere Beatrice Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3074 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU181054842 Nwaka Ifeanyi Daniel Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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3075 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213081344 Omale Nasiru Abdullahi Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3076 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191092898 Adejobi Adebisi Hannah Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3077 B.Sc. Political Science NOU203091575 Adedeji Adekunle Solomon Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3078 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211171147 Oluseye Richard Olanrewaju Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3079 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213095168 Olanrewaju Matthew Timilehin Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3080 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201020326 Chinyelugo Oluchi Susanna Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3081 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213085031 Oladega Tajudeen Adebowale Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3082 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211184308 Nwabue Precious Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3083 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213090911 Okaekwu Chiamaka Peace Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3084 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU156182722 Adeyemi Oluwaseun Temitope Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3085 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213088887 Ojeka Bilikisu Omolabake Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3086 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213096840 Ojimba Dubem Peter Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3087 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU203094362 Ukwu Love Amarachi Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3088 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU193120797 Gbalubi Austin Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3089 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU181063387 Sadiq Fatimoh Yetunde Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3090 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU191094259 Olagesin Omolara Oladunni Surulere Study Centre Pass

3091 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU183006135 Oguntola Olushola Olalekan Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3092 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU191093092 Akpoh Nelson Isaiah Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3093 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU203097072 Michael Amarachi Grace Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3094 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211179172 Nzereogu Amarachi Precious Surulere Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3095 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU203103146 Ayuba Esther Surulere Study Centre Third Class

3096 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU162737256 Justine Nkechinyere Surulere Study Centre Lagos Second Class (Lower Division)

3097 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221086588 Achimi Danladi Tsanyawa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3098 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191098125 Nuhu Musa Tsanyawa Study Centre Third Class

3099 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231142503 Ichado Innocent Akogwu Ugbokolo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3100 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231190562 Oche Jeffries Bartholomew Ugbokolo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3101 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201005036 Ibrahim Jennifer Daniel Ugbokolo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3102 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203094712 Idoko Noah Daniel Ugbokolo Study Centre Third Class

3103 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183040146 Anele Victor Ezenwa Umuahia Correctional Service Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3104 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211188952 Elem Joshua Ogbonna Umuahia Correctional Service Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3105 B.Sc. Accounting NOU241711390 Uma Mercy Success Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3106 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231142329 Aigbe Emovon Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3107 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221085594 Ebere Ochonma Mark Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3108 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231140332 Ehiahuruike Goodness Ifeoma Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3109 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231149820 Okereke Ernest Ndubuisi Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3110 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211191647 Onyesoh Golda Bernadette Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3111 B.Sc. Accounting NOU181041158 Ejindu Kelechi Glory Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3112 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231147427 Aderounmu Susan Nnenna Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3113 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201068919 Ochim Blessing Chinwendu Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3114 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193136061 Olatunji Hilda Ebong Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3115 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211174255 Ochogu Solomon Chigozirim Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3116 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU166496396 David Blessing Ekeke Umudike Study Centre Third Class

3117 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU144643022 Warmate Gloria Nengi Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3118 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201012506 Obioma Maureen Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3119 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203094613 Obasi Chibueze Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3120 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203076240 Idris Abdulrahim Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3121 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183023100 Maikai Tina Emmanuel Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3122 B.Sc. Cooperative Management NOU171026200 Obioha Chidi Everestus Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3123 B.Sc. Cooperative Management NOU171029019 Iwuchukwu Augusta Olunma Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3124 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU213080772 Efughu Chimkwesiri Precious Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3125 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU100181314 Nwolu Precious Saloka Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3126 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU164015157 Whyte Adokiye Benjamin Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3127 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193120554 Egbulonu Maduabuchi Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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3128 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU157622551 Nwaoha Uchechi Emmanuel Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3129 B.Sc. Economics NOU211190670 Boboye Ebenezer Ojor Umudike Study Centre Third Class

3130 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU131025187 Maduforo Pamela Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3131 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221082380 Madubuike Amarachi Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3132 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201017488 Uwadiegwu Christian Collins Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3133 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191042002 Umeh Lawrence Ifeakandu Umudike Study Centre Third Class

3134 B.Sc. Marketing NOU233423309 Nwachukwu Christian Tochukwu Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3135 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211180550 Kenechukwu Happiness Nwankwo Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3136 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU173015382 Ekekwe Beauty Otuomasirichi Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3137 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU181062205 Akor Peter Chidi Umudike Study Centre First Class

3138 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU144293840 Okike Thomas C Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3139 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201023590 Silas Oluchukwu Joseph Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3140 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203044192 Anyanwu David Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3141 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211192448 Onyenso Emmanuella Onyinyechi Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3142 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU231147441 Chigozie Winnifred Ngosidinma Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3143 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211177469 Udoka Immaculeta Ifeoma-U Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3144 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU160511172 Enyinnah Goddey Chisom Umudike Study Centre Third Class

3145 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU142724337 Enete Mfonabasi Umudike Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3146 B.Sc. Accounting NOU221136113 Ozemenbhoya Elizabeth Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3147 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231155518 Audu Jimoh Mohammed Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3148 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223135637 Akhanene Anthony Onolemhemhen Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3149 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231153685 Aikponkhalea Ekpen Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3150 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213010087 Elenbalulu Jovita Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3151 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223135613 Olafeide Kehinde Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3152 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233409957 Momodu Julie Ejanre Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3153 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233420447 Adetunji Omolola Justina Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3154 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233395342 Okojie Jenifer Unuekpen Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3155 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231149567 Osoata Oseghale Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3156 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU144132389 Obele Johnson Olaka Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3157 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU231181550 Bob-Fubara Aboiya Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3158 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU231154918 Ehiwere Alice Elisha-Ofele Uromi Community Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3159 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU201070169 Joshua Salome Nya Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3160 B.A. English NOU201020753 Iheanacho Chidinma Vivian Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3161 B.A. English NOU171030268 Ukwuoma Nancy Ifeoma Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3162 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU213072584 Joshua Emmanuel Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3163 B.Sc. (Ed.) Computer Science NOU201080224 Ekperikpe Joshua Udo Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3164 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231139422 Odokwo Rose Augustine Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3165 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213082658 Ukpong Quincy Emem Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3166 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213085889 Nkwa Grace Udoh Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3167 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223142159 Umoh Leo Sunday Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3168 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213082884 Andrew Blessing Kufre Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3169 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223092544 Otto Ndomokeobong Emmanuel Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3170 B.Sc. Accounting NOU155281170 Okpo Victor Esin Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3171 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213091172 Etuk Eliora Dara-Abasi Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3172 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233416469 Bob Utitofon Sunday Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3173 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211178269 Sam Ti-Obong Ime Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3174 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213046106 Okon Esther Edem Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3175 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193134550 Akpan Ubong Edet Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3176 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203104356 Usanga Enwongo Eteyen Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3177 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201024129 Monday Emem Akpan Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3178 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211172545 Nsabassey Promise Okon Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3179 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203098804 Udokang Kufre Etim Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3180 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213077652 Nyong Ruth Essien Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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3181 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191046507 Etuk Emediong Bassey Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3182 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213080144 Ibanga Esther Ignatius Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3183 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203099399 David Enobong Ime Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3184 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211173855 John Nsikak Etim Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3185 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201073224 Umoh Itoro Monday Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3186 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211168500 Ekpenyong Ubong Nicholas Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3187 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211177648 Umoh Francisca Bassey Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3188 B.Sc. Biology NOU211184549 Effiong Inemesit Anietie Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3189 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231138360 Itat Favour Unyime Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3190 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213067485 Oguche Raymond Owofu Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3191 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213077630 Ekpo Moses George Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3192 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213080742 Ekpo Idara Etetim Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3193 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211177513 Abraham Imaobong Okon Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3194 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU169915208 William Attah Esop Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3195 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201015595 Bassey Bassey Nsa Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3196 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211188440 Edet Uduak Friday Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3197 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213077174 Etim Patricia Francis Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3198 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211173329 Danison Ndifreke Denis Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3199 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087982 Eze Ikenna Virginus Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3200 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211171023 Archibong Anne Ukeme Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3201 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211175033 Etuk Nkereuwem Sunday Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3202 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213086791 Etuk Asuaefehe Samuel Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3203 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211168680 Okon Ekanem Bassey Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3204 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211186659 Patrick Amarachi Grace Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3205 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193152648 Umo Whitney Bassey Uyo Study Centre Pass

3206 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211000900 Udoh Innocent Friday Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3207 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143081675 Etim Monica John Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3208 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173043320 Essien Ubon Michael Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3209 B.Sc. Economics NOU203101966 Isaiah Faith Ekwere Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3210 B.Sc. Economics NOU201002991 Umoh Nsikak Sunday Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3211 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201082095 Okon Ekpedeme Ini Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3212 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193114752 Rhuada Kingsley Ovuakporaye Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3213 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191052154 Akang Magdalene Godwin Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3214 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191092372 Olagbemi Folajimi Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3215 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU143286517 Ekong Kufre Cosmas Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3216 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191042629 Etim Gloria Asuquo Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3217 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU171040871 Ikott Emem Bassey Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3218 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU193129146 Etukudo Daniel Imoh Uyo Study Centre Third Class

3219 B.Sc. Mathematics and Computer Science NOU173036194 Kenneth Favour Chukwuderah Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3220 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213076627 Ekanim Willie Esukuku Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3221 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203098624 Rankin Emediong Ezekiel Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3222 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211181171 Udoeyen Francis Jacob Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3223 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211179993 Uko Ini-Obong Sylvester Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3224 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU181051600 Thomas Otuekong Iwot Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3225 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU142465474 Akpan Idongesit Okon Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3226 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211179289 Okon Mercy Edem Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3227 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211174636 Effiong Michael Edet Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3228 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213088414 Essiet Josephine Joseph Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3229 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU203094861 Tom Christian Okokon Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3230 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU211187489 Udoh Joseph Augustine Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3231 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU181051282 Ukpe Bessie Akpan Uyo Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3232 B.A. French NOU183040814 Kwelle Philemon Garbiya Wukari Study Centre Third Class

3233 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU211185097 Isah Fatima Wukari Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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3234 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201082258 Irimiya Deborah Hankali Wukari Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3235 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU168562046 Ugwu Sunday Wukari Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3236 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU070220852 Abraham Julius Nwachukwu Wukari Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3237 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201004753 Danji Ibrahim Wukari Study Centre Third Class

3238 B.A. (Ed.) Early Childhood Education NOU221132658 Aende Angelina Mbakorun Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3239 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221089119 James Ene Marvellous Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3240 B.A. (Ed.) Primary Education  NOU221148668 Ishaku Augustina Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3241 B.A. English NOU213076470 Murtala Aisha Saad Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3242 B.A. English NOU213088149 Igoli Rhoda Osekafore Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3243 B.A. English NOU203098187 Iortyer Jessica Dooyum Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3244 B.A. English NOU213083518 Oshodi Thelca Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3245 B.A. English NOU203093675 Aliyu Asma'U Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3246 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU191094360 Ado Amina Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3247 B.A. Islamic Studies NOU183037874 Muhammad Fadimatu Liman Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3248 B.LIS Library and Information Science NOU201021675 Stephen Rhoda Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3249 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223098373 Ighabor Sussanna Wuse II Study Centre Abuja First Class

3250 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211183014 Shittu Adewale Jimoh Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3251 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223157521 Samuel Toyin Dorcas Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3252 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223140404 Simon Celestina Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3253 B.Sc. Accounting NOU223155015 Zubairu Mubaraq Amoto Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3254 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213088080 Patrick Sokolayam Dorcas Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3255 B.Sc. Accounting NOU233323948 Chinekeokwu Michael Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3256 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211103253 Anodebe Chidiebere Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3257 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203101880 Abdul Fatima Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3258 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211182407 Momoh Zaccheaus Mumuni Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3259 B.Sc. Accounting NOU133052960 Otubu Richard Efe Lucky Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3260 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203087912 Kofoworade Yetunde Oluwumi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3261 B.Sc. Accounting NOU163181326 Olorunfemi Kelechi Oladiji Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3262 B.Sc. Accounting NOU203098314 Samson Oketa Victoria Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3263 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211184510 Musa Ummulkulthum Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3264 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211177409 Dodo Rejoice Mission Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3265 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211173409 Odeh Ogbebo Peter Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3266 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211190246 Ogar Emmanuel Oko Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3267 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211191183 James Blessing Uloma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3268 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211169895 Ossi Emmanuel Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3269 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213084294 Nwankwo Loveth Ogochukwu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3270 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213094541 Aduma Shallom Ene Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3271 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211181014 Saleh Nasfisatu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3272 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211173315 Oladapo Akinola Isaiah Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3273 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213088830 Idoko Patience Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3274 B.Sc. Accounting NOU183017074 Agbeje Kehinde Paul Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3275 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211171032 Amasiani Josephine Uzoma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3276 B.Sc. Accounting NOU183018171 Onyenunaobi-Ibe Louisa Ibe Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3277 B.Sc. Accounting NOU193109865 Beeun Nguuma Solomon Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3278 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233320714 Onojah Ojone John Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3279 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213085057 Chibueze Emmanuel Chidera Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3280 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191053330 Chidi Prince Obinna Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3281 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233326669 Tijani Muhammed Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3282 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213059770 Afolabi Folashade Janet Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3283 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231144711 Omoragbe Sarah Happiness Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3284 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233413576 Adetunji Lasisi Adeniran Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3285 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201006882 Abua Sharon Unimuyiable Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3286 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211071334 Ikpefan Loretta Oluwabukunmi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)
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3287 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211188889 Roy Ugochiyenum Mavis Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3288 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203101842 Joseph Sarah Unekwojo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3289 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211170236 Nworie Esther Ogechi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3290 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231147311 Mojeed Walyy Olawale Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3291 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211170253 Olughu Christiana Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3292 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231140668 Adebayo Victoria Abiodun Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3293 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087270 Nwafor Chidimma Jennifer Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3294 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087127 Christiana Emmanuel Oche Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3295 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211180363 Agbo Mathias Adanu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3296 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203102873 Eboigbe Joy Chukwuyem Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3297 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213197121 Vincent Caroline Nseobon Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3298 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213087645 Okegbola Olayinka Zainab Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3299 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203101475 Bala Victor Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3300 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU164990987 Teidi Muhammed Adoga Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3301 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213080754 Okwor Oluchi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3302 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU231131582 Ajibili Jummai Justina Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3303 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201016218 Nwafor Nneamaka Roseline Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3304 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213081404 Imoh Patience Christian Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3305 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181052471 Odey Shedrack Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3306 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213081841 Ojemakinde Oluwaseun Damilola Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3307 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201070161 Akinlade Deborah Funmilola Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3308 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211192944 Anum Ternenge Vitalist Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3309 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU223152597 Umar Hadiza Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3310 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191028947 Paul Chioma Ukaji Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3311 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211173072 Oketa Chinwendu Mary Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3312 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213082886 Chomo Mercy Thomas Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3313 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213076879 Udendeh Sandra Anadoo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3314 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211181957 Henry Success Iniobong Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3315 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211183860 Akinlabi Yetunde Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3316 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211171569 Abah George O. Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3317 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193125061 Ibrahim Farida Oyiza Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3318 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213078653 Ameh Juliet Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3319 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211169454 Olajorin Oluwabunmi Blessing Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3320 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211172657 Ogbu Ada Justina Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3321 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211175170 Yahaya Muniratu Laruba Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3322 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203101633 Ekechukwu Endurance Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3323 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213094159 Jaiyeola Paul Tofunmi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3324 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193143625 Moses Emmanuel Abari Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3325 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203097759 Onah Sunday Okpa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3326 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211172802 Wada Zainab Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3327 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213079872 Linus Patience Akanimo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3328 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211188920 Ugwu Linda Odinaka Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3329 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213095936 Iornem Priscilla Apever Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3330 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183039475 Ezeh Gift Nwanyi Sunday Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3331 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213083756 Joseph Mary Ene Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3332 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211103940 Opara Precious Chiaka Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3333 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211169054 Nenge Grace Mbahenen Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3334 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201008823 Musa Mary Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3335 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213092469 Ogbole Rosemary Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3336 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213057115 Ajibade Kemisola Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3337 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201069314 Udoh Uzoamaka Chinenyenwa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3338 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183038033 Adedayo Daniel Oluwabamise Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3339 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211171615 Alabi Adedotun Akintunde Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)
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3340 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213094998 Ogbu Henry Onah Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3341 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU233323147 Salaudeen Ganiyat Okikiola Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3342 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211183479 Idowu Esther Oluwakemi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3343 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU223154250 Musa Adam Yau Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3344 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211170946 Achiloko Moses Gabriel Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3345 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191026001 Isiak Ilyas Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3346 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173001690 Oduma Desmond O. Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3347 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203101734 Onyewuchi Amamchi Obeygod Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3348 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211171594 Ovedhe Nancy Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3349 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183049993 Ladoja Emmanuel Opeyemi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3350 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193121208 Iortswam Susan Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3351 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211170521 Alfa Ruqaya Naibi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3352 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201075389 Ndukwe-Ekewuba Praisejah Chinasa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3353 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193103512 Ogundiran Angel Ayomide Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3354 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203101404 Ugbah Chukwubuikem David Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3355 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191022560 Unwuchola Sandra Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3356 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211003656 Muhammad Khadija Abdullahi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3357 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201085344 Ibiang Blessing Eteng Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3358 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU142896521 Aneke Chioma Mathilda Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3359 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211178920 Abdulrasheed Rukayat Omowumi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3360 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213093872 Simon Maria Oya Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3361 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211173465 Odeh Eunice Grace Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3362 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU213088728 Akinnawonu Oluwatosin Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3363 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201022466 Agba Usha Christian Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3364 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173014683 Ishaya Faith Mendira Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3365 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU153703802 John Idoko.C. Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3366 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU191031838 Dogara Danladi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3367 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201070849 John Gabriel Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3368 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211188755 Kehinde Farouk Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3369 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201025099 Onuh John Joshua Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3370 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201015348 Aigbevboile Gift Obehi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3371 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171016300 Ochariveh Jennifer Ifeyinwa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3372 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201082979 Eya Michael Okechukwu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3373 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211188400 Idris Bashir Odoma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3374 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173018927 Haruna Onyemowo Khadizat Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3375 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183035821 Sulaiman Farida Edo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3376 B.Sc. Cooperative Management NOU142478698 Onyeulor Fidelis Fredrick Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3377 B.Sc. Cooperative Management NOU134515017 Akpa Ojone Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3378 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU203095661 Kadafa Adati Ayuba Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3379 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211190509 Adekola Babtunde Ridiwal Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3380 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU183040283 Etudaiye Omeneke Hajarat Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3381 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211190875 Christopher Sabo Murna Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3382 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173024134 Beem Bridget Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3383 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181057863 Mohammed Shettima Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3384 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211170497 Ajisefini Samuel Tomiwa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3385 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211191674 Iorwuese Kenneth Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3386 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201014772 Ishaya Maitala Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3387 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201069132 Okoronkwo Nnaemeka Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3388 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181002361 Yakubu Omeiza Musa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3389 B.Sc. Economics NOU213090993 Ekene-Okikere Benita Ojugo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3390 B.Sc. Economics NOU211102199 Makinde Oluwafunmilayo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3391 B.Sc. Economics NOU201087061 Igbonekwu Ebuka Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3392 B.Sc. Economics NOU211190800 Benjamin Elizabeth Onwanyi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)
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3393 B.Sc. Economics NOU159379462 Danbaba Samira Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3394 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211092036 Obah Ebele Anthony Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3395 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211182038 Ogar Joy Vincent Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3396 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211170032 George Blessing Innocent Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3397 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211184600 Peter Happiness Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3398 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU201015708 Garba Maryam Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3399 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU213084280 Arewa Glory Esther Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3400 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship NOU211175360 Joseph Edom Sunday Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3401 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU171012717 Asogwa Emmanuella Somadina Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3402 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU173011218 Benson Odomero Susan Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3403 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU203103628 Umezurike Stella Chidinma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3404 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191046599 Okwudiri Onyinyechi Racheal Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3405 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU213097594 Alfred Blesseth Yela Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3406 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221132381 Emeka Charles Ifeanyi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3407 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191091933 Lawrence Jasmine Frederick Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3408 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193119715 Esimai Odera Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3409 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193104936 Adebayo Mariam Opeyemi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3410 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221132254 Lawrence Caroline Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3411 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201008721 Titus Donatus Yawat Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3412 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU155355917 Tukur Fatima Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3413 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU221135248 Adams Taye Glory Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3414 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU213088815 Mbene Juliana Chisomu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3415 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211096320 Olafusi Peter Ayomide Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3416 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211183560 Manu Goodness Peter Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3417 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU070295720 Ilori Ibrahim Kolawole Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3418 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU193139732 Eze Florence Ndidiamaka Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3419 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211176845 Ahmed Hassanat Enyooyiza Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3420 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU191042741 Idenyi Grace Unekwu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3421 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU171007163 Iliya Thlama Malgwi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3422 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211168459 Unisa Sekina Mary Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3423 B.Sc. International Relations NOU211178305 Afam Leonard Chinedu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3424 B.Sc. Marketing NOU193101659 Agbebaku Jesse Iyke Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3425 B.Sc. Marketing NOU211187510 Sylvester Chibueze Prosper Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3426 B.Sc. Marketing NOU211169577 Azua Godwin Kortse Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3427 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211174643 Elachi Victoria Ada Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3428 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213095088 Hanson Joy Amos Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3429 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211106155 Peter Faith Ogadinmma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3430 B.Sc. Mathematics NOU201017503 Abubakar Abdulaziz Yakubu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Pass

3431 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213085577 Fagbuyiro Olubunmi Dayo David Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3432 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213082552 Dabo Benjamin Musa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3433 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191097824 Achu Mary Ikwachi Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3434 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211011127 Ishaq Abdulganiyu Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3435 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213079654 Adoga Emmanuel Peter Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3436 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213090975 Ohiri Chioma Theresa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3437 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213080150 Jega Hajara Musa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3438 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211178733 Iloka Chioma Elizabeth Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3439 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203099140 Moses Celina Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3440 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU193138101 Suleiman Ocheja Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3441 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203085740 Ike Jennifer Obianuju Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3442 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203096519 Umar Farouk Jameela Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3443 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211171635 Alex Josiah Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3444 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU203096715 Hamzah Sadiya Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3445 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211174811 Obaro Abdullateef Adeiza Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)
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3446 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213093151 Hananiya Wamulnacha Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3447 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211186589 Ibrahim Auwal Muhammad Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3448 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213085286 Samaila Nansel Hassan Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3449 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU143547324 Shilgba Theresa Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3450 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211181294 Husaini Bello Bala Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3451 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213092568 Adama Enoch Joel Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3452 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211183939 Ejamike Precious Chidinma Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3453 B.Sc. Political Science NOU211177819 Uantioje Mike Omueti Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3454 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213080606 Danjuma John Kyadus Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3455 B.Sc. Political Science NOU203098771 Ihugba Peter Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3456 B.Sc. Political Science NOU181041570 Munir Wasila Hassana Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3457 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211184518 Okwuaka Chinenye Stellamaris Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3458 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213095082 Yaro Nehemiah Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Upper Division)

3459 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU231148218 Umar Kareem Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3460 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211188817 Okere Blessing Udoka Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3461 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU201073694 Ekwere Willie Edem Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3462 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU213075371 Mtindian Shimi Dorinda Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3463 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU231139952 Ajibade Joseph Omeiza Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3464 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211182794 Ademu Obiabo Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3465 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU166448764 Etuk Gideon Godwin Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Second Class (Lower Division)

3466 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU203027566 Yagud Fareeda Wakili Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3467 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211176643 Mohammed Grema Wuse II Study Centre Abuja Third Class

3468 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU211191808 Umar Amina Yauri Third Class

3469 B.A. Christian Theology NOU201022040 Aronokhale Alex Yahaya Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3470 B.A. Christian Theology NOU211177536 Abang Nathaniel Okon Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3471 B.A. English NOU211193227 Ogidikpe Peremokebo Stephen Yenagoa Study Centre First Class

3472 B.A. English NOU211176192 Mahmud Hadiza Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3473 B.A. English NOU181013771 Folaranmi Rachael Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3474 B.Sc. Accounting NOU152020286 Okaniba Bestman Inatimi Damson Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3475 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213081160 Okporobia Minaro Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3476 B.Sc. Accounting NOU213095191 Josiah Stella Onokume Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3477 B.Sc. Accounting NOU142616548 Agu Emmanuel Nnamdi Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3478 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201022288 Michael Chukwuemeka Promise Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3479 B.Sc. Accounting NOU211178009 Kpaya Agnes Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3480 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191095408 Muhammed Saratu Aromoke Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3481 B.Sc. Accounting NOU191055800 Azeez Mutiat Temitope Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3482 B.Sc. Accounting NOU156175587 Yakubu Olawale Abudulahi Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3483 B.Sc. Accounting NOU201036831 Etukudo Sunday James Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3484 B.Sc. Banking and Finance NOU213095803 Bruce Folake Adejoke Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3485 B.Sc. Biology NOU183038019 Fafi Panebi Michael Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3486 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213081597 Ebiagbe Frances Akpoebibolokaemi Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3487 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193117497 Amolegbe Sheriff Ajibola Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3488 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233425482 Sylva Ifeoma Christin Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3489 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU233404893 Awanu Adedayo Joy Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3490 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU213078580 Luther Violet Emakpo Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3491 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191047748 Osogbue Beauty Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3492 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211186592 Wilson Gideon Friday Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3493 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU181058795 Eke Nkechi Gift Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3494 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191088481 Ebin Jenny Ibor Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3495 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191096289 Dokubo Constance Woloba Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3496 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU211175342 Dan-Jumbo Abinye Gibson Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3497 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU183021828 Oseghale Edna Ese Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3498 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193124686 Ozuzu Phillip Ihejieto Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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3499 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU203095951 Mensem Francisca Naanzem Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3500 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191088647 Amaefule Precious Akudo Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3501 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193114034 Falua Olawale Vincent Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3502 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU201081723 Adebiire Isaac Adefolahan Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3503 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU193148973 Hambolu Micheal Ayotunde Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3504 B.Sc. Business Administration NOU191053159 Disu Hussein Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3505 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211184934 August Jonathan Ugula Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3506 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU070021425 Onohwosa Juliet Oghenekaro Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3507 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU151480561 Ukoha Ugochi Maria Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3508 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU133013277 Nnodim Chinwendu Esther Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3509 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU165520327 Arinze Vincent Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3510 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU183040176 Ifeh Polinus Eze Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3511 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU110822104 Soun Godwin Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3512 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU153255919 Gabriel Abiye Victoria Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3513 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143993453 Appolos Boma Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3514 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171038487 Omosebi Serah Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3515 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU171035773 Obatade Kazeem Oladipupo Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3516 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201007609 Orji Brilliant Enruebubechi Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3517 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU201068125 Sunday Blessing Akam Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3518 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173045362 Osuntoyinbo Olabisi Bridget Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3519 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU100081324 Adikoko Biboere Vera Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3520 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU140240843 Tijani Shukurat Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3521 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211172967 Ibrahim Nuhu Koko Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3522 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU211191422 Oguntola Ayobami Roseline Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3523 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU193116687 Tomikeimieye Lilian Brown Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3524 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU162200433 Ehiaghe Olivie Ogbeide Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3525 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU143816801 Taekor-Bugah Legborsi Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3526 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203103409 Augustine Chiwendu Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3527 B.Sc. Cooperative and Rural Development NOU203098119 Zipamor Ekpotimilaemi Samuel Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3528 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU181031955 Chukwumgba Victoria Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3529 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU166636368 Onaga Christian Tobechi Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3530 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU142050482 Sikiru Rasheed Abiodun Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3531 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU201080825 Esibe Utibe Samuel Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3532 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211093104 Maurice Daniel Silvanus Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3533 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193116305 Showboy Ebiyema Dorathy Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3534 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU160921452 Williams Susana Pollyn Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3535 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU193132850 Olofi Taiwo Oluwatimilehin Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3536 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU173021427 Odeyemi Oluwafunmilayo Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3537 B.Sc. Economics NOU203097185 Ezugwu Precious Veronica Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3538 B.Sc. Economics NOU163191591 Benson Ubong Abasi Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3539 B.Sc. Economics NOU211169560 Nwafejokwu Isioma Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3540 B.Sc. Economics NOU183028320 Osita Chibuzor Blessing Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3541 B.Sc. Economics NOU203087858 Charles Ebikoro Ilayebi Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3542 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU171036488 Chia Akaata Paul Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3543 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU173016221 Nwose Daniel Kunle Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3544 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU156421956 Eferebo Hannah Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3545 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU171015905 Allison Dappa Andrew Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3546 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU193135296 Deibo Ambayama Henry Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3547 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173009195 Daniel Amara Blessing Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3548 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211180883 Furubel Bariton Peter Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3549 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU173035790 Wobido Samuel Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3550 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU142756437 Adofu Frank Omachonu Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3551 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201073660 Cleopas Ebikeakpo Meeting Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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3552 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU181000617 Ebeleogu Vincent Elochukwu Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3553 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU181059326 Ikejiaku Ejike Sylvester Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3554 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU211182403 Mokwugwo Afamefuna Josephat Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3555 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201072398 Melvin Ebimobo-Ere Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3556 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU133463376 Lawal Oluwakemi Adenike Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3557 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU110058509 Nnazor Emmanuel A. Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3558 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU181056066 Obuogor Rejoice Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3559 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU203096774 Enyia Angela Oka Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3560 B.Sc. International Relations NOU203095886 Aigbomai Omolara Olohimai Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3561 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU201022066 Ufebe Godfrey Ovuokerie Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3562 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU201003410 Famous Glory Kemeseigbakumo Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3563 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU191089451 Obidike Onyinyechukwu Frankincens Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3564 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU211169374 Atanda Gbemisola Anthonia Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3565 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201010674 Akpe Perekemebenaoyagha Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3566 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU181041732 Johnbull Constance Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3567 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU213091746 Evans Ebinyu Daubere Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3568 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU201082815 Nwaneri Michael Kelechi Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3569 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211183136 Fiemotongha Noble-Light Ebiwenemor Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3570 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191050480 Veracruz Oluwaseun Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3571 B.Sc. Political Science NOU167885644 Richard Presidor Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3572 B.Sc. Political Science NOU213076734 Oghenero Faith Oghenenyorhovwo Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3573 B.Sc. Political Science NOU201006000 Ahamefule Emmanuel Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3574 B.Sc. Political Science NOU171031623 Fashola Abiola Ademola Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3575 B.Sc. Political Science NOU145295552 Okeke Ogochukwu .E. Yenagoa Study Centre Third Class

3576 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU211175870 Zibimoh Angobou Bridget Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3577 B.Sc. Public Administration NOU191061637 Ibanga Ema Akpan Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3578 B.Sc. Biology NOU181067370 Effiong John Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3579 B.Sc. Entrepreneurship and Business Management NOU173050020 Ashibuogwu Tina Nkiruka Yenagoa Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3580 B.Sc. Accounting NOU231133734 Jonah Dopse Ekikere Yola Study Centre Second Class (Upper Division)

3581 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU173052140 Hinga Timothy Justin Yola Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3582 B.Sc. Computer Science NOU203101745 Muhammad Sulaiman Abubakar Yola Study Centre Third Class

3583 B.Sc. Criminology and Security Studies NOU211177411 Ayuba Jibbo Yola Study Centre Third Class

3584 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU191025050 Brandford Abraham Yola Study Centre Third Class

3585 B.Sc. Environmental Science and Resource Management NOU201019163 Alfred Mercy Yola Study Centre Third Class

3586 B.Sc. Information Technology NOU201074003 Tukur Muktar Umar Yola Study Centre Third Class

3587 B.Sc. Mass Communication NOU213089444 Mikailu Nicodemus Yola Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)

3588 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU211184437 Usman Mark Tizhe Yola Study Centre Third Class

3589 B.Sc. Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution NOU191089790 Johnson Martha Yola Study Centre Third Class

3590 B.Sc. Tourism Studies NOU213096948 Joel Enoch Manzo Yola Study Centre Second Class (Lower Division)
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